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CITIPOWER, LLC

PSC CASE NO. 2017-00160

RESPONSE TO REQUEST FOR INFORMATION

PSC'S REQUEST FOR INFORMATION DATED 05/30/17

REQUEST 14

RESPONSIBLE PARTY: Adam Forsberg

Request 14. Provide copies ofCitipower's cash receipts and cash disbursement journals

for the calendar years 2015 and 2016.

Response 14. Copies of Citipower's cash receipts and cash disbursement journals are

attached to this Response.



4:01 PM

06/01/17

Type

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Num Date

01/31/15

02/27/15

02/28/15

03/27/15

03/31/15

04/27/15

05/27/15

06/27/15

07/27/15

08/27/15

Citipower, L. L. C.

Check Detail
January through December 2015

Name Item

CltiEnergy, LLC

Account

131.5- PNCA/C...

921.2 • BankSvc...

131.5- PNCA/C...

920.4 • Managem...

131.2 - McCreary...

921.2 • BankSvc...

131.5- PNCA/C...

921.2 • Bank Svc...

131.2 - McCreary...

921.2 • BankSvc...

131.5- PNCA/C...

921.2 • Bank Svc...

131.5- PNCA/C...

921.2 • Bank Svc...

131.5- PNCA/C...

921.2 • Bank Svc...

131.5- PNCA/C...

921.2 • Bank Svc...

131.5- PNCA/C...

921.2 • BankSvc...
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Paid Amount

(2.00)

(2.00)

(6,000.00)

(6,000.00)

(30.00)

(30.00)

(2.00)

(2.00)

(56.00)

(56.00)

(2.00)

(2.00)

(2.00)

(2.00)

(2.00)

(2.00)

(2.00)

(2.00)

(2.00)

(2.00)

Original Amount

(2.00)

2.00

2.00

(6,000.00)

6,000.00

6,000.00

(30.00)

30.00

30.00

(2.00)

2.00

2.00

(56.00)

56.00

56.00

(2.00)

2.00

2.00

(2.00)

2.00

2.00

(2.00)

2.00

2.00

(2.00)

2.00

2.00

(2.00)

2.00

2.00
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Type

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check
/' ^

Num Date

09/30/15

09/30/15

10/30/15

10/31/15

11/30/15

12/31/15

Draft 04/10/15

Tran... 04/30/15

Tran... 05/18/15

Trf 03/18/15

Trf 11/11/15

Citipower, L. L. C.

Check Detail
January through December 2015

Name

North Carolina S..

Citlgas, LLC

CltlEnergy, LLC

CitlEnergy, LLC

CltlEnergy, LLC

Item Account

131.5-PNCA/C...

921.2 • BankSvc...

131.1 • McCreary..

921.8- Office Su...

131.5- PNCA/C...

921.2 • BankSvc...

131.1 • McCreary..

921.8- Office Su...

131.5- PNCA/C...

921.2 • BankSvc...

131.5-PNCA/C...

921.2 • BankSvc...

131.5-PNCA/C...

408.1.8 • Other T...

131.5-PNCA/C...

146.2 • I/O - Citig...

131.5- PNCA/C...

920.4 • Managem...

131.5-PNCA/C...

920.4 • Managem...

131.7 Capital Ba...
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Paid Amount

(2.00)

(2.00)

(0.01)

(0.01)

(2.00)

(2.00)

(7.91)

(7.91)

(2.00)

(2.00)

(2.00)

(2.00)

(202.00)

(202.00)

(20,221.88)

(20,221.88)

(6,000.00)

(6,000.00)

(6,000.00)

(6,000.00)

Original Amount

(2.00)

2.00

2.00

(0.01)

0.01

0.01

(2.00)

2.00

2.00

(7.91)

7.91

7.91

(2.00)

2.00

2.00

(2.00)

2.00

2.00

(202.00)

202.00

202.00

(20,221.88)

20,221.88

20,221.88

(6,000.00)

6,000.00

6,000.00

(6,000.00)

6,000.00

6,000.00

(6,000.00)
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Citipower, L. L. C.

Check Detail
January through December 2015

PSC's Request 14
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Type Num Date Name Item Account Paid Amount Original Amount

920.4 • Managem... (6,000.00) 6,000.00

TOTAL (6,000.00) 6,000.00

Check TRF 04/06/15 CItlEnergy, LLC 131.5-PNCA/C...

920.4 • Managem... (6,000.00)

(6,000.00)

6,000.00

TOTAL (6,000.00) 6,000.00

Bill Pmt-Check TRF 06/01/15 CItlEnergy, LLC 131.5- PNCA/C... (6,000.00)

Bill 2015... 06/01/15 920.4 • Managem... (6,000.00) 6,000.00

TOTAL (6,000.00) 6,000.00

Check Web 05/14/15 Kentucky Dept. ... 131.5-PNCA/C...

408.1.6 • Licenses (15.00)

(15.00)

15.00

TOTAL (15.00) 15.00

Check 172 02/05/15 Tractor Supply C... 131.3 - McCreary...

930.3 • Tools and... (275.57)

(275.57)

275.57

TOTAL (275.57) 275.57

Bill Pmt -Check 1052 10/30/15 CItlgas, LLC 131.7 Capital Ba... (7,437.48)

Bill 2015... 10/30/15 801 - Natural Gas... (7,437.48) 7,437.48

TOTAL (7,437.48) 7,437.48

Bill Pmt -Check 1053 11/11/15 ADVANCE AUTO... 131.7 Capital Ba... (57.20)

Bill

Bill

6906...

6906...

10/13/15

10/22/15

930.3 • Tools and...

930.3 • Tools and...

(38.14)
(19.06)

38.14

19.06

TOTAL (57.20) 57.20

Bill Pmt -Check 1054 11/11/15 ARAMARK Unlfo... 131.7 Capital Ba... (206.27)

Bill

Bill

BIN

Bill

1016...

1016...

1016...

1016...

10/13/15

10/20/15

10/27/15

11/03/15

921.29 • Uniforms

921.29 • Uniforms

921.29 • Uniforms

921.29 • Uniforms

(46.92)
(46.92)
(47.10)
(65.33)

46.92

46.92

47.10

65.33

TOTAL (206.27) 206.27

Bill Pmt -Check 1055 11/11/15 Capital Services,... 131.7 Capital Ba... (8,825.00)

BIN 2015-... 10/15/15 923.6 • Legal & P...
146.3 • I/O - Fore...

(7,493.75)
(1,331.25)

7,493.75
1,331.25

TOTAL (8,825.00) 8,825.00

Bill Pmt -Check 1056 11/11/15 KENTUCKY UND... 131.7 Capital Ba... (11.20)

Bill 2006... 09/25/15 921.3 - Dues and ... (11.20) 11.20
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Citipower, L L. C.

Check Detail
January through December 2015

PSC's Request 14
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Type Num Date Name Item Account Paid Amount Original /tmount

TOTAL (11.20) 11.20

Bill Pmt -Check 1057 11/11/15 NAPA Auto Parts 131.7 Capital Ba... (93.28)

Bill 889598 10/22/15 894.1 • Equipmen... (93.28) 93.28

TOTAL (93.28) 93.28

Bill Pmt -Check 1058 11/11/15 ORKIN PEST CO... 131.7 Capital Ba... (100.87)

Bill 28582 10/20/15 932.6 • Termite C... (100.67) 100.67

TOTAL (100.67) 100.67

Bill Pmt -Check 1059 11/11/15 Paddock Oil & G... 131.7 Capital Ba... (4,250.00)

Bill 2015... 10/11/15 920.2 • Mgt. Cons... (4,250.00) 4,250.00

TOTAL (4,250.00) 4,250.00

Bill Pmt -Check 1080 11/11/15 PNC BANK 131.7 Capital Ba... (804.82)

Bill 2015... 11/02/15 920.4 • Managem... (604.62) 604.62

TOTAL (604.62) 604.62

Bill Pmt -Check 1081 11/23/15 BIG M DISCOUNT 131.7 Capital Ba... (24.58)

Bill 25629 11/02/15 930.3 • Tools and... (24.58) 24.58

TOTAL (24.58) 24.58

Bill Pmt -Check 1082 11/23/15 Capital Services,... 131.7 Capital Ba... (8,825.00)

Bill 2015-... 11/16/15 923.6 • Legal & P...
146.3- i/C-Fore...

(5,175.00)
(3,450.00)

5,175.00
3,450.00

TOTAL (8,625.00) 8,625.00

Bill Pmt -Check 1083 11/23/15 Forexco, Inc 131.7 Capital Ba... (3,312.04)

Bill

Bill

Bill

Bill

Bill

1506...

2015...

27515

1506...

2015...

10/12/15

10/16/15

11/01/15

11/09/15

11/16/15

902 • Meter Readi...

925.2 • Insurance...

902 • Meter Readi...

902 • Meter Readi...

925.2 • insurance...

(35.67)
(1,556.00)

(131.20)
(33.17)

(1,556.00)

35.67

1,556.00
131.20

33.17

1,556.00

TOTAL (3,312.04) 3,312.04

Bill Pmt -Check 1084 11/23/15 Kentucky Farm... 131.7 Capital Ba... (424.00)

Bill 2015... 11/12/15 667.5 • Vehicle in... (424.00) 424.00

TOTAL (424.00) 424.00

Bill Pmt -Check 1085 11/23/15 Paddock Oil & G... 131.7 Capital Ba... (8,725.00)

Bill

Bill

2015...

2015...

10/25/15

11/05/15

920.2 • Mgt. Cons...-
920.2 • Mgt. Cons...

(4,200.00)
(4,525.00)

4,200.00

4,525.00

TOTAL (8,725.00) 8,725.00
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Citipower, L. L. C.

Check Detail
January through December 2015
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Type Num Date Name Item Account Paid Amount Original Amount

Bill Pmt -Check 1066 11/25/15 ADVANCE AUTO... 131.7 Capital Ba... (13.77)

Bill 6906... 11/13/15 930.3 • Tools and... (13.77) 13.77

TOTAL (13.77) 13.77

Bill Pmt -Check 1067 11/25/15 ARAMARK Unlfo... 131.7 Capital Ba... (94.20)

Bill

Bill

1016...

1016...

11/10/15

11/17/15

921.29 • Uniforms

921.29 • Uniforms

(47.10)
(47.10)

47.10

47.10

TOTAL (94.20) 94.20

Bill Pmt -Check 1068 11/25/15 BIG M DISCOUNT 131.7 Capital Ba... (13.66)

Bill

Bill

25757

25758

11/11/15

11/11/15

930.3 • Tools and...

930.3 • Tools and...

(6.83)
(6.83)

6.83

6.83

TOTAL (13.66) 13.66

Bill Pmt -Check 1069 11/25/15 Citizens Gas UtII... 131.7 Capital Ba... (521.97)

Bill 3501 11/17/15 878.3 • Meters & ... (521.97) 521.97

TOTAL (521.97) 521.97

BUI Pmt -Check 1070 11/25/15 Ditch Witch Mid-... 131.7 Capital Ba... (370.72)

BIN

Bill

P00809

P00899

10/21/15

11/06/15

894.1 • Equlpmen...
894.2 • DItchwitch...

(180.41)
(190.31)

180.41

190.31

TOTAL (370.72) 370.72

Bill Pmt -Check 1071 11/25/15 Doug Enterprise... 131.7 Capital Ba... (432.00)

Bill 582939 11/02/15 878.5 • Equlpmen... (432.00) 432.00

TOTAL (432.00) 432.00

Bill Pmt -Check 1072 11/25/15 KENTUCKY UND... 131.7 Capital Ba... (20.80)

BIN 2006... 11/18/15 921.3 • Dues and ... (20.80) 20.80

TOTAL (20.80) 20.80

Bill Pmt -Check 1073 11/25/15 NAPA Auto Parts 131.7 Capital Ba... (25.54)

Bill 891898 11/19/15 930.3 • Tools and... (25.54) 25.54

TOTAL (25.54) 25.54

Bill Pmt -Check 1074 11/30/15 Citlgas, LLC 131.7 Capital Ba... (17,631.77)

Bill : 2015... 11/30/15 801 ' Natural Gas... (17,631.77) 17,631.77

TOTAL (17,631.77) 17,631.77

Check 1075 12/10/15 CItlEnergy, LLC 131.7 Capital Ba...

920.4 • Managem... (6,000.00)

(6,000.00)

6,000.00
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Type

TOTAL

Num Date

Citipower, L. L. C.

Check Detail
January through December 2015

Name Item Account
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Paid Amount

(6,000.00)

Original Amount

6,000.00

Bill Pmt -Check 1076 12/11/15 ADVANCE AUTO... 131.7 Capital Ba... (99.36)

Bill 6906... 11/19/15 667.4 • Vehicle R... (99.36) 99.36

TOTAL (99.36) 99.36

Bill Pmt -Check 1077 12/11/15 ARAMARK Unlfo... 131.7 Capital Ba... (94.20)

Bill

Bill

1016...

1016...

11/24/15

12/01/15

921.29 • Uniforms

921.29 • Uniforms

(47.10)
(47.10)

47.10

47.10

TOTAL (94.20) 94.20

Bill Pmt -Check 1078 12/11/15 BIG M DISCOUNT 131.7 Capital Ba... (33.93)

Bill

Bill

Bill

25739

25889

25986

11/09/15

11/20/15

11/30/15

930.3 • Tools and...

930.3 • Tools and...

930.3 • Tools and...

(21.15)
(2.74)

(10.04)

21.15

2.74

10.04

TOTAL (33.93) 33.93

Bill Pmt -Check 1079 12/11/15 Forexco, Inc 131.7 Capital Ba... 0.00

TOTAL 0.00 0.00

Bill Pmt -Check 1080 12/11/15 Kentucky Farm... 131.7 Capital Ba... (571.00)

Bill

Bill
2015...

2015...

12/08/15

12/08/15

667.5 • Vehicle In...

667.5 • Vehicle In...

(260.00)
(311.00)

260.00

311.00

TOTAL (571.00) 571.00

Bill Pmt -Check 1081 12/11/15 KENTUCKY UND... 131.7 Capital Ba... (8.00)

Bill 2006... 10/16/15 921.3 • Dues and ... (8.00) 8.00

TOTAL (8.00) 8.00

Bill Pmt -Check 1082 12/11/15 Lumber King 131.7 Capital Ba... (143.15)

Bill

Bill

1024...

1024...

12/02/15

12/02/15

930.3 • Tools and...

930.3 • Tools and...

(110.75)
(32.40)

110.75

32.40

TOTAL (143.15) 143.15

Bill Pmt -Check 1083 12/11/15 McCreary Count.. 131.7 Capital Ba... (609.00)

Bill 1335 11/03/15 408.1.4 • Property... (609.00) 609.00

TOTAL (609.00) 609.00

Bill Pmt -Check 1084 12/11/15 PNC BANK 131.7 Capital Ba... (482.31)

Bill 2015... 12/02/15 920.4 • Managem... (482.31) 482.31

TOTAL (482.31) 482.31

Bill Pmt -Check 1085 12/11/15 Whitley County... 131.7 Capital Ba... (50.00)
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Citipower, L. L. C.

Check Detail
January through December 2015
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Type Num Date Name Item Account Paid Amount Original Amount

Bill 2014... 12/08/15 921.3 • Dues and ... (50.00) 50.00

TOTAL (50.00) 50.00

Check 1086 12/11/15 CitiEnergy, LLC 131.7 Capital Ba...

146.4 • l/C- CItlEn... (5,280.71)

(5,280.71)

5,280.71

TOTAL (5,280.71) 5,280.71

Bill Pmt -Check 1087 12/16/15 Forexco, Inc 131.7 Capital Ba... (1,728.57)

Bill

Bill

Bill

27761

1507...

2015...

12/01/15

12/15/15

12/16/15

902 • Meter Readi...

902 • Meter Readi...

925.2 • insurance...

(131.20)
(41.37)

(1,556.00)

131.20

41.37

1,556.00

TOTAL (1,728.57) 1,728.57

Bill Pmt -Check 1089 12/04/15 Kentucky Emplo... 131.7 Capital Ba... (2,966.78)

Bill 2066... 12/04/15 926.7 • Insurance... (2,966.78) 2,966.78

TOTAL (2,966.78) 2,966.78

Check 5510 01/05/15 The Dairy Bar 131.2 • McCreary...

921.11 • Meals/E... (23.00)

(23.00)

23.00

TOTAL (23.00) 23.00

Check 5511 01/06/15 Tim Bali 131.2 • McCreary...

881.4- Rent-Sh... (350.00)

(350.00)

350.00

TOTAL (350.00) 350.00

Check 5512 01/07/15 HIGHLAND TEL... 131.2 • McCreary...

921.5 • Telephone (426.05)

(426.05)

426.05

TOTAL (426.05) 426.05

Check 5513 01/07/15 BLUEGRASS CE... 131.2 • McCreary...

921.5 • Telephone (169.61)

(169.61)

169.61

TOTAL (169.61) 169.61

Check 5514 01/07/15 Anthem Blue Cr... 131.2 • McCreary...

926.4 • Insurance... (2,070.40)

(2,070.40)

2,070.40

TOTAL (2,070.40) 2,070.40

Check 5515 01/07/15 Grange Life Insu... 131.2 • McCreary...

926.1 • Insurance... (30.09)

(30.09)

30.09

TOTAL (30.09) 30.09

Check 5516 01/07/15 MCCREARY CO... 131.2 • McCreary... (90.74)
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Citipower, L. L. C.

Check Detail
January through December 201S

PSC's Request 14
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Type Num Date Name Item Account Paid Amount Original Amount

921.7 • Utilities (G... (90.74) 90.74

TOTAL (90.74) 90.74

Check 5517 01/07/15 UNITED PARCE... 131.2 • McCreary...

921.10 • Postage/... (17.28)

(17.28)

17.28

TOTAL (17.28) 17.28

Check 5518 01/07/15 Access Cable Te... 131.2 • McCreary...

921.6 • Computer... (55.03)

(55.03)

55.03

TOTAL (55.03) 55.03

Check 5519 01/07/15 TELEPAGE, INC. 131.2 • McCreary...

921.5 • Telephone (557.18)

(557.18)

557.18

TOTAL (557.18) 557.18

Check 5520 01/07/15 KENTUCKY MET... 131.2 • McCreary...

878.1 • Meter & R... (503.29)

(503.29)

503.29

TOTAL (503.29) 503.29

Check 5521 01/07/15 Scott Solid Wast... 131.2 • McCreary...

921.7 • Utilities (G... (30.00)

(30.00)

30.00

TOTAL (30.00) 30.00

Check 5522 01/07/15 South Kentucky... 131.2 • McCreary...

875.5 • Electricity...
921.7 • Utilities (G...

(30.26)
(85.67)

(115.93)

30.26

85.67

TOTAL (115.93) 115.93

Check 5523 01/07/15 Citipower, L.L.C. 131.2 • McCreary...

921.7 • Utilities (G... (168.86)

(168.86)

168.86

TOTAL (168.86) 168.86

Check 5524 01/09/15 STATE LINE GA... 131.2 • McCreary...

667.1 • Vehicle E... (286.30)

(286.30)

286.30

TOTAL (286.30) 286.30

Check 5525 01/09/15 HAYNES SOUTH... 131.2 • McCreary...

667.1 • Vehicle E... (728.65)

(728.65)

728.65

TOTAL (728.65) 728.65

Check 5526 01/09/15 Scott Supplies 131.2 • McCreary... (341.96)
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06/01/17

Type

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

Num Date

5527 01/09/15

5528 01/09/15

5529 01/13/15

5530 01/16/15

5531 01/16/15

5532 01/14/15

5533 01/16/15

5534 01/16/15

5535 01/16/15

5536 01/20/15

Citipower, L. L C.

Check Detail
January through December 2015

Name

Plateau Electric...

Kentucky Utilities

MCJUNKIN RED...

Musgrove Excav...

Leslie's Tire's LLC

The Dairy Bar

HIGHLAND TEL...

South Kentucky...

Plateau Electric...

ALLEN CRABTR...

Item Account

921.8 • Office Su...

131.2 • McCreary...

855.3 • Compress...

131.2 • McCreary...

921.7 -Utilities (G...

131.2-

878.8 •

131.2 •

923.5 •

131.2-

667.1 •

131.2-

921.11

131.2 •

855.4 •

131.2-

921.8 •

131.2-

855.3 -

McCreary...

Materials ...

McCreary...

Other-Labor

McCreary...

Vehicle E...

McCreary...

- Meals/E...

McCreary...

Compress...

McCreary...

Office Su...

McCreary...

Compress...

131.2 - McCreary...

PSC's Request 14
Page 10 of 140

Paid Amount Original Amount

(341.96)

(341.96)

(20.00)

(20.00)

(260.93)

(260.93)

(720.31)

(720.31)

(1,610.00)

(1,610.00)

(654.15)

(654.15)

(40.00)

(40.00)

(51.37)

(51.37)

(88.13)

(88.13)

(20.00)

(20.00)

341.96

341.96

(20.00)

20.00

20.00

(260.93)

260.93

260.93

(720.31)

720.31

720.31

(1,610.00)

1,610.00

1,610.00

(654.15)

654.15

654.15

(40.00)

40.00

40.00

(51.37)

51.37

51.37

(88.13)

88.13

88.13

(20.00)

20.00

20.00

(25.00)
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06/01/17

Type

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

Citipower, L. L. C.

Check Detail
January through December 2015

Num Date Name

5537 01/21/15 SANTA FE MEXI..

5538 01/22/15 UNITED PARCE...

5539 01/22/15 Anthem Blue Cr...

5540 01/22/15 BLUEGRASS CE..

5541 01/22/15 HIGHLAND TEL...

5542 01/26/15 Kroger

5543 01/28/15 Grange Life Insu..

5544 01/28/15 South Kentucky.

5545 01/28/15 UNITED PARCE...

5546 01/28/15 Scott Solid Wast..

Item Account

667.4 • Vehicle R...

131.2 • McCreary...

921.11 • Meals/E...

131.2 • McCreary...

921.10 • Postage/...

131.2 • McCreary...

926.4 • Insurance...

131.2 • McCreary...

921.5 • Telephone

131.2 • McCreary...

875.6 • Telephon...

131.2 • McCreary...

921.11 • Meals/E...

131.2 • McCreary...

926.1 • Insurance...

131.2 • McCreary...

875.5 • Electricity...

131.2 • McCreary...

921.10 • Postage/...

131.2 • McCreary...

PSC's Request 14
Page 11 of 140

Paid Amount

(25.00)

(25.00)

(40.00)

(40.00)

(37.02)

(37.02)

(1,916.89)

(1,916.89)

(172.15)

(172.15)

(377.37)

(377.37)

(238.43)

(238.43)

(30.09)

(30.09)

(29.20)

(29.20)

(17.71)

(17.71)

Original Amount

25.00

25.00

(40.00)

40.00

40.00

(37.02)

37.02

37.02

(1,916.89)

1,916.89

1,916.89

(172.15)

172.15

172.15

(377.37)

377.37

377.37

(238.43)

238.43

238.43

(30.09)

30.09

30.09

(29.20)

29.20

29.20

(17.71)

17.71

17.71

(30.00)
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4:01 PM

06/01/17

Type

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

Citipower, L. L C.

Check Detail
January through December 2015

Num Date Name

5547 01/28/15 Kristina's Kitchen

5548 01/30/15 Postmaster

5549 02/02/15 Tim Bali

5550 02/02/15 STATE LINE GA...

5551 02/02/15 Access Cable Te...

5552 02/02/15 MCCREARY CO...

5553 02/02/15 UNITED PARCE...

5554 02/04/15 SANTA FE MEXI..

5555 02/06/15 Donia Dick

5556 02/06/15 Mei in da Perry

Item Account

921.7 • Utilities (G..

131.2 • McCreary...

921.11 • Meals/E...

131.2 • McCreary...

903.5 • Postage - ..

131.2 • McCreary...

881.4 • Rent-Sh...

131.2 • McCreary...

667.1 • Vehicle E...

131.2 • McCreary...

921.6 • Computer...

131.2 • McCreary...

921.7 • Utilities (G..

131.2 • McCreary...

921.10 • Postage/...

131.2 • McCreary...

921.11 • Meals/E...

131.2 • McCreary...

921.8 - Office Su...

131.2 • McCreary...

235 • Customer D...

PSC's Request 14
Page 12 of 140

Paid Amount

(30.00)

(30.00)

(22.00)

(22.00)

(137.70)

(137.70)

(350.00)

(350.00)

(240.41)

(240.41)

(55.03)

(55.03)

(90.74)

(90.74)

(18.51)

(18.51)

(37.00)

(37.00)

(100.00)

(100.00)

(50.00)

Original Amount

30.00

30.00

(22.00)

22.00

22.00

(137.70)

137.70

137.70

(350.00)

350.00

350.00

(240.41)

240.41

240.41

(55.03)

55.03

55.03

(90.74)

90.74

90.74

(18.51)

18.51

18.51

(37.00)

37.00

37.00

(100.00)

100.00

100.00

(57.00)

50.00

Page 11



4:01 PM

06/01/17

Type

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

Num Date

Citipower, L L. C.

Check Detail
January through December 2015

Name Item Account

5557 02/06/15 CHUCKS AUTO...

431.2 • interest e...

131.2 • McCreary...

667.1 • Vehlcie E...

131.2 - McCreary...

667.1 • Vehicle E...

131.2 • McCreary...

667.4 • Vehlcie R...

131.2 • McCreary...

667.5 • Vehlcie in...

131.2 • McCreary...

921.7- Utilities (G...

131.2 • McCreary...

921.7- Utilities (G...

131.2 • McCreary...

921.10 - Postage/...

131.2 • McCreary...

921.8 - Office Su...

131.2 • McCreary...

855.3 - Compress...

131.2 • McCreary...

5558 02/06/15 Toyota of Somer...

5559 02/06/15 RICKCORDER

5560 02/04/15 McCreary Count...

5561 02/10/15 Citipower, L.L.C.

5562 02/10/15 Kentucky Utilities

5563 02/10/15 UNITED PARCE...

5564 02/10/15 Scott Supplies

5565 02/10/15 Plateau Electric...

5566 02/10/15 Crystal Springs...

PSC's Request 14
Page 13 of 140

Paid Amount

(7.00)

(57.00)

(45.00)

(45.00)

(67.59)

(67.59)

(125.00)

(125.00)

(238.66)

(238.66)

(302.20)

(302.20)

(320.33)

(320.33)

(55.53)

(55.53)

(294.47)

(294.47)

(20.00)

(20.00)

Original Amount

7.00

57.00

(45.00)

45.00

45.00

(67.59)

67.59

67.59

(125.00)

125.00

125.00

(238.66)

238.66

238.66

(302.20)

302.20

302.20

(320.33)

320.33

320.33

(55.53)

55.53

55.53

(294.47)

294.47

294.47

(20.00)

20.00

20.00

(39.75)
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4:01 PM

06/01/17

Type

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

Citipower, L. L. C.

Check Detail
January through December 2015

Num Date Name

5567 02/10/15 CHUCKS AUTO.

5568 02/12/15 Dairy Bar

5569 02/24/15 HAYNES SOUTH...

5570 02/24/15 HIGHLAND TEL...

5571 02/24/15 South Kentucky...

5572 02/24/15 Scott Solid Wast..

5573 02/24/15 BLUEGRASS CE...

5574 02/24/15 UNITED PARCE...

5575 02/24/15 Grange Life Insu..

5576 02/24/15 Anthem Blue Cr...

Item Account

921.8 • Office Su...

131.2 • McCreary...

667.4 • Vehicle R...

131.2 • McCreary...

921.11 • Meals/E...

131.2 • McCreary...

667.1 • Vehicle E...

131.2 • McCreary...

921.5 • Telephone

131.2 • McCreary...

921.7- Utilities (G...

131.2 • McCreary...

921.7 • Utilities (G...

131.2 • McCreary...

921.5 • Telephone

131.2 • McCreary...

921.10 • Postage/...

131.2 • McCreary...

926.1 • Insurance...

131.2 • McCreary...

PSC's Request 14
Page 14 of 140

Paid Amount

(39.75)

(39.75)

(75.00)

(75.00)

(40.00)

(40.00)

(413.75)

(413.75)

(425.17)

(425.17)

(93.36)

(93.36)

(30.00)

(30.00)

(169.61)

(169.61)

(34.76)

(34.76)

(30.09)

(30.09)

Original Amount

39.75

39.75

(75.00)

75.00

75.00

(40.00)

40.00

40.00

(413.75)

413.75

413.75

(425.17)

425.17

425.17

(93.36)

93.36

93.36

(30.00)

30.00

30.00

(169.61)

169.61

169.61

(34.76)

34.76

34.76

(30.09)

30.09

30.09

(1,916.89)
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4:01 PM

06/01/17

Type

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

Citipower, L. L C.

Check Detail
January through December 2015

Num Date Name

5577 02/24/15 Bill Webb

5578 02/24/15 SANTA FE MEXI..

5579 02/26/15 Postmaster

5580 03/02/15 WalMart

5581 03/03/15 Worley's Auto B...

5582 03/03/15 KUBOTA TRACT...

5583 03/03/15 SANTA FE MEXI...

5584 03/04/15 Tim Ball

5585 03/03/15 South Kentucky.

5586 03/06/15 Toyota of Somer..

Item Account

926.4 • Insurance...

131.2 • McCreary...

921.11 • Meals/E...

131.2 • McCreary...

921.11 • Meals/E...

131.2 • McCreary...

903.5 • Postage -...

131.2 • McCreary...

921.8 - Office Su...

131.2 • McCreary...

667.4 • Vehicle R...

131.2 - McCreary...

396 • Equipment

131.2 • McCreary...

921.11 • Meals/E...

131.2 • McCreary...

881.4- Rent-Sh...

131.2 • McCreary...

875.5 - Electricity..

131.2 • McCreary...

PSC's Request 14
Page 15 of 140

Paid Amount

(1,916.89)

(1,916.89)

(14.27)

(14.27)

(45.00)

(45.00)

(141.10)

(141.10)

(101.50)

(101.50)

(3,866.40)

(3,866.40)

(24,327.00)

(24,327.00)

(60.00)

(60.00)

(350.00)

(350.00)

(28.59)

(28.59)

Original Amount

1,916.89

1,916.89

(14.27)

14.27

14.27

(45.00)

45.00

45.00

(141.10)

141.10

141.10

(101.50)

101.50

101.50

(3,866.40)

3,866.40

3,866.40

(24,327.00)

24,327.00

24,327.00

(60.00)

60.00

60.00

(350.00)

350.00

350.00

(28.59)

28.59

28.59

(316.94)
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4:01 PM

06/01/17

Type

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

Citipower, L. L. C.

Check Detail
January through December 2015

Num Date Name

5587 03/11/15 STATE LINE GA...

5588 03/11/15 Kroger

5589 03/11/15 Plateau Electric.

5590 03/11/15 UNITED PARCE...

5591 03/11/15 Kentucky Utilities

5592 03/11/15 Dairy Bar

5593 03/10/15 MCCREARY CO...

5594 03/10/15 Access Cable Te..

5595 03/11/15 Kentucky Farm.

5596 03/16/15 UNITED PARCE..

Item Account

667.4 • Vehicle R...

131.2 • McCreary...

667.1 • Vehicle E...

131.2 - McCreary...

921.8- Office Su...

131.2 • McCreary...

855.3 • Compress...

131.2 • McCreary...

921.10 • Postage/...

131.2 • McCreary...

921.7 • Utilities (G...

131.2 - McCreary...

921.11 • Meals/E...

131.2 • McCreary...

921.7 • Utilities (G...

131.2 • McCreary...

921.6 • Computer...

131.2 • McCreary...

667.5 • Vehicle In...

131.2 • McCreary...

PSC's Request 14
Page 16 of 140

Paid Amount

(316.94)

(316.94)

(248.22)

(248.22)

(29.51)

(29.51)

(20.00)

(20.00)

(18.17)

(18.17)

(438.92)

(438.92)

(40.00)

(40.00)

(90.74)

(90.74)

(55.03)

(55.03)

(338.60)

(338.60)

Original Amount

316.94

316.94

(248.22)

248.22

248.22

(29.51)

29.51

29.51

(20.00)

20.00

20.00

(18.17)

18.17

18.17

(438.92)

438.92

438.92

(40.00)

40.00

40.00

(90.74)

90.74

90.74

(55.03)

55.03

55.03

(338.60)

338.60

338.60

(17.91)
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4:01 PM

06/01/17

Type

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

Num Date

5597 03/16/15

5598 03/16/15

5599 03/16/15

5600 03/16/15

5601 03/18/15

5602 03/19/15

5603 03/19/15

5604 03/25/15

5605 03/19/15

5606 03/25/15

Citipower, L. L. C.

Check Detail
January through December 2015

Name

HIGHLAND TEL...

Kentucky Gas A...

HAYNES SOUTH..

MCJUNKIN RED...

SANTA FE MEXI..

LOZANO-GARCI..

Citipower, L.L.C.

Toyota of Somer...

SANTA FE MEXI...

HIGHLAND TEL...

Item Account

921.10 • Postage/...

131.2 • McCreary...

855.4 • Compress...

131.2 • McCreary...

656.3 • Training &...

131.2 • McCreary...

667.1 • Vehicle E...

131.2 • McCreary...

878.8 • Materials ...

131.2 • McCreary...

921.11 • Meals/E...

131.2 • McCreary...

923.5 • Other-Labor

131.2 • McCreary...

921.7- Utilities (G...

131.2 • McCreary...

667.4 • Vehicle R...

131.2 • McCreary...

921.11 • Meals/E...

131.2 • McCreary...

PSC's Request 14
Page 17 of 140

Paid Amount

(17.91)

(17.91)

(50.62)

(50.62)

(300.00)

(300.00)

(414.80)

(414.80)

(576.98)

(576.98)

(47.00)

(47.00)

(125.00)

(125.00)

(392.44)

(392.44)

(79.37)

(79.37)

(45.00)

(45.00)

Original Amount

17.91

17.91

(50.62)

50.62

50.62

(300.00)

300.00

300.00

(414.80)

414.80

414.80

(576.98)

576.98

576.98

(47.00)

47.00

47.00

(125.00)

125.00

125.00

(392.44)

392.44

392.44

(79.37)

79.37

79.37

(45.00)

45.00

45.00

(379.20)
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4:01 PM

06/01/17

Citipower, L. L. C.

Check Detail
January through December 2015

PSC's Request 14
Page 18 of 140

Typo Num Date Name Item Account Paid Amount Original Amount

921.5 • Telephone (379.20) 379.20

TOTAL (379.20) 379.20

Check 5607 03/25/15 South Kentucky... 131.2 • McCreary...

875.6 • Electricity...
921.7- Utilities (G...

(28.48)
(91.56)

(120.04)

28.48

91.56

TOTAL (120.04) 120.04

Check 5608 03/25/15 BLUEGRASS CE... 131.2 • McCreary...

921.5 • Telephone (169.61)

(169.61)

169.61

TOTAL (169.61) 169.61

Check 5609 03/25/15 Anthem Blue Cr... 131.2 • McCreary...

926.4 • Insurance... (1,916.89)

(1,916.89)

1,916.89

TOTAL (1,916.89) 1,916.89

Check 5610 03/25/15 UNITED PARCE... 131.2 • McCreary...

921.10 • Postage/... (17.13)

(17.13)

17.13

TOTAL (17.13) 17.13

Check 5611 03/30/15 Scott Solid Wast... 131.2 • McCreary...

921.7- Utilities (G... (30.00)

(30.00)

30.00

TOTAL (30.00) 30.00

Check 5612 03/27/15 Postmaster 131.2 • McCreary...

903.5 - Postage -... (141.44)

(141.44)

141.44

TOTAL (141.44) 141.44

Check 5613 03/30/15 Toyota of Somer... 131.2 • McCreary...

667.4 - Vehicle R... (111.24)

(111.24)

111.24

TOTAL (111.24) 111.24

Check 5614 03/31/15 McCreary Count... 131.2 • McCreary...

667.5 - Vehicle In... (65.47)

(65.47)

65.47

TOTAL (65.47) 65.47

Check 5615 04/01/15 CHUCKS AUTO ... 131.2 • McCreary...

667.4 - Vehicle R... (125.00)

(125.00)

125.00

TOTAL (125.00) 125.00

Check 5616 04/02/15 Tim Ball 131.2 • McCreary... (350.00)
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4:01 PM

06/01/17

Type

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

Citipower, L. L. C.

Check Detail
January through December 2015

Num Date Name

5617 04/02/15 Grange Life insu..

5618 04/02/15 Access Cable Te..

5619 04/02/15 MCCREARYCO..

5620 04/08/15 KFC

5621 04/08/15 Kentucky Gas A...

5622 04/09/15 STATE LINE GA...

5623 04/09/15 UNITED PARCE...

5624 04/10/15 Kentucky Utilities

5625 04/10/15 Crystal Springs...

5626 04/10/15 Scott Suppiies

Item Account

881.4- Rent-Sh...

131.2 • McCreary...

926.1 • Insurance...

131.2 • McCreary...

921.6 • Computer...

131.2 • McCreary...

921.7- Utilities (G...

131.2 • McCreary...

921.11 • Meals/E...

131.2 • McCreary...

921.3 • Dues and ...

131.2 • McCreary...

667.1 • Vehicle E...

131.2 • McCreary...

921.10 • Postage/...

131.2 • McCreary...

921.7 • Utilities (G...

131.2 • McCreary...

921.8 • Office Su...

131.2 • McCreary...

PSC's Request 14
Page 19 of 140

Paid Amount

(350.00)

(350.00)

(30.09)

(30.09)

(55.03)

(55.03)

(90.74)

(90.74)

(32.50)

(32.50)

(372.00)

(372.00)

(160.01)

(160.01)

(35.82)

(35.82)

(173.25)

(173.25)

(12.46)

(12.46)

Original Amount

350.00

350.00

(30.09)

30.09

30.09

(55.03)

55.03

55.03

(90.74)

90.74

90.74

(32.50)

32.50

32.50

(372.00)

372.00

372.00

(160.01)

160.01

160.01

(35.82)

35.82

35.82

(173.25)

173.25

173.25

(12.46)

12.46

12.46

(70.18)
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4:01 PM

06/01/17

Type

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

Citipower, L. L. C.

Check Detail
January through December 2015

Num Date Name

5627 04/10/15 Plateau Electric.

5628 04/15/15 SANTA FE MEXI..

5629 04/21/15 HAYNES SOUTH.,

5630 04/21/15 JONES Farm an...

5631 04/21/15 Grange Life Insu..

5632 04/21/15 HIGHLAND TEL...

5633 04/21/15 National Pen Corp

5634 04/21/15 South Kentucky.

5635 04/21/15 HIGHLAND TEL...

5636 04/21/15 Anthem Blue Cr...

Item Account

921.8 • Office Su...

131.2 • McCreary...

855.3 • Compress..

131.2 • McCreary...

921.11 • Meals/E...

131.2 • McCreary...

667.1 • Vehicle E...

131.2 • McCreary...

878.8 • Wlaterlals...

131.2 • McCreary...

926.1 • Insurance...

131.2 • McCreary...

921.5 • Telephone

131.2 • McCreary...

930.1 • General A...

131.2 • McCreary...

921.7- Utilities (G..,

131.2 • McCreary...

855.4 • Compress...

131.2 • McCreary...

PSC's Request 14
Page 20 of 140

Paid Amount

(70.18)

(70.18)

(20.00)

(20.00)

(41.78)

(41.78)

(846.64)

(846.64)

(65.64)

(65.64)

(30.79)

(30.79)

(377.25)

(377.25)

(268.90)

(268.90)

(80.78)

(80.78)

(50.70)

(50.70)

Original Amount

70.18

70.18

(20.00)

20.00

20.00

(41.78)

41.78

41.78

(846.64)

846.64

846.64

(65.64)

65.64

65.64

(30.79)

30.79

30.79

(377.25)

377.25

377.25

(268.90)

268.90

268.90

(80.78)

80.78

80.78

(50.70)

50.70

50.70

(1,916.89)
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4:01 PM

06/01/17

Type

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

Citipower, L. L. C.

Check Detail
January through December 2015

Num Date Name

5637 04/21/15 BLUEGRASS CE..

5638 04/21/15 UNITED PARCE...

5639 04/24/15 SANTA FE MEXI...

5640 04/27/15 A.J.'s Auto Elect.

5641 04/28/15 The Dairy Bar

5642 04/30/15 Postmaster

5643 04/30/15 Access Cable Te...

5644 04/30/15 South Kentucky...

5645 04/30/15 Scott Solid Wast..

5646 05/06/15 Tim Ball

Item Account

926.4 • Insurance...

131.2 • McCreary...

921.5 • Telephone

131.2 - McCreary...

921.10 • Postage/...

131.2 • McCreary...

921.11 • Meals/E...

131.2 • McCreary...

894.2 • Ditchwitch...

131.2 • McCreary...

921.11 • Meals/E...

131.2 • McCreary...

903.5 • Postage - ...

131.2 • McCreary...

921.6 • Computer...

131.2 • McCreary...

875.5 • Electricity...

131.2 • McCreary...

921.7 • Utilities (G...

131.2 • McCreary...

PSC's Request 14
Page 21 of 140

Paid Amount

(1,916.89)

(1,916.89)

(170.04)

(170.04)

(17.34)

(17.34)

(66.54)

(66.54)

(125.00)

(125.00)

(50.00)

(50.00)

(140.76)

(140.76)

(55.03)

(55.03)

(28.13)

(28.13)

(30.00)

(30.00)

Original Amount

1,916.89

1,916.89

(170.04)

170.04

170.04

(17.34)

17.34

17.34

(66.54)

66.54

66.54

(125.00)

125.00

125.00

(50.00)

50.00

50.00

(140.76)

140.76

140.76

(55.03)

55.03

55.03

(28.13)

28.13

28.13

(30.00)

30.00

30.00

(350.00)
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4:01 PM

06/01/17

Type

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

Citipower, L. L. C.

Check Detail
January through December 2015

Num Date Name

5647 05/06/15 Plateau Electric.

5648 05/06/15 The McCreary C..

5649 05/06/15 UNITED PARCE..

5650 05/06/15 MCCREARY CO..

5651 05/06/15 Crystal Springs.

5652 05/08/15 Kroger

5653 05/08/15 STATE LINE GA...

5654 05/08/15 Kentucky Utilities

5655 05/08/15 JONES LAWN &...

5656 05/08/15 Derrick's Dozer...

Item Account

881.4 • Rent-Sh...

131.2 • McCreary...

855.3 • Compress...

131.2 - McCreary...

930.1 • General A...

131.2 • McCreary...

921.10 • Postage/...

131.2 • McCreary...

921.7 • Utilities (G...

131.2 • McCreary...

921.8- Office Su...

131.2 • McCreary...

921.8 • Office Su...

131.2 • McCreary...

667.1 • Vehicle E...

131.2 • McCreary...

921.7 • Utilities (G...

131.2 • McCreary...

894.1 • Equipmen...

131.2 • McCreary...

PSC's Request 14
Page 22 of 140

Paid Amount

(350.00)

(350.00)

(20.00)

(20.00)

(85.50)

(85.50)

(18.12)

(18.12)

(107.68)

(107.68)

(13.25)

(13.25)

(43.95)

(43.95)

(151.49)

(151.49)

(125.63)

(125.63)

(65.64)

(65.64)

Original Amount

350.00

350.00

(20.00)

20.00

20.00

(85.50)

85.50

85.50

(18.12)

18.12

18.12

(107.68)

107.68

107.68

(13.25)

13.25

13.25

(43.95)

43.95

43.95

(151.49)

151.49

151.49

(125.63)

125.63

125.63

(65.64)

65.64

65.64

(3,000.00)
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4:01 PM

06/01/17

Type

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

Citipower, L. L. C.

Check Detail
January through December 2015

Num Date Name

5657 05/08/15 SANTA FE MEXf...

5658 05/12/15 UNITED PARCE...

5659 05/12/15 HIGHLAND TEL...

5660 05/12/15 HAYNES SOUTH..

5661 05/12/15 SANTA FE MEXI...

5662 05/12/15 Alma Faye Sexton

5663 05/13/15 Tractor Supply C..

5664 05/19/15 McCreary Count...

5665 05/19/15 BLUEGRASS CE..

5666 05/19/15 South Kentucky...

Item Account

874 • Maintenanc...

131.2 • McCreary...

921.11 • Meals/E...

131.2 - McCreary...

921.10 • Postage/...

131.2 • McCreary...

855.4 • Compress...

131.2 • McCreary...

667.1 • Vehicle E...

131.2 • McCreary...

921.11 • Meals/E...

131.2 • McCreary...

134.5- Utility Dep...

131.2 • McCreary...

930.3 • Tools and...

131.2 • McCreary...

667.5 • Vehicle In...

131.2 • McCreary...

921.5 • Telephone

131.2 • McCreary...

PSC's Request 14
Page 23 of 140

Paid Amount

(3,000.00)

(3,000.00)

(32.00)

(32.00)

(35.46)

(35.46)

(50.70)

(50.70)

(572.03)

(572.03)

(42.00)

(42.00)

(50.00)

(50.00)

(69.99)

(69.99)

(339.19)

(339.19)

(169.61)

(169.61)

Original Amount

3,000.00

3,000.00

(32.00)

32.00

32.00

(35.46)

35.46

35.46

(50.70)

50.70

50.70

(572.03)

572.03

572.03

(42.00)

42.00

42.00

(50.00)

50.00

50.00

(69.99)

69.99

69.99

(339.19)

339.19

339.19

(169.61)

169.61

169.61

(72.45)
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4:01 PM

06/01/17

Type

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

Citipower, L. L C.

Check Detail
January through December 2015

Num Date Name

5667 05/20/15 CHUCKS AUTO...

5668 05/20/15 Citipower, L.L.C.

5669 05/20/15 Postmaster

5670 05/26/15 The Dairy Bar

5671 05/28/15 Postmaster

5672 06/03/15 Tim Bail

5673 06/04/15 MCCREARY CO...

5674 06/04/15 Grange Life insu...

5675 06/04/15 UNITED PARCE...

5676 06/04/15 HIGHLAND TEL...

Item Account

921.7- Utilities (G...

131.2 • McCreary...

667.4 • Vehicle R...

131.2 • McCreary...

921.7- Utilities (G...

o

131.2 • McCreary...

921.10 - Postage/...

131.2 - McCreary...

921.11 - Meais/E...

131.2 • McCreary...

903.5 - Postage -...

131.2 • McCreary...

881.4- Rent-Sh...

131.2 • McCreary...

921.7 - Utiiities (G...

131.2 • McCreary...

926.1 - insurance...

131.2 • McCreary...

921.10 - Postage/...

131.2 - McCreary...

PSC's Request 14
Page 24 of 140

Paid Amount

(72.45)

(72.45)

(290.00)

(290.00)

(275.81)

(275.81)

(181.00)

(181.00)

(39.00)

(39.00)

(142.45)

(142.45)

(350.00)

(350.00)

(107.68)

(107.68)

(30.09)

(30.09)

(17.25)

(17.25)

Original Amount

72.45

72.45

(290.00)

290.00

290.00

(275.81)

275.81

275.81

(181.00)

181.00

181.00

(39.00)

39.00

39.00

(142.45)

142.45

142.45

(350.00)

350.00

350.00

(107.68)

107.68

107.68

(30.09)

30.g9

30.09

(17.25)

17.25

17.25

(379.65)
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4:01 PM

06/01/17

Type

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

Citipower, L. L. C.

Check Detail
January through December 2015

Num Date Name

5677 06/04/15 Access Cable Te...

5678 06/04/15 Scott Solid Wast..

5679 06/03/15 Anthem Blue Cr...

5680 06/04/15 South Kentucky.

5681 06/04/15 STATE LINE GA...

5682 06/04/15 SANTA FE MEXI...

5683 06/07/15 WalMart

5684 06/09/15 Kentucky Utilities

5685 06/09/15 OCCUPATIONAL...

5686 06/09/15 Plateau Electric...

Item Account

875.6 • Telephon...

131.2 • McCreary...

921.6 • Computer...

131.2 • McCreary...

921.7 • Utilities (G...

131.2 • McCreary...

926.4 • Insurance...

131.2 • McCreary...

875.5 • Electricity...

131.2 • McCreary...

667.1 • Vehicle E...

131.2 • McCreary...

921.11 • Meals/E...

131.2 • McCreary...

921.8- Office Su...

131.2 • McCreary...

921.7- Utilities (G..

131.2 • McCreary...

925.5 - Employee...

131.2 • McCreary...

PSC's Request 14
Page 25 of 140

Paid Amount

(379.65)

(379.65)

(55.03)

(55.03)

(30.00)

(30.00)

(1,916.89)

(1,916.89)

(28.14)

(28.14)

(223.70)

(223.70)

(45.00)

(45.00)

(320.92)

(320.92)

(197.72)

(197.72)

(35.00)

(35.00)

Original Amount

379.65

379.65

(55.03)

55.03

55.03

(30.00)

30.00

30.00

(1,916.89)

1,916.89

1,916.89

(28.14)

28.14

28.14

(223.70)

223.70

223.70

(45.00)

45.00

45.00

(320.92)

320.92

320.92

(197.72)

197.72

197.72

(35.00)

35.00

35.00

(20.00)
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4:01 PM

06/01/17

Type

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

Citipower, L. L. C.

Check Detail
January through December 2015

Num Date Name

5687 06/09/15 HAYNES SOUTH...

5688 06/11/15 S/VNTA FE MEXI...

5689 06/11/15 JONES LAWN &.

5690 06/11/15 Crystal Springs.

5691 06/11/15 HIGHLAND TEL..

5692 06/11/15 UNITED PARCE..

5693 06/11/15 /ADVANCE AUTO..

5694 06/12/15 Bill Webb

5695 06/12/15 WInco

5696 06/12/15 Kentucky Gas A...

Item Account

855.3 • Compress...

131.2 • McCreary...

667.1 • Vehicle E...

131.2 • McCreary...

921.11 • Meals/E...

131.2 • McCreary...

930.3 • Tools and...

131.2 • McCreary...

921.8- Office Su...

131.2 - McCreary...

855.4 • Compress...

131.2 • McCreary...

921.10 • Postage/...

131.2 • McCreary...

667.1 • Vehicle E...

131.2 • McCreary...

894.2 • Ditchwitch...

131.2 • McCreary...

921.8- Office Su...

131.2 • McCreary...

PSC's Request 14
Page 26 of 140

Paid /Vnount

(20.00)

(20.00)

(641.75)

(641.75)

(58.00)

(58.00)

(264.94)

(264.94)

(31.65)

(31.65)

(50.68)

(50.68)

(53.37)

(53.37)

(146.93)

(146.93)

(13.94)

(13.94)

(159.48)

(159.48)

Original Amount

20.00

20.00

(641.75)

641.75

641.75

(58.00)

58.00

58.00

(264.94)

264.94

264.94

(31.65)

31.65

31.65

(50.68)

50.68

50.68

(53.37)

53.37

53.37

(146.93)

146.93

146.93

(13.94)

13.94

13.94

(159.48)

159.48

159.48

(100.00)

Page 25



4:01 PM

06/01/17

Citipower, L. L. C.

Check Detail
January through December 2015

PSC's Request 14
Page 27 of 140

Type Num Date Name Item Account Paid Amount Original Amount

656.3 • Training &... (100.00) 100.00

TOTAL (100.00) 100.00

Check 5697 06/12/15 DON'S DIRECTO... 131.2 • McCreary...

930.2 • Misc. Gen... (63.50)

(63.50)

63.50

TOTAL (63.50) 63.50

Check 5698 06/16/15 SANTA FE MEXI... 131.2 • McCreary...

921.11 • Meals/E... (49.00)

(49.00)

49.00

TOTAL (49.00) 49.00

Check 5699 06/19/15 Citipower, L.L.C. 131.2 • McCreary...

921.7 • Utilities (G... (13.22)

(13.22)

13.22

TOTAL (13.22) 13.22

Check 5700 06/19/15 JUDY MILLER 131.2 • McCreary...

235 • Customer D...

417.0 • Other inc...

(50.00)
9.77

(40.23)

50.00

(9.77)

TOTAL (40.23) 40.23

Check 5701 06/19/15 Postmaster 131.2 • McCreary...

921.10 • Postage/... (203.20)

(203.20)

203.20

TOTAL (203.20) 203.20

Check 5702 06/22/15 Diadena Perry 131.2 • McCreary...

926.9 • Flower Fu... (47.69)

(47.69)

47.69

TOTAL (47.69) 47.69

Check 5703 06/23/15 Kroger 131.2 • McCreary...

921.11 • Meais/E... (74.98)

(74.98)

74.98

TOTAL (74.98) 74.98

Check 5704 06/23/15 South Kentucky ... 131.2 • McCreary...

921.7 • Utilities (G... (72.02)

(72.02)

72.02

TOTAL (72.02) 72.02

Check 5705 06/23/15 BLUEGRASS CE... 131.2 • McCreary...

921.5 • Telephone (169.75)

(169.75)

169.75

TOTAL (169.75) 169.75

Check 5706 06/23/15 HIGHLAND TEL... 131.2 • McCreary... (375.95)
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4:01 PM

06/01/17

Type

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

I

Citi power, L. L. C.

Check Detail
January through December 2015

Num Date Name

5707 06/23/15 Scott Solid Wast..

5708 06/23/15 Carlos Maxwell...

5709 06/23/15 Grange Life Insu...

5710 06/23/15 Postmaster

5711 06/22/15 SANTA FE MEXI...

5712 06/29/15 Postmaster

5713 06/30/15 McCreary Count..

5714 06/30/15 Anderson Groce..

5715 06/30/15 Floral Creations.

5716 06/30/15 Access Cable Te..

Item Account

921.5 • Telephone

131.2 • McCreary...

921.7 • Utilities (G..

131.2 • McCreary...

932.2 • Repairs &...

131.2 • McCreary...

926.1 • Insurance...

131.2 • McCreary...

921.10 • Postage/...

131.2 - McCreary...

921.11 • Meais/E...

131.2 • McCreary...

903.5 • Postage - ...

131.2 • McCreary...

667.5 • Vehicle In...

131.2 • McCreary...

878.8 • Materials ...

131.2 • McCreary...

926.9 • Flower Fu...

131.2 • McCreary...

PSC's Request 14
Page 28 of 140

Paid Amount

(375.95)

(375.95)

(30.00)

(30.00)

(361.94)

(361.94)

(30.09)

(30.09)

(225.00)

(225.00)

(41.00)

(41.00)

(141.40)

(141.40)

(50.24)

(50.24)

(36.95)

(36.95)

(100.70)

(100.70)

Original Amount

375.95

375.95

(30.00)

30.00

30.00

(361.94)

361.94

361.94

(30.09)

30.09

30.09

(225.00)

225.00

225.00

(41.00)

41.00

41.00

(141.40)

141.40

141.40

(50.24)

50.24

50.24

(36.95)

36.95

36.95

(100.70)

100.70

100.70

(55.03)
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4:01 PM

06/01/17

Type

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

Citi power, L L. C.

Check Detail
January through December 2015

Num Date Name

5717 06/30/15 MCCREARY CO..

5718 06/30/15 Anthem Blue Cr..

5719 06/30/15 UNITED PARCE...

5720 06/30/15 South Kentucky.

5721 07/01/15 SANTA FE MEXI.,

5722 07/01/15 Tim Ball

5723 07/06/15 HAYNES SOUTH...

5724 07/08/15 Dairy Bar

5725 07/09/15 UNITED PARCE..

5726 07/09/15 Kentucky Utilities

Item Account

921.6 • Computer...

131.2 • McCreary...

921.7 • Utilities (G...

131.2 • McCreary...

928.4 • insurance...

131.2 • McCreary...

921.10 • Postage/...

131.2 • McCreary...

875.5 • Electricity...

131.2 • McCreary...

921.11 • Meals/E...

131.2 • McCreary...

881.4 • Rent-Sh...

131.2 • McCreary...

667.1 • Vehicle E...

131.2 • McCreary...

921.11 • Meals/E...

131.2 • McCreary...

921.10 • Postage/...

131.2 • McCreary...

PSC's Request 14
Page 29 of 140

Paid Amount

(55.03)

(55.03)

(107.68)

(107.68)

(1,916.89)

(1,916.89)

(17.29)

(17.29)

(28.64)

(28.64)

(36.00)

(36.00)

(350.00)

(350.00)

(626.75)

(626.75)

(38.00)

(38.00)

(53.45)

(53.45)

Original Amount

55.03

55.03

(107.68)

107.68

107.68

(1,916.89)

1,916.89

1,916.89

(17.29)

17.29

17.29

(28.64)

28.64

28.64

(36.00)

36.00

36.00

(350.00)

350.00

350.00

(626.75)

626.75

626.75

(38.00)

38.00

38.00

(53.45)

53.45

53.45

(167.46)
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4:01 PM

06/01/17

Type

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

Citipower, L. L. C.

Check Detail
January through December 2015

Num Date Name

5727 07/09/15 Plateau Electric.

5728 07/09/15 Scott Supplies

5729 07/09/15 JONES Farm an..

5730 07/09/15 Crystal Springs.

5731 07/09/15 Anderson Groce...

5732 07/15/15 WalMart

5733 07/13/15 SANTA FE MEXI..

5734 07/21/15 The Dairy Bar

5735 07/21/15 HIGHLAND TEL..

5736 07/21/15 Anthem Blue Cr...

Item Account

921.7 • Utilities (G..

131.2 • McCreary...

855.3 • Compress..

131.2 • McCreary...

921.8- Office Su...

131.2 • McCreary...

894.1 • Equipmen...

131.2 • McCreary...

921.8 • Office Su...

131.2 • McCreary...

878.8 • Materials ...

131.2 • McCreary...

921.8- Office Su...

131.2 • McCreary...

921.11 - Meals/E...

131.2 • McCreary...

921.11 - Meais/E...

131.2 - McCreary...

921.5 - Teiephone

131.2 • McCreary...

PSC's Request 14
Page 30 of 140

Paid Amount

(167.46)

(167.46)

(20.00)

(20.00)

(140.39)

(140.39)

(65.01)

(65.01)

(13.25)

(13.25)

(36.95)

(36.95)

(375.19)

(375.19)

(32.00)

(32.00)

(30.00)

(30.00)

(428.25)

(428.25)

Original /Vmount

167.46

167.46

(20.00)

20.00

20.00

(140.39)

140.39

140.39

(65.01)

65.01

65.01

(13.25)

13.25

13.25

(36.95)

36.95

36.95

(375.19)

375.19

375.19

(32.00)

32.00

32.00

(30.00)

30.00

30.00

(428.25)

428.25

428.25

(1,916.89)
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4:01 PM

06/01/17

Type

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check
i

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

Citipower, L. L. C.

Check Detail
January through December 2015

Num Date Name

5737 07/21/15 BLUEGRASS CE..

5738 07/21/15 South Kentucky.

5739 07/21/15 UNITED PARCE...

5740 07/21/15 Grange Life Insu..

5741 07/21/15 Scott Solid Wast..

5742 07/21/15 CUMBERLAND F..

5743 07/19/15 Citipower, L.L.C.

5744 07/29/15 SANTA FE MEXI..

5745 07/29/15 Steve Barlow Fa..

5746 07/30/15 RED ROOF INN

Item Account

926.4 • Insurance...

131.2 • McCreary...

921.5 • Telephone

131.2 • McCreary...

855.3 • Compress...

131.2 • McCreary...

921.10 • Postage/...

131.2 • McCreary...

926.1 • Insurance...

131.2 • McCreary...

921.7- Utilities (G...

131.2 • McCreary...

925.5 • Employee...

131.2 • McCreary...

921.7 • Utilities (G...

131.2 • McCreary...

921.11 • Meals/E...

131.2 • McCreary...

894.1 • Equipmen...

131.2 • McCreary...

PSC's Request 14
Page 31 of 140

Paid Amount

(1,916.89)

(1,916.89)

(169.75)

(169.75)

(77.38)

(77.38)

(17.42)

(17.42)

(30.09)

(30.09)

(30.00)

(30.00)

(25.00)

(25.00)

(10.90)

(10.90)

(52.00)

(52.00)

(43.37)

(43.37)

Original Amount

1,916.89

1,916.89

(169.75)

169.75

169.75

(77.38)

77.38

77.38

(17.42)

17.42

17.42

(30.09)

30.09

30.09

(30.00)

30.00

30.00

(25.00)

25.00

25.00

(10.90)

10.90

10.90

(52.00)

52.00

52.00

(43.37)

43.37

43.37

(55.00)

Page 30



4:01 PM

06/01/17

Type

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

Citipower, L. L. C.

Check Detail
January through December 2015

Num Date Name

5747 07/30/15 Postmaster

5748 08/04/15 SANTA FE MEXl...

5749 08/05/15 Kroger

5750 08/05/15 Plateau Electric.

5751 08/05/15 Tim Ball

5752 08/05/15 Access Cable Te..

5753 08/05/15 South Kentucky...

5754 08/05/15 Crystal Springs...

5755 08/05/15 MCCREARY CO...

5758 08/07/15 MCJUNKIN RED.

Item Account

656.3 • Training &...

131.2 • McCreary...

903.5 • Postage -...

131.2 • McCreary...

921.11 • Meals/E...

131.2 • McCreary...

921.8- Office Su...

131.2 • McCreary...

855.3 • Compress...

131.2 • McCreary...

881.4 • Rent-Sh...

131.2 • McCreary...

921.6 • Computer...

131.2 • McCreary...

875.5 • Electricity...

131.2 • McCreary...

921.8- Office Su...

131.2 • McCreary...

921.7 - Utilities (G...

131.2 • McCreary...

PSC's Request 14
Page 32 of 140

Paid Amount

(55.00)

(55.00)

(136.15)

(136.15)

(63.00)

(63.00)

(26.23)

(26.23)

(20.00)

(20.00)

(350.00)

(350.00)

(55.03)

(55.03)

(29.31)

(29.31)

(13.25)

(13.25)

(107.68)

(107.68)

Original Amount

55.00

55.00

(138.15)

136.15

136.15

(83.00)

63.00

63.00

(28.23)

26.23

26.23

(20.00)

20.00

20.00

(350.00)

350.00

350.00

(55.03)

55.03

55.03

(29.31)

29.31

29.31

(13.25)

13.25

13.25

(107.88)

107.68

107.68

(428.95)
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4:01 PM

06/01/17

Type

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

/ "\ Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

Citi power, L. L. C.

Check Detail
January through December 2015

Num Date Name

5757 08/07/15 HAYNES SOUTH...

5758 08/12/15 The Dairy Bar

5759 08/13/15 STATE LINE GA...

5760 08/13/15 UNITED PARCE...

5761 08/13/15 Kentucky Utilities

5762 08/13/15 Scott Supplies

5763 08/13/15 HIGHLAND TEL...

5764 08/20/15 BLUEGRASS CE...

5765 08/20/15 South Kentucky...

5766 08/20/15 Citipower, L.L.C.

Item Account

878.8 • Materials ...

131.2 • McCreary...

667.1 • Vehicle E...

131.2 • McCreary...

921.11 • Meals/E...

131.2 • McCreary...

667.1 • Vehicle E...

131.2 • McCreary...

921.10 • Postage/...

131.2 - McCreary...

921.7 • Utilities (G...

131.2 • McCreary...

931.1 • Rent-cop..,

131.2 • McCreary...

855.4 • Compress...

131.2 • McCreary...

921.5 • Telephone

131.2 • McCreary...

921.7 • Utilities (G..

131.2 • McCreary...

PSC's Request 14
Page 33 of 140

Paid Amount

(426.95)

(426.95)

(1,153.32)

(1,153.32)

(28.00)

(28.00)

(367.45)

(367.45)

(36.42)

(36.42)

(184.98)

(184.98)

(390.39)

(390.39)

(50.65)

(50.65)

(169.75)

(169.75)

(97.80)

(97.80)

Original Amount

426.95

426.95

(1,153.32)

1,153.32

1,153.32

(28.00)

28.00

28.00

(367.45)

367.45

367.45

(36.42)

36.42

36.42

(184.98)

184.98

184.98

(390.39)

390.39

390.39

(50.65)

50.65

50.65

(169.75)

169.75

169.75

(97.80)

97.80

97.80

(10.90)
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4:01 PM

06/01/17

Type

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

Citipower, L. L. C.

Check Detail
January through December 2015

Num Date Name

5767 08/21/15 TIM JONES

5768 08/24/15 WalMart

5769 08/24/15 MCJUNKIN RED ...

5770 08/25/15 SANTA FE MEXI..

5771 08/28/15 Postmaster

5772 09/01/15 Tim Bali

5773 09/01/15 MCCREARY CO...

5774 09/01/15 Scott Solid Wast...

5775 09/01/15 South Kentucky.

5776 09/01/15 HIGHLAND TEL...

Item Account

921.7 • Utilities (G...

131.2 • McCreary...

878.5 • Equipmen...

131.2 • McCreary...

921.8 • Office Su...

131.2 • McCreary...

878.8 • Materials ...

131.2 • McCreary...

921.11 • Meals/E...

131.2 • McCreary...

903.5 • Postage -...

131.2 • McCreary...

881.4- Rent-Sh...

131.2 • McCreary...

921.7 • Utilities (G...

131.2 • McCreary...

921.7 • Utilities (G...

131.2 • McCreary...

875.5 • Electricity...

131.2 • McCreary...

PSC's Request 14
Page 34 of 140

Paid Amount

(10.90)

(10.90)

(35.00)

(35.00)

(111.56)

(111.56)

(1,370.31)

(1,370.31)

(64.00)

(64.00)

(130.56)

(130.56)

(350.00)

(350.00)

(107.68)

(107.68)

(30.00)

(30.00)

(29.37)

(29.37)

Original Amount

10.90

10.90

(35.00)

35.00

35.00

(111.56)

111.56

111.56

(1,370.31)

1,370.31

1,370.31

(64.00)

64.00

64.00

(130.56)

130.56

130.56

(350.00)

350.00

350.00

(107.68)

107.68

107.68

(30.00)

30.00

30.00

(29.37)

29.37

29.37

(380.57)
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4:01 PM

06/01/17

Type

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

Citipower, L. L. C.

Check Detail
January through December 2015

Num Date Name

5777 09/01/15 Access Cable Te...

5778 09/01/15 Grange Life Insu..

5779 09/01/15 ARCRANDOLPH.

5780 09/02/15 Anthem Blue Cr...

5781 09/02/15 UNITED PARCE...

5782 09/02/15 Crystal Springs...

5783 09/08/15 STATE LINE GA...

5784 09/08/15 HAYNES SOUTH..

5785 09/08/15 UNITED PARCE...

5786 09/08/15 Plateau Electric...

Item Account

921.5 • Telephone

131.2 • McCreary...

921.6 • Computer...

131.2 - McCreary...

926.1 • Insurance...

131.2 • McCreary...

656.3 • Training &...

131.2 • McCreary...

926.4 • Insurance...

131.2 • McCreary...

921.10 • Postage/...

131.2 • McCreary...

921.8 - Office Su...

131.2 • McCreary...

667.1 • Vehicle E...

131.2 • McCreary...

667.1 • Vehicle E...

131.2 • McCreary...

921.10 • Postage/...

131.2 • McCreary...

PSC's Request 14
Page 35 of 140

Paid Amount

(380.57)

(380.57)

(55.03)

(55.03)

(30.09)

(30.09)

(1,963.00)

(1,963.00)

(1,916.89)

(1,916.89)

(17.34)

(17.34)

(13.25)

(13.25)

(193.01)

(193.01)

(854.05)

(854.05)

(36.24)

(36.24)

Original Amount

380.57

380.57

(55.03)

55.03

55.03

(30.09)

30.09

30.09

(1,963.00)

1,963.00

1,963.00

(1,916.89)

1,916.89

1,916.89

(17.34)

17.34

17.34

(13.25)

13.25

13.25

(193.01)

193.01

193.01

(854.05)

854.05

854.05

(36.24)

36.24

36.24

(19.34)
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4:01 PM

06/01/17

Type

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

Citipower, L. L C.

Check Detail
January through December 2015

Num Date Name

5787 09/08/15 Scott Supplies

5788 09/08/15 Kentucky Utilities

5789 09/09/15 MCJUNKIN RED...

5790 09/11/15 SANTA FE MEXI...

5791 09/14/15 MCJUNKIN RED.

5792 09/16/15 HONG KONG CH...

5793 09/16/15 South Kentucky.

5794 09/16/15 BLUEGRASS CE..

5795 09/16/15 HIGHLAND TEL...

5796 09/16/15 Kentucky Labor.

Item Account

855.3 • Compress...

131.2 • McCreary...

931.1 • Rent - cop...

131.2 • McCreary...

921.7 • Utilities (G...

131.2 • McCreary...

878.8 • Materials ...

131.2 • McCreary...

921.11 • Meals/E...

131.2 • McCreary...

878.8 • Materials ...

131.2 • McCreary...

921.11 • Meals/E...

131.2 • McCreary...

921.7 • Utilities (G...

131.2 • McCreary...

921.5 • Telephone

131.2 • McCreary...

855.4 • Compress...

131.2 • McCreary...

PSC's Request 14
Page 36 of 140

Paid Amount

(19.34)

(19.34)

(250.00)

(250.00)

(169.79)

(169.79)

(221.84)

(221.84)

(48.00)

(48.00)

(433.95)

(433.95)

(37.00)

(37.00)

(102.39)

(102.39)

(169.75)

(169.75)

(50.65)

(50.65)

Original Amount

19.34

19.34

(250.00)

250.00

250.00

(169.79)

169.79

169.79

(221.84)

221.84

221.84

(48.00)

48.00

48.00

(433.95)

433.95

433.95

(37.00)

37.00

37.00

(102.39)

102.39

102.39

(169.75)

169.75

169.75

(50.65)

50.65

50.65

(125.50)
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4:01 PM

06/01/17

Type

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

Citipower, L L. C.

Check Detail
January through December 2015

Num Date Name

5797 09/23/15 Citipower, L.L.C.

5798 09/23/15 Crystal Springs.

5799 09/23/15 Anthem Blue Cr...

5800 09/23/15 Scott Solid Wast..

5801 09/23/15 HIGHLAND TEL...

5802 09/23/15 Grange Life Insu..

5803 09/29/15 Postmaster

5804 09/14/15 DON MARSHALL

5805 09/29/15 RANDVS BODY.

5806 09/29/15 UNITED PARCE...

Item Account

921.8 • Office Su...

131.2 • McCreary...

921.7 • Utilities (G..

131.2 • McCreary...

921.8 • Office Su...

131.2 • McCreary...

926.4 • Insurance...

131.2 • McCreary...

921.7 • Utilities (G...

131.2 • McCreary...

921.5 • Telephone

131.2 • McCreary...

926.1 • Insurance...

131.2 • McCreary...

903.5 • Postage - ...

131.2 • McCreary...

667.1 • Vehicle E...

131.2 • McCreary...

667.1 • Vehicle E...

131.2 • McCreary...

PSC's Request 14
Page 37 of 140

Paid Amount

(125.50)

(125.50)

(10.90)

(10.90)

(13.25)

(13.25)

(1,916.89)

(1,916.89)

(30.00)

(30.00)

(381.23)

(381.23)

(30.53)

(30.53)

(131.95)

(131.95)

(92.28)

(92.28)

(40.00)

(40.00)

Original Amount

125.50

125.50

(10.90)

10.90

10.90

(13.25)

13.25

13.25

(1,916.89)

1,916.89

1,916.89

(30.00)

30.00

30.00

(381.23)

381.23

381.23

(30.53)

30.53

30.53

(131.95)

131.95

131.95

(92.28)

92.28

92.28

(40.00)

40.00

40.00

(17.17)
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4:01 PM

06/01/17

Type

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

Citipower, L. L C.

Check Detail
January through December 2015

Num Date Name

5807 09/29/15 Access Cable Te...

5808 09/29/15 MCCREARY CO...

5809 09/29/15 South Kentucky.

5810 09/29/15 Kroger

5811 09/30/15 DON MARSHALL

5812 10/05/15 Postmaster

5813 10/05/15 Tim Ball

5814 10/05/15 CHUCKS AUTO.

5815 10/06/15 Crowley County.

5816 10/09/15 UNITED PARCE...

Item Account

921.10 • Postage/...

131.2 • McCreary...

921.8 • Computer...

131.2 - McCreary...

921.7 • Utilities (G...

131.2 • McCreary...

875.5 • Electricity...

131.2 • McCreary...

921.8- Office Su...

131.2 • McCreary...

667.1 • Vehicie E...

131.2 • McCreary...

921.10 • Postage/...

131.2 • McCreary...

881.4 • Rent-Sh...

131.2 • McCreary...

667.4 • Vehicle R...

131.2 • McCreary...

921.11 • Meals/E...

131.2 • McCreary...

PSC's Request 14
Page 38 of 140

Paid Amount

(17.17)

(17.17)

(55.03)

(55.03)

(107.68)

(107.68)

(28.92)

(28.92)

(32.47)

(32.47)

(209.76)

(209.76)

(90.00)

(90.00)

(350.00)

(350.00)

(100.00)

(100.00)

(46.00)

(46.00)

Original Amount

17.17

17.17

(55.03)

55.03

55.03

(107.68)

107.68

107.68

(28.92)

28.92

28.92

(32.47)

32.47

32.47

(209.76)

209.76

209.76

(90.00)

90.00

90.00

(350.00)

350.00

350.00

(100.00)

100.00

100.00

(46.00)

46.00

46.00

(52.29)
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4:01 PM

06/01/17

Type

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

f Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

Citipower, L L C.

Check Detail
January through December 2015

Num Date Name

5817 10/09/15 Plateau Electric...

5818 10/09/15 Kentucky Utilities

5819 10/09/15 Scott Supplies

5820 10/09/15 KARA DOUGLAS

5821 10/09/15 Dairy Bar

5822 10/12/15 MRC GLOBAL

5823 10/13/15 SANTA FE MEXi..

5824 10/15/15 Jimmy Dougias

5825 10/16/15 STATE LINE GA...

5826 10/19/15 NIKKIWEST

Item Account

921.10 • Postage/...

131.2 • McCreary...

855.3 • Compress...

131.2 • McCreary...

921.7 • Utilities (G...

131.2 • McCreary...

931.1 • Rent - cop...

131.2 • McCreary...

667.4 • Vehicle R...

131.2 • McCreary...

921.11 • Meals/E...

131.2 • McCreary...

878.8 • Materials...

131.2 • McCreary...

921.11 • Meals/E...

131.2 • McCreary...

656.1 • Payroll Ex...

131.2 • McCreary...

667.1 • Vehicle E...

131.2 • McCreary...

235 • Customer D...

PSC's Request 14
Page 39 of 140

Paid Amount

(52.29)

(52.29)

(19.44)

(19.44)

(152.74)

(152.74)

(348.37)

(348.37)

(140.00)

(140.00)

(51.00)

(51.00)

(294.50)

(294.50)

(50.00)

(50.00)

(8.20)

(8.20)

(179.10)

(179.10)

(50.00)

Original Amount

52.29

52.29

(19.44)

19.44

19.44

(152.74)

152.74

152.74

(348.37)

348.37

348.37

(140.00)

140.00

140.00

(51.00)

51.00

51.00

(294.50)

294.50

294.50

(50.00)

50.00

50.00

(8.20)

8.20

8.20

(179.10)

179.10

179.10

(46.86)

50.00
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4:01 PM

06/01/17

Type

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

Num Date

5827 10/19/15

5828 10/19/15

5829 10/22/15

5830 10/22/15

Citipower, L. L. C.

Check Detail
January through December 2015

Name Item Account

AJE

Citipower, LLC

HAYNES SOUTH-

HIGHLAND TEL...

Anthem Blue Cr..

5831 10/22/15 Crystal Springs...

142.1 • A/R - Resi...

131.2 • McCreary...

921.7 • Utilities (G...

131.2 • McCreary...

667.1 • Vehicle E...

131.2 • McCreary...

921.5 • Telephone

131.2 • McCreary...

926.4 • Insurance...

131.2 • McCreary...

921.8 • Office Su...

131.2 • McCreary...

921.11 • Meals/E...

131.2 • McCreary...

921.7 • Utilities (G...

131.2 • McCreary...

921.7 • Utilities (G...

131.2 • McCreary...

921.5 • Telephone

131.2 • McCreary...

5832 10/28/15 SANTA FE MEXI...

5833 10/28/15 Scott Solid Wast..

5834 10/28/15 South Kentucky...

5835 10/28/15 BLUEGRASS CE..

5836 10/28/15 HIGHLAND TEL...

PSC's Request 14
Page 40 of 140

Paid Amount

3.14

(46.86)

(10.90)

(10.90)

(822.11)

(822.11)

(372.10)

(372.10)

(2,904.89)

(2,904.89)

(13.25)

(13.25)

(31.00)

(31.00)

(30.00)

(30.00)

(89.49)

(89.49)

(180.23)

(180.23)

Original Amount

(3.14)

46.86

(10.90)

10.90

10.90

(822.11)

822.11

822.11

(372.10)

372.10

372.10

(2,904.89)

2,904.89

2,904.89

(13.25)

13.25

13.25

(31.00)

31.00

31.00

(30.00)

30.00

30.00

(89.49)

89.49

89.49

(180.23)

180.23

180.23

(49.88)
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4:01 PM

06/01/17

Type

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

' Check
1 '

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

Citipower, L. L. C.

Check Detail
January through December 2015

Num Date Name

5837 10/28/15 UNITED PARCE...

5838 10/29/15 Grange Life Insu..

5839 10/29/15 Postmaster

5840 10/29/15 KENTUCKY STA...

5841 10/30/15 McCreary Count...

5842 11/02/15 MRC GLOBAL

5843 11/02/15 Tim Ball

5844 11/03/15 SANTA FE MEXI...

5845 11/05/15 HAYNES SOUTH..

5846 11/05/15 MCCREARY CO...

Item Account

855.4 • Compress...

131.2 • McCreary...

921.10 • Postage/...

131.2 • McCreary...

926.1 • insurance...

131.2 • McCreary...

903.5 • Postage -...

131.2 • McCreary...

921.3 • Dues and ...

131.2 - McCreary...

667.5 • Vehicle in...

131.2 - McCreary...

878.8 • Materials ...

131.2 • McCreary...

881.4- Rent-Sh...

131.2 • McCreary...

921.11 • Meais/E...

131.2 • McCreary...

667.1 • Vehicle E...

131.2 • McCreary...

PSC's Request 14
Page 41 of 140

Paid Amount

(49.88)

(49.88)

(17.05)

(17.05)

(31.62)

(31.62)

(141.05)

(141.05)

(10.00)

(10.00)

(171.86)

(171.86)

(605.43)

(605.43)

(350.00)

(350.00)

(39.00)

(39.00)

(843.30)

(843.30)

Original Amount

49.88

49.88

(17.05)

17.05

17.05

(31.62)

31.62

31.62

(141.05)

141.05

141.05

(10.00)

10.00

10.00

(171.86)

171.86

171.86

(605.43)

605.43

605.43

(350.00)

350.00

350.00

(39.00)

39.00

39.00

(843.30)

843.30

843.30

(107.68)
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06/01/17

Type

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

^ " Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

Citipower, L. L C.

Check Detail
January through December 2015

Num Date Name

5847 11/06/15 Floral Creations...

5848 11/06/15 Scott Supplies

5849 11/06/15 Plateau Electric...

5850 11/06/15 UNITED PARCE..

5851 11/06/15 Kentucky Utilities

5852 11/10/15 JONES Farm an...

5853 11/09/15 Fioral Creations...

5854 11/10/15 Crowley County...

5855 11/10/15 Virginia Jones

5856 11/13/15 The Dairy Bar

Item Account

921.7 • Utilities (G...

131.2 - McCreary...

926.9 • Flower Fu...

131.2 • McCreary...

921.8- Office Su...

131.2 • McCreary...

855.3 • Compress...

131.2 • McCreary...

921.10 • Postage/...

131.2 • McCreary...

921.7 • Utilities (G...

131.2 - McCreary...

930.3 • Tools and...

131.2 • McCreary...

926.9 • Flower Fu...

131.2 • McCreary...

921.11 • Meals/E...

131.2 • McCreary...

930.2 • Misc. Gen...

131.2 • McCreary...

PSC's Request 14
Page 42 of 140

Paid Amount

(107.68)

(107.68)

(59.95)

(59.95)

(82.69)

(82.69)

(21.24)

(21.24)

(35.64)

(35.64)

(143.50)

(143.50)

(26.96)

(26.96)

(3.60)

(3.60)

(55.00)

(55.00)

(25.00)

(25.00)

Originai Amount

107.68

107.68

(59.95)

59.95

59.95

(82.69)

82.69

82.69

(21.24)

21.24

21.24

(35.64)

35.64

35.64

(143.50)

143.50

143.50

(26.96)

26.96

26.96

(3.60)

3.60

3.60

(55.00)

55.00

55.00

(25.00)

25.00

25.00

(45.00)
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06/01/17

Type

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

Citipower, L. L. C.

Check Detail
January through December 2015

Num Date Name

5857 11/10/15 MRC GLOB/\L

5858 12/01/15 WalMart

5859 11/19/15 SANTA FE MEXI...

5860 11/24/15 Citipower, L.L.C.

5861 11/24/15 Crawley County.

5862 11/24/15 Postmaster

5863 11/25/15 Scott Solid Wast..

5864 11/25/15 Access Cable Te..

5865 11/25/15 UNITED PARCE...

5866 11/25/15 Crystal Springs...

Item Account

921.11 • Meals/E...

131.2 • McCreary...

930.3 • Tools and...

131.2 • McCreary...

921.8 • Office Su...

131.2 • McCreary...

921.11 • Meals/E...

131.2 • McCreary...

921.7 • Utilities (G..

131.2 • McCreary...

921.11 • Meals/E...

131.2 • McCreary...

921.10 • Postage/...

131.2 • McCreary...

921.7 • Utilities (G..

131.2 • McCreary...

921.6 • Computer...

131.2 • McCreary...

921.10 • Postage/...

131.2 • McCreary...

PSC's Request 14
Page 43 of 140

Paid Amount

(45.00)

(45.00)

(144.88)

(144.88)

(228.61)

(228.61)

(42.00)

(42.00)

(10.90)

(10.90)

(60.00)

(60.00)

(133.00)

(133.00)

(30.00)

(30.00)

(115.06)

(115.06)

(17.29)

(17.29)

Original Amount

45.00

45.00

(144.88)

144.88

144.88

(228.61)

228.61

228.61

(42.00)

42.00

42.00

(10.90)

10.90

10.90

(60.00)

. 60.00

60.00

(133.00)

133.00

133.00

(30.00)

30.00

30.00

(115.06)

115.06

115.06

(17.29)

17.29

17.29

(31.44)
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Type

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

Citipower, L. L. C.

Check Detail
January through December 2015

Num Date Name

5867 11/25/15 Grange Life Insu...

5868 11/25/15 HIGHLAND TEL...

5869 11/25/15 BLUEGRASS CE..

5870 11/25/15 Postmaster

5871 11/30/15 STATE LINE GA...

5872 12/01/15 Crowley County.

5873 12/03/15 Prestons Steak.

5874 12/04/15 South Kentucky.

5875 12/04/15 MCCREARY CO...

5876 12/04/15 UNITED PARCE...

Item Account

921.8 • Office Su...

131.2 • McCreary...

926.1 • Insurance...

131.2 - McCreary...

921.5 • Telephone

131.2 • McCreary...

921.5 • Telephone

131.2 • McCreary...

903.5 • Postage - ...

131.2 • McCreary...

667.1 • Vehicle E...

131.2 • McCreary...

921.11 • Meals/E...

131.2 • McCreary...

921.11 • Meals/E...

131.2 • McCreary...

921.7 • Utilities (G...

131.2 • McCreary...

921.7 • Utilities (G...

131.2 • McCreary...

PSC's Request 14
Page 44 of 140

Paid Amount

(31.44)

(31.44)

(31.62)

(31.62)

(438.81)

(438.81)

(190.00)

(190.00)

(143.15)

(143.15)

(211.51)

(211.51)

(55.00)

(55.00)

(314.40)

(314.40)

(109.09)

(109.09)

(107.68)

(107.68)

Original Amount

31.44

31.44

(31.62)

31.62

31.62

(438.81)

438.81

438.81

(190.00)

190.00

190.00

(143.15)

143.15

143.15

(211.51)

211.51

211.51

(55.00)

55.00

55.00

(314.40)

314.40

314.40

(109.09)

109.09

109.09

(107.68)

107.68

107.68

(17.29)

Page 43



4:01 PM

06/01/17

Type

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

Citipower, L. L. C.

Check Detail
January through December 2015

Num Date Name

5877 12/04/15 Access Cable Te..

5878 12/09/15 Postmaster

5879 12/08/15 SANTA FEMEXI...

5880 12/11/15 Tim Ball

5881 12/21/15 MCCREARYCO..

5882 12/18/15 WalMart

5883 12/18/15 Crowley County.

5884 12/18/15 STATE LINE GA...

5885 12/18/15 HAYNES SOUTH..

5888 12/21/15 UNITED PARCE...

Item Account

921.10 • Postage/...

131.2 • McCreary...

921.6 • Computer...

131.2 - McCreary...

921.10 • Postage/...

131.2 • McCreary...

921.11 • Meals/E...

131.2 • McCreary...

881.4- Rent-Sh...

131.2 • McCreary...

921.7 • Utilities (G...

131.2 • McCreary...

921.8 - Office Su...

131.2 • McCreary...

921.11 - Meals/E...

131.2 • McCreary...

667.1 - Vehicle E...

131.2 • McCreary...

667.1 - Vehicle E...

131.2 • McCreary...

PSC's Request 14
Page 45 of 140

Paid Amount

(17.29)

(17.29)

(55.03)

(55.03)

(196.00)

(196.00)

(34.42)

(34.42)

(350.00)

(350.00)

(107.68)

(107.68)

(194.68)

(194.68)

(47.00)

(47.00)

(251.27)

(251.27)

(619.65)

(619.65)

Original Amount

17.29

17.29

(55.03)

55.03

55.03

(198.00)

196.00

196.00

(34.42)

34.42

34.42

(350.00)

350.00

350.00

(107.88)

107.68

107.68

(194.88)

194.68

194.68

(47.00)

47.00

47.00

(251.27)

251.27

251.27

(819.85)

619.65

619.65

(84.27)
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06/01/17

Type

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

~Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

Citipower, L. L C.

Check Detail
January through December 2015

Num Date Name

5887 12/21/15 Kentucky Utilities

5888 12/21/15 Anthem Blue Cr...

5889 12/21/15 Plateau Electric.

5890 12/21/15 Crystal Springs.

5891 12/21/15 HIGHLAND TEL...

5892 12/21/15 South Kentucky.

5894 12/21/15 BLUEGRASS CE..

5895 12/21/15 Scott Solid Wast..

5896 12/21/15 Grange Life Insu...

5897 12/21/15 South Kentucky...

Item Account

921.10 • Postage/...

131.2 • McCreary...

921.7 • Utilities (G...

131.2 • McCreary...

926.4 • Insurance...

131.2 • McCreary...

855.3 • Compress...

131.2 • McCreary...

921.8 • Office Su...

131.2 • McCreary...

855.4 • Compress...

131.2 • McCreary...

921.7- Utilities (G...

131.2 • McCreary...

921.5 • Telephone

131.2 • McCreary...

921.7 • Utilities (G...

131.2 • McCreary...

926.1 • Insurance...

131.2 • McCreary...

PSC's Request 14
Page 46 of 140

Paid Amount

(64.27)

(64.27)

(211.59)

(211.59)

(2,410.89)

(2,410.89)

(25.24)

(25.24)

(13.25)

(13.25)

(50.59)

(50.59)

(149.86)

(149.86)

(174.85)

(174.85)

(30.00)

(30.00)

(31.62)

(31.62)

Original Amount

64.27

64.27

(211.59)

211.59

211.59

(2,410.89)

2,410.89

2,410.89

(25.24)

25.24

25.24

(13.25)

13.25

13.25

(50.59)

50.59

50.59

(149.86)

149.86

149.86

(174.85)

174.85

174.85

(30.00)

30.00

30.00

(31.62)

31.62

31.62

(62.24)
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06/01/17

Citipower, L. L. C.

Check Detail
January through December 2015

PSC's Request 14
Page 47 of 140

Type Num Date Name Item Account Paid Amount Originai Amount

875.5 • Electricity... (62.24) 62.24

TOTAL (62.24) 62.24

Check 5898 12/21/15 HIGHLAND TEL... 131.2 • McCreary...

921.5 • Telephone (377.01)

(377.01)

377.01

TOTAL (377.01) 377.01

Check 5899 12/22/15 Duane Inman 131.2 • McCreary...

488.3 • Hook upf... (250.00)

(250.00)

250.00

TOTAL (250.00) 250.00

Check 5900 12/22/15 Citipower, L.L.C. 131.2 • McCreary...

921.7 • Utilities (G... (58.86)

(58.86)

58.86

TOTAL (58.86) 58.86

Check 5901 12/29/15 SANTA FE MEXi... 131.2 • McCreary...

921.11 • Meals/E... (60.00)

(60.00)

60.00

TOTAL (60.00) 60.00

Check 5902 12/30/15 Postmaster 131.2 • McCreary...

903.5 • Postage - ... (145.60)

(145.60)

145.60

TOTAL (145.60) 145.60

Bill Pmt -Check 14716 01/13/15 KENTUCKY UND... 131.5-PNC A/C... (14.67)

Bill 2006... 12/19/14 921.3 • Dues and ... (14.67) 14.67

TOTAL (14.67) 14.67

Bill Pmt -Check 14717 01/13/15 NOAH J. PATTON 131.5-PNC A/C... (468.80)

Bill

Bill

2014-...

2015-...

12/17/14

01/04/15

923.1 • Engineeri...
923.1 • Engineeri...

(240.45)
(228.35)

240.45

228.35

TOTAL (468.80) 468.80

Bill Pmt -Check 14718 01/13/15 PNC BANK 131.5 • PNC A/C... (204.93)

Bill 2015... 01/02/15 920.4 • Managem... (204.93) 204.93

TOTAL (204.93) 204.93

Bill Pmt -Check 14719 01/13/15 CitiEnergy, LLC 131.5 • PNC A/C ... (6,000.00)

Bill 2015... 01/13/15 920.4 • Managem... (6,000.00) 6,000.00

TOTAL (6,000.00) 6,000.00

Bill Pmt -Check 14720 01/20/15 Kentucky Farm... 131.5-PNC A/C... (204.29)
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06/01/17

Citipower, L. L. C.

Check Detail
January through December 2015

PSC's Request 14
Page 48 of 140

Type Num Date Name Item Account Paid Amount Original Amount

Bill 2015... 01/20/15 667.5 • Vehicle In... (204.29) 204.29

TOTAL (204.29) 204.29

Bill Pmt -Check 14721 01/28/15 ADVANCE AUTO... 131.5- PNCA/C... (84.79)

Bill 6906... 12/29/14 667.1 • Vehicle E... (84.79) 84.79

TOTAL (84.79) 84.79

Bill Pmt -Check 14722 01/28/15 ARAMARK Unifo... 131.5 • PNCA/C... (160.00)

Bill

Bill

Bill

Bill

Bill

1016...

1016...

1016...

1016...

1016...

12/16/14

12/23/14

12/30/14

01/06/15

01/13/15

921.29 • Uniforms

921.29 • Uniforms

921.29 • Uniforms

921.29 • Uniforms

921.29 • Uniforms

(32.00)
(32.00)
(32.00)
(32.00)
(32.00)

32.00

32.00

32.00

32.00

32.00

TOTAL (160.00) 160.00

Bill Pmt -Check 14723 01/28/15 BIG M DISCOUNT 131.5-PNCA/C... (59.34)

Bill 21914 01/06/15 930.3 • Tools and... (59.34) 59.34

TOTAL (59.34) 59.34

Bill Pmt -Check 14724 01/28/15 Capital Services,... 131.5- PNCA/C... (4,740.00)

Bill 2015-1 01/15/15 923.6 • Legal & P...
146.3 • l/C - Fore...

(3,500.00)
(1,240.00)

3,500.00

1,240.00

TOTAL (4,740.00) 4,740.00

Bill Pmt -Check 14725 01/28/15 Crystai Springs... 131.5-PNCA/C... (26.50)

Bill

Bill

2020...

2020...

12/06/14

01/03/15

921.8 • Office Su...

921.8 • Office Su...

(13.25)
(13.25)

13.25

13.25

TOTAL (26.50) 26.50

Bill Pmt -Check 14726 01/28/15 Doug Enterprise... 131.5-PNCA/C... (432.00)

Bill 582779 12/18/14 921.5 • Telephone (432.00) 432.00

TOTAL (432.00) 432.00

Bill Pmt -Check 14727 01/28/15 Forexco, Inc 131.5- PNC A/C... (2,304.30)

Bill

Bill

Bill

2014...

2015...

25348

12/16/14

01/15/15

02/01/15

925.2 • Insurance...

925.2 • Insurance...

902 • Meter Readi...

(1,086.55)
(1,086.55)

(131.20)

1,086.55
1,086.55

131.20

TOTAL (2,304.30) 2,304.30

Bill Pmt -Check 14728 01/28/15 Kentucky Farm... 131.5-PNC A/C ... (232.00)

Bill 2015... 01/20/15 667.5 • Vehicle In... (232.00) 232.00

TOTAL (232.00) 232.00

Bill Pmt -Check 14729 01/28/15 KENTUCKY UND... 131.5-PNC A/C... (1.59)
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06/01/17

Citipower, L. L. C.

Check Detail
January through December 2015

PSC's Request 14
Page 49 of 140

Type Num Date Name Item Account Paid Amount Original Amount

Bill 2006... 01/22/15 921.3 • Dues and ... (1.59) 1.59

TOTAL (1.59) 1.59

Bill Pmt -Check 14730 01/28/15 Lumber King 131.5-PNCA/C... (13.94)

Bill

Bill

1023...

1023...

12/23/14

12/23/14
930.3 • Tools and...

930.3 • Tools and...
(9.71)
(4.23)

9.71

4.23

TOTAL (13.94) 13.94

Bill Pmt -Check 14731 01/28/15 McCreary Co. Ch... 131.5-PNC A/C... (50.00)

Bill 2015... 01/05/15 923.6 • Legal & P... (50.00) 50.00

TOTAL (50.00) 50.00

Bill Pmt -Check 14732 01/28/15 NAPA Auto Parts 131.5- PNCA/C... (116.74)

Bill

Bill

Bill

Bill

Bill

882157

862272

863443

863768

863955

12/16/14

12/18/14

01/06/15

01/09/15

01/13/15

667.1 - Vehicle E...

894.2 • Ditchwitch...

894.2 • Ditchwitch...

930.3 - Tools and...

894.2 - Ditchwitch...

(11.85)
(47.34)
(20.13)
(22.77)
(14.65)

11.85

47.34

20.13

22.77

14.65

TOTAL (116.74) 116.74

Bill Pmt -Check 14733 01/28/15 ORKIN PEST CO... 131.5-PNC A/C... (100.67)

Bill 22353 01/09/15 932.6 - Termite C... (100.67) 100.67

TOTAL (100.67) 100.67

Bill Pmt -Check 14734 01/28/15 Paddock Oil 8i G... 131.5- PNCA/C... (10,825.00)

Bill

Bill

Bill

2014...

2014...

2015...

12/25/14

01/04/15

01/18/15

920.2 • Mgt. Cons...
920.2 - Mgt. Cons...
920.2 - Mgt. Cons...

(3,550.00)
(3,650.00)
(3,625.00)

3,550.00
3,650.00
3,625.00

TOTAL (10,825.00) 10,825.00

Bill Pmt -Check 14735 01/28/15 CitlEnergy, LLC 131.5 - PNCA/C ... (6,000.00)

Bill 2015... 01/28/15 920.4 • Managem... (6,000.00) 6,000.00

TOTAL (6,000.00) 6,000.00

Bill Pmt -Check 14736 02/10/15 Citlgas, LLC 131.5- PNCA/C... (50,758.95)

Bill 2015... 12/31/14 801 • Naturai Gas... (50,758.95) 50,758.95

TOTAL (50,758.95) 50,758.95

Bill Pmt -Check 14737 02/12/15 ADVANCE AUTO... 131.5- PNCA/C... (19.07)

Bill 6906... 02/02/15 667.1 • Vehicie E... (19.07) 19.07

TOTAL (19.07) 19.07

Bill Pmt -Check 14738 02/12/15 ARAMARK Unifo... 131.5-PNC A/C... (107.00)

Bill 1016... 01/20/15 921.29 • Uniforms (32.00) 32.00
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06/01/17

Bill

Bill

Type Num

1016...

1016...

Date

01/27/15

02/03/15

TOTAL

Bill Pmt-Check 14739 02/12/15

Bill

Bill

BIN

TOTAL

22033

22116

22203

01/16/15

01/26/15

02/03/15

Bill Pmt-Check 14740 02/12/15

Bill 1023... 01/09/15

TOTAL

BIN Pmt-Check 14741 02/12/15

Bill

Bill

Bill

TOTAL

864630 01/22/15

865079 01/30/15

865303 02/02/15

Bill Pmt-Check 14742 02/12/15

Bill 2015... 02/02/15

TOTAL

Bill Pmt-Check 14743 02/12/15

Bill 2015... 02/12/15

TOTAL

Bill Pmt-Check 14744 02/27/15

Bill 1016... 02/10/15

TOTAL

Bill Pmt-Check 14745 03/04/15

Bill 2014... 03/04/15

TOTAL

Bill Pmt-Check 14746 02/28/15

Bill 2015... 02/28/15

TOTAL

Bill Pmt-Check 14747 02/27/15

Bill 2015-2 02/14/15

Citipower, L. L C.

Check Detail
January through December 2015

Name

BIG M DISCOUNT

Lumber King

NAPA Auto Parts

PNC BANK

Kentucky Farm...

ARAMARK Unlfo...

Kentucky Farm...

CItlgas, LLC

Capital Services,...

Item Account

921.29 • Uniforms
921.29 • Uniforms

131.5-PNC A/C..

930.3 • Tools and..

930.3 • Tools and..

930.3 • Tools and..

131.5-PNC A/C...

930.3 • Tools and...

131.5-PNC A/C...

930.3 • Tools and...

930.3 • Tools and...

667.4 • Vehicle R...

131.5-PNC A/C...

920.4 • Managem...
667.4 • Vehicle R...

131.5 • PNC A/C ...

667.5 • Vehicle In...

131.5 • PNC A/C...

921.29 • Uniforms

131.5-PNC A/C...

667.5 • Vehicle In...

131.5- PNC A/C...

801 - Natural Gas..

131.5-PNC A/C...

923.6 • Legal & P...

PSC's Request 14
Page 50 of 140

Paid Amount Original Amount

(32.00) 32.00
(43.00) 43.00

(107.00) 107.00

(121.89)

(87.92) 87.92

(11.87) 11.87

(22.10) 22.10

(121.89) 121.89

(41.15)

(41.15) 41.15

(41.15) 41.15

(61.97)

(9.23) 9.23

(5.72) 5.72

(47.02) 47.02

(61.97) 61.97

(1,147.03)

(59.63) 59.63

(1,087.40) 1,087.40

(1,147.03) 1,147.03

(438.96)

(438.96) 438.96

(438.96) 438.96

(32.00)

(32.00) 32.00

(32.00) 32.00

(270.28)

(270.28) 270.28

(270.28) 270.28

(80,027.85)

(80,027.85) 80,027.85

(80,027.85) 80,027.85

(7,320.00)

(3,721.45) 3,721.45
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Type Num Date Name Item Account Paid Amount Original Amount

146.3 • l/C - Fore... (3,598.55) 3,598.55

TOTAL (7,320.00) 7,320.00

Bill Pmt -Check 14748 02/27/15 Forexco, Inc 131.5-PNC A/C... (1,217.75)

Bill

Bill

2015...

25630

02/13/15

03/01/15
925.2 • Insurance...

902 • Meter Readi...
(1,086.55)

(131.20)
1,086.55

131.20

TOTAL (1,217.75) 1,217.75

Bill Pmt -Check 14749 02/27/15 NAPA Auto Parts 131.5- PNC A/C... (153.57)

Bill

Bill

Bill

Bill

865442

865668

865683

865951

02/04/15

02/06/15

02/06/15

02/10/15

667.1 - Vehicle E...

667.1 - Vehicle E...

667.1 - Vehicle E...

667.1 - Vehicle E...

(67.78)
(9.79)

(35.23)
(40.77)

67.78

9.79

35.23

40.77

TOTAL (153.57) 153.57

Bill Pmt -Check 14750 02/27/15 Paddock Oil & G... 131.5- PNC A/C... (4,300.00)

Bill 2015... 02/08/15 920.2 - Mgt. Cons... (4,300.00) 4,300.00

TOTAL (4,300.00) 4,300.00

Bill Pmt -Check 14751 03/11/15 ADVANCE AUTO... 131.5- PNC A/C... (49.78)

Bill 6906... 01/01/15 667.1 - Vehicle E... (49.78) 49.78

TOTAL (49.78) 49.78

Bill Pmt -Check 14752 03/11/15 ARAMARK Unlfo... 131.5 - PNC A/C... (70.36)

Bill

Bill

1016...

1016...

02/17/15

02/24/15

921.29 - Uniforms

921.29 - Uniforms

(34.24)
(36.12)

34.24

36.12

TOTAL (70.36) 70.36

BIN Pmt -Check 14753 03/11/15 BIG M DISCOUNT 131.5-PNC A/C... (161.81)

Bill

Bill

22283

22461

02/10/15

02/20/15

930.3 - Tools and...

930.3 - Tools and...

(124.00)
(37.61)

124.00

37.61

TOTAL (161.61) 161.61

Bill Pmt -Check 14754 03/11/15 KENTUCKY UNO... 131.5-PNC A/C... (6.40)

Bill 2006... 02/20/15 921.3 - Dues and ... (6.40) 6.40

TOTAL (6.40) 6.40

Bill Pmt -Check 14755 03/11/15 Lumber King 131.5 - PNC A/C ... (3.79)

Bill 1023... 02/14/15 930.3 - Tools and... (3.79) 3.79

TOTAL (3.79) 3.79

Bill Pmt -Check 14756 03/11/15 NAPA Auto Parts 131.5-PNC A/C... (16.78)

Bill 866859 02/24/15 667.1 - Vehicle E... (16.78) 16.78
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TOTAL (16.78) 16.78

Bill Pmt -Check 14757 03/11/15 PNC BANK 131.5-PNC A/C... (44.95)

Bill 2015... 03/02/15 920.4 • Managem... (44.95) 44.95

TOTAL (44.95) 44.95

Bill Pmt -Check 14758 03/11/15 WHITLEY CITY A... 131.5- PNC A/C... (99.93)

Bill

Bill

234-1...

234-1...

02/19/15

02/23/15

930.3 • Tools and...

930.3 • Tools and...

(80.87)
(19.06)

80.87

19.06

TOTAL (99.93) 99.93

Bill Pmt -Check 14759 03/13/15 Kentucky Farm... 131.5 - PNC A/C ... (318.50)

Bill 2014... 03/13/15 667.5 • Vehicle In... (318.50) 318.50

TOTAL (318.50) 318.50

Bill Pmt -Check 14760 03/31/15 Citigas, LLC 131.5- PNC A/C... (100,444.61)

Bill

TOTAL

2015... 03/31/15 801 • Natural Gas... (100,444.61)

(100,444.61)

100,444.61

100,444.61

Bill Pmt -Check 14761 04/10/15 ADVANCE AUTO... 131.5- PNC A/C... (85.79)

Bill

Bill

Bill

Bill

6906...

6906...

6906...

6906...

03/12/15

03/13/15

03/13/15

03/23/15

667.4 • Vehicle R...

930.3 • Tools and...

667.4 • Vehicle R...

667.1 • Vehicle E...

(5.29)
(5.29)

(61.71)
(13.50)

5.29

5.29

61.71

13.50

TOTAL (85.79) 85.79

Bill Pmt -Check 14762 04/10/15 ARAMARK Unifo... 131.5 - PNC A/C... (144.48)

Bill

Bill

Bill

BIN

1016...

1016...

1016...

1016...

03/03/15

03/10/15

03/17/15

03/24/15

921.29 • Uniforms

921.29 • Uniforms

921.29 • Uniforms

921.29 • Uniforms

(36.12)
(36.12)
(36.12)
(36.12)

36.12

36.12

36.12

36.12

TOTAL (144.48) 144.48

Bill Pmt -Check 14763 04/10/15 BIG M DISCOUNT 131.5-PNC A/C... (3.94)

Bill 22548 03/09/15 930.3 • Tools and... (3.94) 3.94

TOTAL (3.94) 3.94

Bill Pmt -Check 14764 04/10/15 Capital Services,... 131.5- PNC A/C... (8,125.00)

Bill 2015-3 03/15/15 923.6 • Legal & P...
146.3 • I/O - Fore...

(3,500.00)
(4,625.00)

3,500.00
4,625.00

TOTAL (8,125.00) 8,125.00

Bill Pmt -Check 14765 04/10/15 Forexco, Inc 131.5- PNC A/C... (171.04)

Bill 1500... 03/19/15 902 • Meter Readl... (39.84) 39.84
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Bill 25866 04/01/15 902 • Meter Readl... (131.20) 131.20

TOTAL (171.04) 171.04

Bill Pmt -Check 14766 04/10/15 KENTUCKY UND... 131.5-PNC A/C... (1.60)

Bill 2006... 03/26/15 921.3 • Dues and ... (1.60) 1.60

TOTAL (1.60) 1.60

Bill Pmt -Check 14767 04/10/15 Leslie's Tire's LLC 131.5-PNC A/C... (37.10)

BIN 41657 03/20/15 894.2 • DItchwItch... (37.10) 37.10

TOTAL (37.10) 37.10

Bill Pmt -Check 14768 04/10/15 NAPA Auto Parts 131.5-PNC A/C... (217.18)

Bill

Bill

Bill

Bill

867605

868014

868115

868814

03/06/15

03/11/15

03/12/15

03/20/15

667.4 • Vehicle R...

894.2 • DItchwItch...

667.4 • Vehicle R...

894.2 • DItchwitch...

(10.80)
(56.02)
(23.32)

(127.04)

10.80

56.02

23.32

127.04

TOTAL (217.18) 217.18

Bill Pmt -Check 14769 04/10/15 Paddock Oil & G... 131.5- PNC A/C... (12,447.05)

BIN

Bill

BIN

2015...

2015...

2015...

02/15/15

03/08/15

03/16/15

920.2 • Mgt. Cons...
920.2 • Mgt. Cons...
920.2 • Mgt. Cons...

(4,255.37)
(4,020.00)
(4,171.68)

4,255.37
4,020.00
4,171.68

TOTAL (12,447.05) 12,447.05

Bill Pmt -Check 14770 04/10/15 Patton, Noah J 131.5-PNC A/C ... (8,108.54)

BIN

BIN

Bill

2015-...

2015-...

2015-...

02/16/15

03/03/15

03/16/15

923.6 • Legal & P...
923.6 • Legal & P...
923.6 • Legal & P...

(2,340.31)
(1,833.64)
(3,934.59)

2,340.31
1,833.64
3,934.59

TOTAL (8,108.54) 8,108.54

Bill Pmt -Check 14771 04/14/15 PNC BANK 131.5 - PNC A/C... (331.57)

Bill 2015... 04/02/15 920.4 • Managem... (331.57) 331.57

TOTAL (331.57) 331.57

Bill Pmt -Check 14772 04/01/15 Kentucky Farm... 131.5-PNC A/C... (239.75)

Bill 2015... 04/01/15 667.5 • Vehicle In... (239.75) 239.75

TOTAL (239.75) 239.75

Bill Pmt -Check 14773 05/04/15 McCreary Count.. 131.5-PNC A/C... (25,197.56)

Bill

TOTAL

87552 05/04/15 408.1.4 • Property... (25,197.56)

(25,197.56)

25,197.56

25,197.56

Bill Pmt -Check 14774 04/30/15 CItigas, LLC 131.5 - PNC A/C ... (44,950.04)
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Bill 2015... 04/30/15 801 • Natural Gas... (44,950.04) 44,950.04

TOTAL (44,950.04) 44,950.04

Bill Pmt -Check 14775 05/12/15 ADVANCE AUTO... 131.5-PNCA/C... (72.06)

Bill 6906... 02/23/15 667.4 • Vehicle R... (72.06) 72.06

TOTAL (72.06) 72.06

Bill Pmt -Check 14776 05/12/15 ARAMARK Unifo... 131.5-PNCA/C... (108.36)

Bill

Bill

Bill

1016...

1016...

1016...

03/31/15

04/07/15

04/21/15

921.29 • Uniforms

921.29 • Uniforms

921.29 • Uniforms

(36.12)
(36.12)
(36.12)

36.12

36.12

36.12

TOTAL (108.36) 108.36

Bill Pmt -Check 14777 05/12/15 BIG M DISCOUNT 131.5 • PNC A/C ... 0.00

TOTAL 0.00 0.00

Bill Pmt -Check 14778 05/12/15 BKR Services Co. 131.5 • PNCA/C... (131.88)

Bill 01-22... 04/01/15 930.2 • IVlisc. Gen... (131.88) 131.88

TOTAL (131.88) 131.88

Bill Pmt -Check 14779 05/12/15 Doug Enterprise... 131.5-PNC A/C... (432.00)

Bill 582802 03/10/15 921.5 • Teiephone (432.00) 432.00

TOTAL (432.00) 432.00

Bill Pmt-Check 14780 05/12/15 Forexco, Inc 131.5- PNCA/C... (168.24)

Bill

Bill

1503...

26091

04/08/15

05/01/15

902 • Meter Readi...

902 • Meter Readi...

(37.04)
(131.20)

37.04

131.20

TOTAL (168.24) 168.24

Bill Pmt -Check 14781 05/12/15 HiNKLE CONTR... 131.5-PNC A/C... (210.09)

Bill 336967 03/23/15 874 • Maintenanc... (210.09) 210.09

TOTAL (210.09) 210.09

Bill Pmt -Check 14782 05/12/15 Kentucky Empio... 131.5- PNCA/C... (795.61)

Bill 1997... 04/09/15 926.7 • insurance... (795.61) 795.61

TOTAL (795.61) 795.61

Bill Pmt -Check 14783 05/12/15 Kentucky Farm... 131.5-PNC A/C... (197.00)

Bill 2015... 04/14/15 667.5 • Vehicie In... (197.00) 197.00

TOTAL (197.00) 197.00

Bill Pmt -Check 14784 05/12/15 KENTUCKY UND... 131.5-PNC A/C... (1.60)
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Bill 2006... 04/20/15 921.3 • Dues and ... (1.60) 1.60

TOTAL
•

(1.60) 1.60

Bill Pmt -Check 14785 05/12/15 NAPA Auto Parts 131.5- PNC A/C... (414.15)

Bill

Bill

Bill

870791

872099

872097

04/09/15

04/22/15

04/22/15

667.4 • Vehicle R...

930.3 • Tools and...

667.4 • Vehicle R...

(281.86)
(7.66)

(124.63)

281.86

7.66

124.63

TOTAL (414.15) 414.15

Bill Pmt -Check 14786 05/12/15 ORKIN PEST CO... 131.5- PNC A/C... (100.67)

Bill 24147 04/10/15 932.6 - Termite C... (100.67) 100.67

TOTAL (100.67) 100.67

Bill Pmt -Check 14787 05/12/15 Paddock Oil & G... 131.5- PNC A/C... (8,450.00)

Bill

Bill

2015...

2015...

04/05/15

04/26/15

920.2 • Mgt. Cons...
920.2 • Mgt. Cons...

(4,150.00)
(4,300.00)

4,150.00
4,300.00

TOTAL (8,450.00) 8,450.00

Bill Pmt -Check 14788 05/12/15 Patton, Noah J 131.5-PNC A/C... (8,035.76)

Bill

Bill

2015-...

2015-...

04/03/15

04/17/15

923.6 • Legal & P...
923.6 • Legal & P...

(4,382.02)
(3,653.74)

4,382.02
3,653.74

TOTAL (8,035.76) 8,035.76

Bill Pmt -Check 14789 05/12/15 PNC BANK 131.5-PNC A/C... (455.80)

Biii 2015... 05/01/15 920.4 - Managem... (455.80) 455.80

TOTAL (455.80) 455.80

Bill Pmt -Check 14790 05/12/15 WHITLEY CITY A... 131.5- PNC A/C... (4.76)

Biii 234-1... 04/24/15 667.4 • Vehicle R... (4.76) 4.76

TOTAL (4.76) 4.76

Bill Pmt -Check 14791 05/12/15 BIG M DISCOUNT 131.5-PNC A/C... (82.15)

Biii

Biii

Biii

Biii

23175

23271

23338

23369

04/02/15

04/09/15

04/14/15

04/17/15

667.1 • Vehicle E...

930.3 • Tools and...

930.3 • Tools and...

930.3 • Tools and...

(4.25)
(42.08)
(12.22)
(23.60)

4.25

42.08

12.22

23.60

TOTAL (82.15) 82.15

Bill Pmt -Check 14792 04/14/15 ARAMARK Unifo... 131.5-PNC/VC ... (108.36)

Biii

Biii

Biii

1016...

1016...

1016...

04/14/15

04/28/15

05/05/15

921.29 • Uniforms

921.29 • Uniforms

921.29 • Uniforms

(36.12)
(36.12)
(36.12)

36.12

36.12

36.12

TOTAL (108.36) 108.36

Bill Pmt -Check 14793 04/14/15 BIG M DISCOUNT 131.5 - PNC A/C ... (123.30)
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Bill

Bill

Bill

Bill

22603

22657

22792

22816

04/29/15

05/04/15

05/06/15

05/08/15

930.3 • Tools and...

930.3 • Tools and...

930.3 • Tools and...

930.3 • Tools and...

(4.35)
(21.67)
(77.29)
(19.99)

4.35

21.67

77.29

19.99

TOTAL (123.30) 123.30

Bill Pmt -Check 14794 04/14/15 Capital Services,... 131.5 - PNCA/C... (5,700.00)

Bill 2015-... 05/15/15 923.6 • Legal & P...
146.3 • l/C - Fore...

(3,688.57)
(2,011.43)

3,688.57
2,011.43

TOTAL (5,700.00) 5,700.00

Bill Pmt -Check 14795 04/14/15 Forexco, Inc 131.5-PNCA/C... (4,927.31)

Bill

Bill

Bill

1503...

2015...

26349

05/11/15

05/21/15

06/01/15

902 - Meter Readl...

925.2 • Insurance...

902 - Meter Readl...

(33.05)
(4,763.06)

(131.20)

33.05

4,763.06
131.20

TOTAL (4,927.31) 4,927.31

Bill Pmt -Check 14796 04/14/15 Kentucky Emplo... 131.5-PNCA/C... (1,585.92)

Bill 2007... 05/11/15 926.7 • Insurance... (1,585.92) 1,585.92

TOTAL (1,585.92) 1,585.92

Bill Pmt -Check 14797 04/14/15 Kentucky Farm... 131.5 • PNCA/C ... (424.00)

Bill 2015... 05/12/15 667.5 • Vehicle In... (424.00) 424.00

TOTAL (424.00) 424.00

Bill Pmt -Check 14798 04/14/15 Paddock Oil & G... 131.5- PNCA/C... (4,300.00)

Bill 2015... 05/10/15 920.2 - Mgt. Cons... (4,300.00) 4,300.00

TOTAL (4,300.00) 4,300.00

Bill Pmt -Check 14799 04/14/15 Patton, Noah J 131.5-PNCA/C... (4,219.93)

Bill 2015-... 05/01/15 923.6 - Legal & P... (4,219.93) 4,219.93

TOTAL (4,219.93) 4,219.93

Bill Pmt -Check 14800 04/14/15 WHiTLEY CITY A... 131.5-PNCA/C... (50.37)

Bill

Bill

234-1...

234-1...

05/05/15

05/05/15

667.1 - Vehicle E...

667.1 - Vehicle E...

(32.05)
(18.32)

32.05

18.32

TOTAL (50.37) 50.37

Bill Pmt -Check 14801 05/27/15 Forexco, Inc 131.5- PNCA/C... (1,556.00)

BIN 2015... 05/27/15 925.2 - Insurance... (1,556.00) 1,556.00

TOTAL (1,556.00) 1,556.00

Bill Pmt-Check 14802 05/31/15 Citigas, LLC 131.5- PNCA/C... (19,879.84)
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Bill

TOTAL

Num Date

2015... 05/31/15

Bill Pmt-Check 14803 06/08/15

Bill 143620 06/02/15

TOTAL

Bill Pmt-Check 14804 06/08/15

Bill 2015... 05/17/15

TOTAL

Bill Pmt-Check 14805 05/20/15

Bill

Bill

Bill

Bill

TOTAL

1016...

1016...

1016...

1016...

05/12/15

05/19/15

05/26/15

06/02/15

Bill Pmt-Check 14806 05/20/15

Bill 325935 05/23/15

TOTAL

Bill Pmt-Check 14807 05/20/15

BIN

Bill

Bill

TOTAL

Bill Pmt -Check

Bill

BIN

TOTAL

22846

23544

23636

05/12/15

05/28/15

06/04/15

14808 05/20/15

2015... 06/12/15

2015... 06/12/15

Bill Pmt-Check 14809 05/20/15

Bill 1023... 05/20/15

TOTAL

Bill Pmt -Check 14810 06/11 /15

BIN 143632 04/30/15

TOTAL

Bill Pmt-Check 14811 06/11/15

BIN 2015-... 05/16/15

Citipower, L. L. C.

Check Detail
January through December 2015

Name

ENDERLE & CO...

Paddock Oil & G..

ARAMARK Unifo..

B & H Auto Parts

BIG M DISCOUNT

Kentucky Farm.

Lumber King

ENDERLE & CO..

Patton, Noah J

Item Account

801 • Naturai Gas...

131.5-PNCA/C...

923.2 • Accountin...

131.5- PNCA/C...

920.2 • Mgt. Cons...

131.5-PNCA/C...

921.29 • Uniforms

921.29 • Uniforms

921.29 • Uniforms

921.29 • Uniforms

131.5-PNCA/C...

894.2 • Ditchwitch...

131.5-PNCA/C...

930.3 • Tools and...

930.3 • Tools and...

930.3 • Tools and...

131.5 - PNCA/C ...

667.5 - Vehicle In...

667.5 • Vehicle In...

131.5-PNCA/C...

930.3 • Tools and...

131.5-PNCA/C...

923.2 • Accountin...

131.5 - PNCA/C ...

923.6 • Legal & P...

PSC's Request 14
Page 57 of 140

Paid Amount Originai /Vnount

(19,879.84) 19,879.84

(19,879.84) 19,879.84

(2,250.00)

(2,250.00) 2,250.00

(2,250.00) 2,250.00

(4,150.00)

(4,150.00) 4,150.00

(4,150.00) 4,150.00

(156.48)

(48.12) 48.12

(36.12) 36.12

(36.12) 36.12

(36.12) 36.12

(156.48) 156.48

(51.53)

(51.53) 51.53

(51.53) 51.53

(60.85)

(22.26) 22.26

(16.33) 16.33

(22.26) 22.26

(60.85) 60.85

(571.00)

(260.00) 260.00

(311.00) 311.00

(571.00) 571.00

(32.04)

(32.04) 32.04

(32.04) 32.04

(10,000.00)

(10,000.00) 17,700.00

(10,000.00) 17,700.00

(3,669.29)

(3,669.29) 3,669.29
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TOTAL (3,669.29) 3,669.29

Bill Pmt -Check 14812 06/11/15 PNC BANK 131.5-PNC A/C... (121.84)

Bill 2015... 06/02/15 920.4 • Wlanagem... (121.84) 121.84

TOTAL (121.84) 121.84

Bill Pmt -Check 14813 06/11/15 CitiEnergy, LLC 131.5-PNC A/C... (6,000.00)

Bill 2015... 06/11/15 920.4 • Managem... (6,000.00) 6,000.00

TOTAL (6,000.00) 6,000.00

Bill Pmt -Check 14814 06/30/15 Citigas, LLC 131.5- PNC A/C... (11,943.28)

Bill 2015... 06/30/15 801 • Natural Gas... (11,943.28) 11,943.28

TOTAL (11,943.28) 11,943.28

Bill Pmt -Check 14815 07/09/15 Forexco, Inc 131.5-PNC A/C... (1,720.25)

Bill

Bill

Bill

1504...

2015...

26568

06/09/15

06/15/15

07/01/15

902 - Meter Readl...

925.2 • Insurance...

902 - Meter Readl...

(33.05)
(1,556.00)

(131.20)

33.05

1,556.00
131.20

TOTAL (1,720.25) 1,720.25

Bill Pmt -Check 14816 07/09/15 ARAMARK Unifo... 131.5-PNC A/C... (144.48)

BIN

Bill

Bill

Bill

1016...

1016...

1016...

1016...

06/09/15

06/16/15

06/23/15

06/30/15

921.29 • Uniforms

921.29 - Uniforms

921.29 - Uniforms

921.29 • Uniforms

(36.12)
(36.12)
(36.12)
(36.12)

36.12

36.12

36.12

36.12

TOTAL (144.48) 144.48

Bill Pmt -Check 14817 07/09/15 BIG M DISCOUNT 131.5-PNC A/C... 0.00

TOTAL 0.00 0.00

Bill Pmt -Check 14818 07/09/15 Capital Services,... 131.5- PNC A/C... (3,775.00)

Bill 2015-6 06/15/15 923.6 • Legal & P...
146.3 • l/C - Fore...

(3,500.00)
(275.00)

3,500.00
275.00

TOTAL (3,775.00) 3,775.00

Bill Pmt -Check 14819 07/09/15 Doug Enterprise... 131.5-PNC A/C... (432.00)

Bill 582875 06/17/15 878.5 - Equlpmen... (432.00) 432.00

TOTAL (432.00) 432.00

Bill Pmt-Check 14820 07/09/15 ENDERLE & CO... 131.5-PNC A/C... (5,000.00)

BIN 143632 04/30/15 923.2 • Accountln... (5,000.00) 17,700.00

TOTAL (5,000.00) 17,700.00

Bill Pmt -Check 14821 07/09/15 HOLSTON GASES 131.5 • PNC A/C ... (137.80)
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Bill 879123 05/31/15 930.3 • Tools and... (137.80) 137.80

TOTAL (137.80) 137.80

Bill Pmt -Check 14822 07/09/15 Kentucky Dept.... 131.5-PNC A/C... (1,856.85)

Bill 1077... 06/16/15 408.1.2- PSCAs... (1,856.85) 1,856.85

TOTAL (1,856.85) 1,856.85

Bill Pmt -Check 14823 07/09/15 KENTUCKY UND... 131.5- PNC A/C... (16.00)

Bill 2006... 06/15/15 921.3 • Dues and ... (16.00) 16.00

TOTAL (16.00) 16.00

Bill Pmt -Check 14824 07/09/15 Lumber King 131.5-PNC A/C... (70.22)

Bill

Bill

Bill

1023...

1023...

1023...

06/12/15

06/12/15

06/12/15

921.8 • Office Su...

921.8 - Office Su...

921.8 • Office Su...

(32.14)
(19.04)
(19.04)

32.14

19.04

19.04

TOTAL (70.22) 70.22

Bill Pmt -Check 14825 07/09/15 NAPA Auto Parts 131.5-PNC A/C... (42.65)

Bill 877994 06/22/15 930.3 • Tools and... (42.65) 42.65

TOTAL (42.65) 42.65

Bill Pmt -Check 14826 07/09/15 Paddock Oil 8t G... 131.5- PNC A/C... (13,390.00)

Bill

Bill

Bill

2015...

2015...

2015...

06/07/15

06/21/15

07/04/15

920.2 • Mgt. Cons...
920.2 • Mgt. Cons...
920.2 • Mgt. Cons...

(4,550.00)
(4,440.00)
(4,400.00)

4,550.00
4,440.00
4,400.00

TOTAL (13,390.00) 13,390.00

Bill Pmt -Check 14827 07/09/15 Patton, Noah J 131.5-PNC A/C... (6,613.64)

Bill

Bill

Bill

2015-...

2015-...

2015-...

06/08/15

06/24/15

07/03/15

923.6 - Legal & P...
923.6 - Legal & P...
923.6 • Legal & P...

(3,325.63)
(1,094.73)
(2,193.28)

3,325.63
1,094.73
2,193.28

TOTAL (6,613.64) 6,613.64

Bill Pmt -Check 14828 07/09/15 PNC BANK 131.5-PNCA/C... (116.48)

Bill 2015... 07/02/15 920.4 - Managem... (116.48) 116.48

TOTAL (116.48) 116.48

Bill Pmt -Check 14829 07/09/15 WHITLEYCITY/V... 131.5- PNC A/C... (24.74)

Bill

Bill

Bill

234-1...

234-1...

234-1...

06/08/15

06/09/15

06/11/15

930.3 • Tools and...

930.3 • Tools and...

930.3 • Tools and...

(13.24)
(1.06)

(10.44)

13.24

1.06

10.44

TOTAL (24.74) 24.74

Bill Pmt -Check 14830 07/10/15 BIG M DISCOUNT 131.5-PNC A/C... (86.29)
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Bill

Bill

Bill

Bill

Bill

23644

23710

23790

23873

23868

06/05/15

06/11/15

06/17/15

06/23/15

06/23/15

930.3 • Tools and...

930.3 • Tools and...

930.3 • Tools and...

930.3 • Tools and...

930.3 • Tools and...

(21.09)
(6.35)

(18.43)
(20.56)
(19.86)

21.09

6.35

18.43

20.56

19.86

TOTAL (86.29) 86.29

Bill Pmt -Check 14831 07/10/15 CitlEnergy, LLC 131.5- PNCA/C... (8,000.00)

Bill 2015... 07/10/15 920.4 • Managem... (6,000.00) 6,000.00

TOTAL (6,000.00) 6,000.00

Bill Pmt -Check 14832 07/21/15 ADVANCE AUTO... 131.5- PNCA/C ... (81.44)

Bill 6906... 07/01/15 667.4 • Vehicle R... (61.44) 61.44

TOTAL (61.44) 61.44

Bill Pmt -Check 14833 07/21/15 ARAMARK Unifo... 131.5-PNCA/C... (38.12)

Bill 1016... 07/07/15 921.29 • Uniforms (36.12) 36.12

TOTAL (36.12) 36.12

Bill Pmt -Check 14834 07/21/15 Kentucky Farm... 131.5-PNCA/C ... (438.29)

Bill

Bill

2015...

2015...

07/16/15

07/21/15

667.5 • Vehicle In...

667.5 • Vehicle In...

(232.00)
(204.29)

232.00

204.29

TOTAL (436.29) 436.29

Bill Pmt -Check 14835 07/21/15 KENTUCKY UND... 131.5-PNC A/C... (8.40)

Bill 2006... 07/17/15 921.3 ' Dues and ... (6.40) 6.40

TOTAL (6.40) 6.40

Bill Pmt -Check 14838 07/21/15 Norfolk Southern 131.5-PNC A/C... (2,400.00)

Bill

Bill

9018...

9018...

06/26/15

06/26/15

881.5 • Easements

881.5 • Easements

(1,200.00)
(1,200.00)

1,200.00
1,200.00

TOTAL (2,400.00) 2,400.00

Bill Pmt -Check 14837 07/15/15 ADVANCE AUTO... 131.5-PNC A/C... (81.98)

Bill

Bill

6906...

6906...

07/27/15

07/27/15

667.1 • Vehicle E...

667.1 • Vehicle E...

(55.10)
(6.88)

55.10

6.88

TOTAL (61.98) 61.98

Bill Pmt -Check 14838 07/15/15 ARAMARK Unifo... 131.5-PNC A/C... (108.38)

Bill

Bill

Bill

1016...

1016...

1016...

07/14/15

07/28/15

07/21/15

921.29 • Uniforms

921.29 • Uniforms

921.29 • Uniforms

(36.12)
(36.12)
(36.12)

36.12

36.12

36.12

TOTAL (108.36) 108.36

Page 59



4:01 PM

06/01/17

Citi power, L. L. C.

Check Detail
January through December 2015

PSC's Request 14
Page 61 of 140

Type Num Date Name item Account Paid Amount Original Amount

Bill Pmt -Check 14839 07/15/15 B & H Auto Parts 131.5-PNCA/C... (189.44)

Bill

Bill

BIN

323555

326317

326458

01/01/15

07/09/15

07/27/15

930.3 • Tools and...

667.1 • Vehicle E...

894.1 • Equlpmen...

(107.36)
(54.00)
(28.08)

107.36

54.00

28.08

TOTAL (189.44) 189.44

Bill Pmt -Check 14840 07/15/15 BIG M DISCOUNT 131.5 • PNC A/C ... (77.24)

Bill

Bill

Bill

Bill

24140

24155

24175

24214

07/14/15

07/15/15

07/15/15

07/26/15

930.3 • Tools and...

930.3 • Tools and...

930.3 • Tools and...

930.3 • Tools and...

(23.33)
(37.63)

(5.30)
(10.98)

23.33

37.63

5.30

10.98

TOTAL (77.24) 77.24

Bill Pmt -Check 14841 07/15/15 Capital Services,... 131.5-PNC A/C... (8,550.00)

Bill 2015-7 07/15/15 923.6 • Legal & P...
146.3 • I/O - Fore...

(4,942.86)
(3,607.14)

4,942.86
3,607.14

TOTAL (8,550.00) 8,550.00

Bill Pmt -Check 14842 07/15/15 ENDERLE & CO... 131.5-PNC A/C... (2,700.00)

Bill

TOTAL

143632 04/30/15 923.2 • Accountln... (2,700.00)

(2,700.00)

17,700.00

17,700.00

Bill Pmt -Check 14843 07/15/15 Forexco, Inc 131.5-PNC A/C... (1,722.72)

Bill

Bill

Bill

1504...

2015...

26846

07/08/15

07/16/15

08/01/15

902 • Meter Readl...

925.2 • Insurance...

902 • Meter Readl...

(35.52)
(1,556.00)

(131.20)

35.52

1,556.00
131.20

TOTAL (1,722.72) 1,722.72

Bill Pmt -Check 14844 07/15/15 Leslie's Tire's LLC 131.5-PNC A/C... (265.71)

Bill 43011 07/24/15 894.2 • DItchwItch... (265.71) 265.71

TOTAL (265.71) 265.71

Bill Pmt -Check 14845 07/15/15 ORKIN PEST CO... 131.5-PNC A/C... (100.67)

Bill 26178 07/15/15 932.6 • Termite C... (100.67) 100.67

TOTAL (100.67) 100.67

Bill Pmt -Check 14846 07/15/15 Patton, Noah J 131.5- PNCA/C... (1,097.13)

Bill 2015-... 07/18/15 923.6 • Legal & P... (1,097.13) 1,097.13

TOTAL (1,097.13) 1,097.13

Bill Pmt -Check 14847 08/04/15 Citigas, LLC 131.5- PNCA/C... (7,631.03)

Bill 2015... 07/31/15 801 - Natural Gas... (7,631.03) 7,631.03

TOTAL (7,631.03) 7,631.03
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Check 14848 08/07/15 CItiEnergy, LLC 131.5- PNC A/C...

920.4 • Managem... (6,000.00)

(6,000.00)

6,000.00

TOTAL (6,000.00) 6,000.00

Bill Pmt -Check 14849 08/10/15 Forexco, Inc 131.5- PNC A/C... 0.00

TOTAL 0.00 0.00

Bill Pmt -Check 14850 08/10/15 Paddock Oil & G... 131.5- PNC A/C... (8,623.45)

Bill

Bill

2015...

2015...

07/25/15

08/02/15

920.2 • Mgt. Cons...
920.2 • Mgt. Cons...

(4,073.45)
(4,550.00)

4,073.45
4,550.00

TOTAL (8,623.45) 8,623.45

Bill Pmt -Check 14851 08/10/15 PNC BANK 131.5-PNC A/C... 0.00

TOTAL 0.00 0.00

Bill Pmt -Check 14852 08/10/15 PNC BANK 131.5 - PNC A/C... (286.28)

Bill 2015... 08/02/15 920.4 • Managem... (286.28) 286.28

TOTAL (286.28) 286.28

Bill Pmt -Check 14853 08/26/15 Forexco, Inc 131.5- PNC A/C... (1,589.22)

BIN

BIN

1504...

2015...

08/10/15

08/17/15

902 • Meter Readl...

925.2 • Insurance...

(33.22)
(1,556.00)

33.22

1,556.00

TOTAL (1,589.22) 1,589.22

Bill Pmt -Check 14854 08/28/15 APGA SIF 131.5- PNC A/C... (95.00)

BIN 10107 07/31/15 921.3 • Dues and ... (95.00) 95.00

TOTAL (95.00) 95.00

Bill Pmt -Check 14855 08/28/15 ARAMARK Unifo... 131.5-PNCA/C... (72.24)

BIN

BIN

1016...

1016...

08/04/15

08/11/15

921.29 • Uniforms

921.29 • Uniforms

(36.12)
(36.12)

36.12

36.12

TOTAL (72.24) 72.24

Bill Pmt -Check 14858 08/28/15 BIG M DISCOUNT 131.5-PNC A/C... (20.04)

BIN 24259 07/22/15 930.3 • Tools and... (20.04) 20.04

TOTAL (20.04) 20.04

Bill Pmt -Check 14857 08/28/15 Capital Services,... 131.5- PNC A/C... (4,125.00)

BIN 2015-8 08/15/15 923.6 • Legal & P...
146.3 • l/C - Fore...

(3,738.97)
(386.03)

3,738.97
386.03

TOTAL (4,125.00) 4,125.00

Bill Pmt -Check 14858 08/28/15 Paddock Oii & G... 131.5- PNC A/C... (4,350.00)
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Bill 2015... 08/21/15 920.2 • Mgt. Cons... (4,350.00) 4,350.00

TOTAL (4,350.00) 4,350.00

Bill Pmt -Check 14859 08/28/15 Patton, Noah J 131.5-PNCA/C... (727.33)

Bill 2015-... 08/10/15 923.6 • Legal & P... (727.33) 727.33

TOTAL (727.33) 727.33

Bill Pmt -Check 14860 09/01/15 Kentucky Farm... 131.5-PNCA/C... (1,100.24)

BIN

BIN

Bill

2014...

2015...

2014...

09/01/15

09/01/15

09/01/15

667.5 • Vehicle In...

667.5 • Vehicle in...

667.5 • Vehicle In...

(322.50)
(438.96)
(338.78)

322.50

438.96

338.78

TOTAL (1,100.24) 1,100.24

Check 14861 09/04/15 CitiEnergy, LLC 131.5-PNCA/C...

920.4 • Managem... (6,000.00)

(6,000.00)

6,000.00

TOTAL (6,000.00) 6,000.00

Bill Pmt -Check 14862 08/31/15 CitiEnergy, LLC 131.5-PNCA/C... (3,604.73)

Bill 2015... 09/01/15 924 • Property Ins... (3,604.73) 3,604.73

TOTAL (3,604.73) 3,604.73

Bill Pmt -Check 14863 08/31/15 Citigas, LLC 131.5- PNCA/C... (7,957.59)

Bill 2015... 08/31/15 801 • Natural Gas... (7,957.59) 7,957.59

TOTAL (7,957.59) 7,957.59

Bill Pmt -Check 14864 08/31/15 Forexco, Inc 131.5- PNCA/C... (131.20)

BIN 27108 09/01/15 902 • Meter Readi... (131.20) 131.20

TOTAL (131.20) 131.20

Bill Pmt -Check 14865 09/15/15 ADVANCE AUTO... 131.5- PNCA/C ... (38.14)

BIN 6906... 08/11/15 894 • Malntenanc... (38.14) 38.14

TOTAL (38.14) 38.14

Bill Pmt -Check 14866 09/15/15 ARAMARK Unifo... 131.5-PNCA/C... (212.00)

Bill

Bill

Bill

Bill

1016...

1016...

1016...

1016...

08/18/15

08/25/15

09/01/15

09/08/15

921.29 • Uniforms

921.29 • Uniforms

921.29 • Uniforms

921.29 • Uniforms

(36.12)
(61.32)
(42.16)
(72.40)

36.12

61.32

42.16

72.40

TOTAL (212.00) 212.00

Bill Pmt -Check 14867 09/15/15 B 8i H Auto Parts 131.5- PNCA/C... (66.78)

Bill 326705 08/25/15 930.3 • Tools and... (66.78) 66.78
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TOTAL (66.78) 66.78

Bill Pmt -Check 14868 09/15/15 Ditch Witch Mid-... 131.5-PNC A/C... (324.94)

Bill P00439 08/20/15 894.2 • DItchwItch... (324.94) 324.94

TOTAL (324.94) 324.94

Bill Pmt -Check 14869 09/15/15 Kentucky Farm... 131.5-PNC A/C... (270.28)

Bill 2014... 09/15/15 667.5 • Vehicle in... (270.28) 270.28

TOTAL (270.28) 270.28

Bill Pmt-Check 14870 09/15/15 Leslie's Tire's LLC 131.5-PNC A/C... (21.20)

Bill 43658 08/24/15 667.1 • Vehicle E... (21.20) 21.20

TOTAL (21.20) 21.20

Bill Pmt -Check 14871 09/15/15 NAPA Auto Parts 131.5- PNC A/C... (58.71)

Bill

Bill

882998

883198

08/12/15

08/14/15

930.3 • Tools and...

930.3 • Tools and...

(18.31)
(40.40)

18.31

40.40

TOTAL (58.71) 58.71

Bill Pmt -Check 14872 09/15/15 Patton, Noah J 131.5- PNC A/C... (364.08)

Bill 2015-... 09/02/15 923.6 • Legal & P... (364.08) 364.08

TOTAL (364.08) 364.08

Bill Pmt -Check 14873 09/15/15 PNC BANK 131.5-PNC A/C... (1,138.01)

Bill 2015... 09/02/15 920.4 • Managem... (1,138.01) 1,138.01

TOTAL (1,138.01) 1,138.01

Bill Pmt -Check 14874 09/15/15 WHITLEY CITY A... 131.5-PNC A/C... (26.49)

Bill 234-1... 08/14/15 930.3 • Tools and... (26.49) 26.49

TOTAL (26.49) 26.49

Bill Pmt -Check 14875 08/21/15 BIG M DISCOUNT 131.5-PNC A/C... (43.10)

Bill

Bill

24629

24824

08/21/15

09/02/15

930.3 • Tools and...

930.3 • Tools and...

(33.11)
(9.99)

33.11

9.99

TOTAL (43.10) 43.10

Bill Pmt -Check 14876 08/21/15 Paddock Oil & G... 131.5- PNC A/C... (4,400.00)

Bill 2015... 09/06/15 920.2 • Mgt. Cons... (4,400.00) 4,400.00

TOTAL (4,400.00) 4,400.00

Bill Pmt -Check 14877 09/28/15 Capital Services,... 131.5- PNC A/C... (9,725.00)

Bill 2015-9 09/15/15 923.6 • Legal & P... (5,575.00) 5,575.00
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146.3 • l/C - Fore... (4,150.00) 4,150.00

TOTAL (9,725.00) 9,725.00

Bill Pmt -Check 14878 09/28/15 Paddock Oil & G... 131.5- PNCA/C... (4,350.00)

Bill 2015... 09/20/15 920.2 • Mgt. Cons... (4,350.00) 4,350.00

TOTAL (4,350.00) 4,350.00

Bill Pmt -Check 14879 09/04/15 ADVANCE AUTO... 131.5- PNCA/C... (39.31)

Bill

Bill

6906...

6906...

09/11/15

09/18/15

667.4 • Vehicle R...

667.4 • Vehicle R...

(11.76)
(27.55)

11.76

27.55

TOTAL (39.31) 39.31

Bill Pmt -Check 14880 09/04/15 ARAMARK Unifo... 131.5-PNCA/C... (84.32)

Bill

Bill

1016...

1016...

09/15/15

09/22/15

921.29 • Uniforms

921.29 • Uniforms

(42.16)
(42.16)

42.16

42.16

TOTAL (84.32) 84.32

Bill Pmt -Check 14881 09/04/15 BIG M DISCOUNT 131.5- PNCA/C... 0.00

TOTAL 0.00 0.00

Bill Pmt -Check 14882 09/04/15 HINKLE CONTR... 131.5- PNCA/C... (201.45)

Bill 192219 09/04/15 874 • Maintenanc... (201.45) 201.45

TOTAL (201.45) 201.45

Bill Pmt -Check 14883 09/04/15 NAPA Auto Parts 131.5- PNCA/C... (31.08)

Bill 885491 09/08/15 930.3 • Tools and... (31.08) 31.08

TOTAL (31.08) 31.08

Bill Pmt -Check 14884 09/04/15 Scott County Tr... 131.5 - PNCA/C ... (2.32)

Bill 2015 ... 09/23/15 408.1.4 • Property... (2.32) 2.32

TOTAL (2.32) 2.32

Bill Pmt -Check 14885 09/04/15 BIG M DISCOUNT 131.5-PNCA/C... 0.00

TOTAL 0.00 0.00

Bill Pmt -Check 14886 09/04/15 BIG M DISCOUNT 131.5-PNCA/C... (170.02)

Bill

Bill

Bill

Bill

24917

24989

25018

25035

09/09/15

09/15/15

09/17/15

09/18/15

930.3 • Tools and...

930.3 • Tools and...

930.3 • Tools and...

930.3 • Tools and...

(37.07)
(20.04)
(24.50)
(88.41)

37.07

20.04

24.50

88.41

TOTAL (170.02) 170.02

Bill Pmt -Check 14887 09/30/15 Citigas, LLC 131.5-PNCA/C... (7,268.96)
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Bill 2015... 09/30/15 801 • Natural Gas... (7,268.96) 7,268.96

TOTAL (7,268.96) 7,268.96

Bill Pmt -Check 14888 10/01/15 Forexco, Inc 131.5-PNCA/C... (1,720.25)

Bill

Bill

Bill

1506...

2015...

27343

09/08/15

09/15/15

10/01/15

902 • Meter Readi...

925.2 • Insurance...

902 • Meter Readi...

(33.05)
(1,556.00)

(131.20)

33.05

1,556.00
131.20

TOTAL (1,720.25) 1,720.25

Check 14889 10/01/15 CitlEnergy, LLC 131.5- PNCA/C...

920.4 • Managem... (6,000.00)

(6,000.00)

6,000.00

TOTAL (6,000.00) 6,000.00

Bill Pmt -Check 14890 10/13/15 Abbey Products 131.5-PNCA/C... (114.85)

Biii 0072... 10/01/15 930.3 • Tools and... (114.85) 114.85

TOTAL (114.85) 114.85

Bill Pmt -Check 14891 10/13/15 ADVANCE AUTO... 131.5-PNCA/C... (158.98)

Biii 6906... 10/07/15 667.4 • Vehicle R... (158.98) 158.98

TOTAL (158.98) 158.98

Bill Pmt -Check 14892 10/13/15 Anderson Groce... 131.5- PNCA/C... (80.00)

Biii

Biii

2015...

9323

10/05/15

10/07/15

930.3 • Tools and...

930.3 • Tools and...

(72.00)
(8.00)

72.00

8.00

TOTAL (80.00) 80.00

Bill Pmt -Check 14893 10/13/15 ARAMARK Unifo... 131.5-PNCA/C... (89.08)

Biii

Biii

1016...

1016...

09/29/15

10/06/15

921.29 • Uniforms

921.29 • Uniforms

(42.16)
(46.92)

42.16

46.92

TOTAL (89.08) 89.08

Bill Pmt -Check 14894 10/13/15 BIG M DISCOUNT 131.5- PNCA/C... (123.87)

Bill

Biii

Biii

Biii

Biii

25144

25256

25182

25246

25290

09/25/15

09/28/15

09/30/15

10/06/15

10/07/15

930.3 • Toois and...

930.3 • Toois and...

930.3 • Toois and...

930.3 • Toois and...

878.8 • Materiais...

(21.17)
(33.82)

(6.51)
(30.84)
(31.53)

21.17

33.82

6.51

30.84

31.53

TOTAL (123.87) 123.87

Bill Pmt -Check 14895 10/13/15 BKR Services Co. 131.5- PNCA/C... (136.56)

Biii 01-22... 10/01/15 930.2 • Misc. Gen... (136.56) 136.56

TOTAL (136.56) 136.56

Bill Pmt-Check 14896 10/13/15 CT Corporation ... 131.5- PNCA/C... (284.00)

Page 65



4:01 PM

06/01/17

Citipower, L. L. C.

Check Detail
January through December 2015

PSC's Request 14
Page 67 of 140

Type Num Date Name Item Account Paid Amount Original Amount

Bill 5002... 09/01/15 923.6 • Legal & P... (284.00) 284.00

TOTAL (284.00) 284.00

Bill Pmt -Check 14897 10/13/15 Kentucky Farm... 131.5 • PNCA/C... (239.75)

Bill 2015... 10/13/15 667.5 • Vehicle In... (239.75) 239.75

TOTAL (239.75) 239.75

Bill Pmt -Check 14898 10/13/15 Leslie's Tire's LLC 131.5-PNCA/C... (19.08)

Bill 43314 10/07/15 667.4 • Vehicle R... (19.08) 19.08

TOTAL (19.08) 19.08

Bill Pmt -Check 14899 10/13/15 NAPA Auto Parts 131.5-PNCA/C... (121.11)

Bill 883782 08/20/15 930.3 • Tools and... (38.47) 38.47
Bill 887160 09/25/15 930.3 • Tools and... (15.68) 15.68
Bill 887717 10/02/15 667.4 • Vehicle R... (66.96) 66.96

TOTAL (121.11) 121.11

Bill Pmt -Check 14900 10/13/15 PNC BANK 131.5-PNCA/C... (69.52)

Bill 2015... 10/02/15 920.4 • Managem... (69.52) 69.52

TOTAL (69.52) 69.52

Bill Pmt -Check 14901 11/06/15 Kentucky Farm... 131.5-PNCA/C... (197.00)

Bill 2015... 11/06/15 667.5 • Vehicle in... (197.00) 197.00

TOTAL (197.00) 197.00
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Type Num Date Name Item Account Paid Amount Original Amount

Check 01/31/16 131.5- PNCA/C5... (2.00)

921.2 • Bank Svce... (2.00) 2.00

TOTAL (2.00) 2.00

Bill Pmt -Check 01/31/16 ADVANCE AUTO... 131.7 Capital Ban... 0.00

TOTAL 0.00 0.00

Bill Pmt -Check 01/31/16 ARAMARK Unlfo... 131.7 Capital Ban... 0.00

TOTAL 0.00 0.00

Bill Pmt -Check 01/31/16 BIG M DISCOUNT 131.7 Capital Ban... 0.00

TOTAL 0.00 0.00

Bill Pmt -Check 01/31/16 Capital Services,... 131.7 Capital Ban... 0.00

TOTAL 0.00 0.00

Bill Pmt -Check 01/31/16 Kentucky Farm B... 131.7 Capital Ban... 0.00

TOTAL 0.00 0.00

Bill Pmt -Check 01/31/16 KENTUCKY UND... 131.7 Capital Ban... 0.00

TOTAL 0.00 0.00

Bill Pmt -Check 01/31/16 Leslie's Tire's LLC 131.7 Capital Ban... 0.00

TOTAL 0.00 0.00

Bill Pmt -Check 01/31/16 Mccreary County... 131.7 Capital Ban... 0.00

TOTAL 0.00 0.00

Bill Pmt -Check 01/31/16 NAPA Auto Parts 131.7 Capital Ban... 0.00

TOTAL 0.00 0.00

Bill Pmt -Check 01/31/16 Paddock Oil & G... 131.7 Capital Ban... 0.00

TOTAL 0.00 0.00

Check 02/29/16 131.5 • PNC A/C 5... (2.00)

921.2 • Bank Svce... (2.00) 2.00

TOTAL (2.00) 2.00

Check 03/31/16 131.5 - PNC A/C 5... (2.00)

921.2 - Bank Svce... (2.00) 2.00

TOTAL (2.00) 2.00
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Type

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Num Date

04/29/16

04/30/16

05/29/16

05/31/16

06/30/16

06/30/16

07/31/16

08/31/16

08/31/16

09/30/16

Citipower, L. L. C.
Check Detail

January through December 2016

Name Item Account

131.5- PNCA/C5..

921.2 • Bank Svce...

131.2 • McCreary...

921.2 • Bank Svce...

131.5 - PNCA/C5..

921.2 • Bank Svce...

131.1 - McCreary...

921.8 • Office Sup...

131.5 - PNCA/C5..

921.2 • Bank Svce...

131.2 - McCreary...

921.2 • Bank Svce...

131.5- PNCA/C5..,

921.2 • Bank Svce...

131.1 - McCreary...

921.8 • Office Sup...

131.5 - PNC A/C5...

921.2 - Bank Svce...

131.5- PNC A/C5...

921.2 • Bank Svce...

PSC's Request 14
Page 69 of 140

Paid Amount

(2.00)

(2.00)

(0.01)

(0.01)

(2.00)

(2.00)

(25.21)

(25.21)

(2.00)

(2.00)

(20.00)

(20.00)

(2.00)

(2.00)

(0.02)

(0.02)

(2.00)

(2.00)

(2.00)

(2.00)

Original Amount

(2.00)

2.00

2.00

(0.01)

0.01

0.01

(2.00)

2.00

2.00

(25.21)

25.21

25.21

(2.00)

2.00

2.00

(20.00)

20.00

20.00

(2.00)

2.00

2.00

(0.02)

0.02

0.02

(2.00)

2.00

2.00

(2.00)

2.00

2.00
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Type

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

Num Date

09/30/16

09/30/16

10/31/16

10/31/16

11/30/16

11/30/16

12/31/16

12/31/16

Citipower, L L. C.
Check Detail

January through December 2016

Name Item Account

173 04/06/16 Ron Preston

131.2. McCreary...

921.2 • Bank Svce...

131.1 ' McCreary...

921.8 • Office Sup...

131.5- PNCA/C5..

921.2 • Bank Svce...

131.1 • McCreary...

921.8 • Office Sup...

131.1 • McCreary...

921.8 • Office Sup...

131.5 • PNC A/C5..

921.2 • Bank Svce...

131.5- PNCA/C5..

921.2 • Bank Svce...

131.1 - McCreary...

921.8 • Office Sup...

131.3 - McCreary...

667.1 • Vehicle Ex...

131.3 - McCreary...

656.3 • Training & ...

131.3 - McCreary...

175 12/01/16 Paddock Oil &G...

176 12/08/16 DOUG'S SIG N SH..

PSC's Request 14
Page 70 of 140

Paid Amount

(20.00)

(20.00)

(95.25)

(95.25)

(2.00)

(2.00)

(6.19)

(6.19)

(125.20)

(125.20)

(2.00)

(2.00)

(2.00)

(2.00)

(25.18)

(25.18)

(400.00)

(400.00)

(200.00)

(200.00)

Original Amount

(20.00)

20.00

20.00

(95.25)

95.25

95.25

(2.00)

2.00

2.00

(6.19)

6.19

6.19

(125.20)

125.20

125.20

(2.00)

2.00

2.00

(2.00)

2.00

2.00

(25.18)

25.18

25.18

(400.00)

400.00

400.00

(200.00)

200.00

200.00

(75.00)
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Type Num Date Name Item Account Paid Amount Original Amount

667.1 • Vehicle Ex... (75.00) 75.00

TOTAL (75.00) 75.00

Check 177 12/27/16 NEAL W SHOEM... 131.3 • McCreary...

242.3 • Other Llabl... (950.00)

(950.00)

950.00

TOTAL (950.00) 950.00

Check 178 12/27/16 Monarch Engine... 131.3' McCreary... (12,566.40)

TOTAL

242.3 • Other Llabl... (12,566.40)

(12,566.40)

12,566.40

12,566.40

Check 179 12/27/16 Musgrove Excav... 131.3' McCreary... (35,000.00)

TOTAL

242.3 • Other Llabl... (35,000.00)

(35,000.00)

35,000.00

35,000.00

Bill Pmt -Check 1088 01/15/16 Citigas, LLC 131.7 Capital Ban... (17,518.58)

Bill

TOTAL

2015... 12/31/15 801 • Natural Gas ... (17,518.58)

(17,518.58)

17,518.58

17,518.58

Bill Pmt -Check 1090 01/06/16 ADVANCE AUTO... 131.7 Capital Ban... (61.97)

BIN

Bill

6906...

6906...

12/01/15

12/14/15

930.3 • Tools and ...

667.4 • Vehicle Re...

(6.88)
(55.09)

6.88

55.09

TOTAL (61.97) 61.97

Bill Pmt -Check 1091 01/06/16 AMPSTUN CORP... 131.7 Capital Ban... (1,500.00)

Bill INV-0... 12/10/15 921.6 • Computer... (1,500.00) 1,500.00

TOTAL (1,500.00) 1,500.00

BIN Pmt -Check 1092 01/06/16 ARAMARK Unifo... 131.7 Capital Ban... (223.29)

Bill

Bill

Bill

1016...

1016...

1016...

12/15/15

12/22/15

12/29/15

921.29 • Uniforms

921.29 • Uniforms

921.29 • Uniforms

(120.83)
(51.23)
(51.23)

120.83

51.23

51.23

TOTAL (223.29) 223.29

Bill Pmt -Check 1093 01/06/16 BiG M DISCOUNT 131.7 Capital Ban... (29.47)

Bill 26151 12/14/15 930.3 • Tools and ... (29.47) 29.47

TOTAL (29.47) 29.47

Bill Pmt -Check 1094 01/06/16 Commonwealth... 131.7 Capital Ban... (5,447.79)

Bill 1080... 12/17/15 408.1 • Taxes 0th... (5,447.79) 5,447.79

TOTAL (5,447.79) 5,447.79
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Bill Pint -Check 1095 01/06/16 Kentucky Farm B... 131.7 Capitai Ban... (436.29)

Bill

Bill

2016...

2016...

01/12/16

01/12/16

667.5 • Vehicle Ins...

667.5 • Vehicle Ins...

(204.29)
(232.00)

204.29

232.00

TOTAL (436.29) 436.29

Bill Pmt -Check 1096 01/06/16 KENTUCKY UNO... 131.7 Capital Ban... (9.60)

Bill 2006... 12/21/15 921.3 • Dues and ... (9.60) 9.60

TOTAL (9.60) 9.60

Bill Pmt -Check 1097 01/06/16 Lumber King 131.7 Capital Ban... (10.66)

Bill 1024... 12/17/15 930.3 • Tools and ... (10.66) 10.66

TOTAL (10.66) 10.66

Bill Pmt -Check 1098 01/06/16 NAPA Auto Parts 131.7 Capitai Ban... (29.13)

Bill 894322 12/21/15 930.3 - Tools and ... (29.13) 29.13

TOTAL (29.13) 29.13

Bill Pmt -Check 1099 01/06/16 Patton, Noah J 131.7 Capital Ban... (729.12)

Bill 2015-... 12/18/15 923.6 • Legal & Pr... (729.12) 729.12

TOTAL (729.12) 729.12

Bill Pmt -Check 1100 01/06/16 PNC BANK 131.7 Capital Ban... (151.66)

Bill 2016... 01/01/16 920.4 • Manageme... (151.66) 151.66

TOTAL (151.66) 151.66

Bill Pmt -Check 1101 01/06/16 USDA Forest Ser... 131.7 Capital Ban... (94.00)

Bill BF 08... 12/11/15 881.5 • Easements (94.00) 94.00

TOTAL (94.00) 94.00

Bill Pmt -Check 1102 01/20/16 Capital Services,... 131.7 Capital Ban... (9,675.00)

Bill 2015-... 12/15/15 923.6 • Legal & Pr...
146.3 • I/O - Forex...

(8,707.50)
(967.50)

8,707.50
967.50

TOTAL (9,675.00) 9,675.00

Bill Pmt -Check 1103 01/20/16 Paddock Oii & G... 131.7 Capital Ban... (12,125.00)

Bill

Bill

Bill

2015...

2015...

2015...

12/23/15

12/23/15

12/23/15

920.2 • Mgt. Cons...
920.2 • Mgt. Cons...
920.2 • Mgt. Cons...

(4,250.00)
(3,525.00)
(4,350.00)

4,250.00
3,525.00
4,350.00

TOTAL (12,125.00) 12,125.00

Bill Pmt -Check 1104 01/20/16 Patton, Noah J 131.7 Capital Ban... (2,200.62)
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Bill 2015-... 01/02/16 923.6 • Legal & Pr... (2,200.62) 2,200.62

TOTAL (2,200.62) 2,200.62

Bill Pmt -Check 1105 02/02/16 CItigas, LLC 131.7 Capital Ban... (29,608.30)

Bill 2015... 12/31/15 801 • Natural Gas ... (29,608.30) 29,608.30

TOTAL (29,608.30) 29,608.30

Bill Pmt -Check 1106 02/02/16 Forexco, Inc 131.7 Capital Ban... 0.00

TOTAL 0.00 0.00

Bill Pmt -Check 1107 02/02/16 Forexco, Inc 131.7 Capital Ban... (1,720.25)

Bill

Bill

Bill

27908

2016...

1600...

01/01/16

01/18/16

01/19/16

902 • Meter Read!...

925.2 • Insurance...

902 • Meter Readl...

(131.20)
(1,556.00)

(33.05)

131.20

1,556.00
33.05

TOTAL (1,720.25) 1,720.25

Bill Pmt -Check 1108 01/26/16 ARAMARK Unlfo... 131.7 Capital Ban... (296.77)

Bill

BIN

Bill

Bill

Bill

1016...

1016...

1016...

1016...

1016...

12/08/15

01/05/16

01/12/16

01/19/16

01/26/16

921.29 • Uniforms

921.29 • Uniforms

921.29 • Uniforms

921.29 • Uniforms

921.29 • Uniforms

(47.10)
(59.52)
(51.23)
(51.23)
(87.69)

47.10

59.52

51.23

51.23

87.69

TOTAL (296.77) 296.77

Bill Pmt -Check 1109 01/26/16 BIG M DISCOUNT 131.7 Capital Ban... (19.95)

Bill

Bill

26332

26369

01/07/16

01/11/16

878.2 • Fittings & ...
930.3 • Tools and ...

(9.61)
(10.34)

9.61

10.34

TOTAL (19.95) 19.95

Bill Pmt -Check 1110 01/26/16 Capital Services,... 131.7 Capital Ban... (3,500.00)

BIN 2016-1 01/12/16 923.6 • Legal & Pr... (3,500.00) 3,500.00

TOTAL (3,500.00) 3,500.00

Bill Pmt -Check 1111 01/26/16 KENTUCKY UND... 131.7 Capital Ban... (8.00)

Bill 2006... 01/12/16 921.3 • Dues and ... (8.00) 8.00

TOTAL (8.00) 8.00

Bill Pmt -Check 1112 01/26/16 Leslie's Tire's LLC 131.7 Capital Ban... (35.00)

BIN 45798 01/05/16 667.4 • Vehicle Re... (35.00) 35.00

TOTAL (35.00) 35.00

Bill Pmt -Check 1113 01/26/16 Lumber King 131.7 Capital Ban... (12.85)

BIN 1024... 01/13/16 878.2 • Fittings & ... (12.85) 12.85
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TOTAL (12.85) 12.85

Bill Pmt -Check 1114 01/26/16 NAPA Auto Parts 131.7 Capital Ban... (46.62)

Bill 895992 01/13/16 930.3 • Tools and ... (46.62) 46.62

TOTAL (46.62) 46.62

Bill Pmt -Check 1115 01/26/16 ORKIN PEST CO... 131.7 Capital Ban... (100.67)

Bill 31132 01/15/16 932.6 • Termite Co... (100.67) 100.67

TOTAL (100.67) 100.67

Bill Pmt -Check 1116 01/26/16 Paddock Oil & G... 131.7 Capital Ban... (9,275.60)

Bill

Bill

2015...

2016...

01/20/16

01/20/16

920.2 • Mgt. Cons...
920.2 • WIgt. Cons...

(4,675.30)
(4,600.30)

4,675.30
4,600.30

TOTAL (9,275.60) 9,275.60

Bill Pmt -Check 1117 01/26/16 Patton, Noah J 131.7 Capital Ban... (1,457.09)

BUI 2016-... 01/18/16 923.6 • Legal & Pr... (1,457.09) 1,457.09

TOTAL (1,457.09) 1,457.09

Bill Pmt -Check 1118 02/11/16 PNC BANK 131.7 Capital Ban... (438.67)

BUI 2016... 02/02/16 920.4 • Manageme... (438.67) 438.67

TOTAL (438.67) 438.67

Bill Pmt -Check 1119 02/12/16 Kentucky Farm B... 131.7 Capital Ban... (438.96)

BUI 2016... 02/12/16 667.5 • Vehicle Ins... (438.96) 438.96

TOTAL (438.96) 438.96

Bill Pmt -Check 1120 02/14/16 CitiEnergy, LLC 131.7 Capital Ban... (500.00)

Bill

BUI

2016...

2016...

01/28/16

02/16/16

923.2 • Accountin...

923.2 • Accountin...

(300.00)
(200.00)

300.00

200.00

TOTAL (500.00) 500.00

Bill Pmt -Check 1121 02/14/16 Citigas, LLC 131.7 Capital Ban... (48,209.95)

Bill 2016... 01/31/16 801 • Natural Gas ... (48,209.95) 48,209.95

TOTAL (48,209.95) 48,209.95

Bill Pmt -Check 1122 02/14/16 Kentucky Emplo... 131.7 Capital Ban... (1,485.62)

Bill 2084... 02/09/16 926.7 • insurance... (1,485.62) 1,485.62

TOTAL (1,485.62) 1,485.62

Bill Pmt -Check 1123 02/14/16 Paddock Oil & G... 131.7 Capital Ban... (4,800.00)
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Bill 2016... 02/14/16 920.2 • Mgt. Cons... (4,800.00) 4,800.00

TOTAL (4,800.00) 4,800.00

Check 1124 02/14/16 CItlEnergy, LLC 131.7 Capital Ban... (12,000.00)

TOTAL

920.4 • Manageme... (12,000.00)

(12,000.00)

12,000.00

12,000.00

Check 1125 02/14/16 CitlEnergy, LLC 131.7 Capital Ban... (10,000.00)

TOTAL

146.4 • I/O- CItlEn... (10,000.00)

(10,000.00)

10,000.00

10,000.00

Bill Pint -Check 1126 03/02/16 ADVANCE AUTO... 131.7 Capital Ban... (13.77)

Bill 6906... 01/25/16 667.4 • Vehicle Re... (13.77) 13.77

TOTAL (13.77) 13.77

Bill Pmt -Check 1127 03/02/16 ARAMARK Unifo... 131.7 Capital Ban... (153.69)

Bill

Bill

Bill

1016...

1016...

1016...

02/02/16

02/09/16

02/16/16

921.29 • Uniforms

921.29 • Uniforms

921.29 • Uniforms

(51.23)
(51.23)
(51.23)

51.23

51.23

51.23

TOTAL (153.69) 153.69

Bill Pmt -Check 1128 03/02/16 BIG M DISCOUNT 131.7 Capital Ban... (42.11)

Bill

Bill

Bill

26701

26847

26938

02/01/16

02/10/16

02/18/16

930.3 • Tools and ...

930.3 • Tools and ...

930.3 • Tools and ...

(4.54)
(18.53)
(19.04)

4.54

18.53

19.04

TOTAL (42.11) 42.11

Bill Pmt -Check 1129 03/02/16 Capital Services,... 131.7 Capital Ban... (3,500.00)

Bill 2016-2 02/15/16 923.6 • Legal & Pr... (3,500.00) 3,500.00

TOTAL (3,500.00) 3,500.00

Bill Pmt -Check 1130 03/02/16 Kentucky Farm B... 131.7 Capital Ban... (338.69)

Bill 2016... 02/10/16 667.5 • Vehicle Ins... (338.69) 338.69

TOTAL (338.69) 338.69

Bill Pmt -Check 1131 03/02/16 KENTUCKY UND... 131.7 Capital Ban... (8.00)

Bill 2006... 02/18/16 921.3 • Dues and ... (8.00) 8.00

TOTAL (8.00) 8.00

Bill Pmt -Check 1132 03/02/16 Leslie's Tire's LLC 131.7 Capital Ban... (10.00)

Bill 46905 01/25/16 932.2 • Repairs & ... (10.00) 10.00

' TOTAL

I

(10.00) 10.00

Page 8



9:33 AM

06/13/17

Citipower, L. L. C.

Check Detail
January through December 2016

PSC's Request 14
Page 76 of 140

Type Num Date Name item Account Paid Amount Original Amount

Bill Pmt -Check 1133 03/02/16 Mccreary County... 131.7 Capital Ban... (250.00)

Bill 2016... 01/21/16 921.3 • Dues and ... (250.00) 250.00

TOTAL (250.00) 250.00

Bill Pmt -Check 1134 03/02/16 NAPA Auto Parts 131.7 Capital Ban... (249.89)

Bill

Bill

Bill

Bill

Bill

896730

897197

897874

897937

898280

01/26/16

02/01/16

02/09/16

02/10/16

02/15/16

930.3 • Tools and ...

930.3 • Tools and ...

930.3 • Tools and ...

930.3 • Tools and ...

930.3 • Tools and ...

(25.55)
(11.33)
(89.45)
(30.73)
(92.83)

25.55

11.33

89.45

30.73

92.83

TOTAL (249.89) 249.89

Bill Pmt -Check 1135 03/02/16 Paddock Oil & G... 131.7 Capital Ban... (4,700.00)

BIN 2016... 02/28/16 920.2 • Mgt. Cons... (4,700.00) 4,700.00

TOTAL (4,700.00) 4,700.00

Bill Pmt -Check 1136 03/16/16 PNC BANK 131.7 Capital Ban... (286.24)

BIN 2016... 03/02/16 920.4 • iWanageme... (286.24) 286.24

TOTAL (286.24) 286.24

Bill Pmt -Check 1137 03/15/16 Capital Services,... 131.7 Capital Ban... (3,500.00)

Bill 2016-3 03/15/16 923.6 • Legal & Pr... (3,500.00) 3,500.00

TOTAL (3,500.00) 3,500.00

Bill Pmt -Check 1138 03/15/16 Paddock Oil & G... 131.7 Capital Ban... (4,650.00)

Bill 2016... 03/06/16 920.2 • Mgt. Cons... (4,650.00) 4,650.00

TOTAL (4,650.00) 4,650.00

Bill Pmt -Check 1139 03/15/16 Whitley County F... 131.7 Capital Ban... (64.38)

Bill 60126 03/08/16 408.1.4 • Property... (64.38) 64.38

TOTAL (64.38) 64.38

Bill Pmt -Check 1140 03/18/16 Kentucky Farm B... 131.7 Capital Ban... (592.78)

BIN

Bill

2016...

2016...

03/18/16

03/18/16

667.5 • Vehicle Ins...

667.5 • Vehicle Ins...

(322.50)
(270.28)

322.50

270.28

TOTAL (592.78) 592.78

Bill Pmt -Check 1141 02/29/16 Citigas, LLC 131.7 Capital Ban... (55,502.06)

BIN 2016... 02/29/16 801 • Natural Gas ... (55,502.06) 55,502.06

TOTAL (55,502.06) 55,502.06

Check 1142 03/29/16 CitiEnergy, LLC 131.7 Capital Ban... (12,000.00)
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9:33 AM

06/13/17

Citipower, L L. C.

Check Detail
January through December 2016

PSC's Request 14
Page 77 of 140

Type Num Date Name Item Account Paid Amount Griginai Amount

TOTAL

920.4 • Manageme... (12,000.00)

(12,000.00)

12,000.00

12,000.00

Bill Pmt -Check 1143 03/29/16 ADVANCE AUTO... 131.7 Capital Ban... (54.26)

Bill

Bill

6906...

6906...

03/01/16

03/03/16

930.3 • Tools and ...

930.3 • Tools and ...

(47.38)
(6.88)

47.38

6.88

TOTAL (54.26) 54.26

Bill Pmt -Check 1144 03/29/16 ARAMARK Unifo... 131.7 Capital Ban... (210.04)

Bill

Bill

Bill

1016...

1016...

1016...

02/23/16

03/01/16

03/08/16

921.29 - Uniforms

921.29 • Uniforms

921.29 • Uniforms

(107.58)
(51.23)
(51.23)

107.58

51.23

51.23

TOTAL (210.04) 210.04

Bill Pmt -Check 1145 03/29/16 BiG M DISCOUNT 131.7 Capital Ban... (52.43)

Bill 27080 02/25/16 930.3 • Tools and ... (52.43) 52.43

TOTAL (52.43) 52.43

Bill Pmt -Check 1146 03/29/16 Delaware Secreta... 131.7 Capital Ban... (300.00)

Bill 2016... 03/21/16 408.1.8- Other Ta... (300.00) 300.00

TOTAL (300.00) 300.00

Bill Pmt -Check 1147 03/29/16 Forexco, Inc 131.7 Capital Ban... (5,042.85)

Bill

Bill

Bill

Bill

Bill

1600...

28143

1601...

1602...

2016...

01/31/16

02/01/16

02/29/16

03/11/16

03/16/16

902 • Meter Readl...

902 • Meter Readi...

902 • Meter Readi...

866 • Total Flow M...

865 • Total Flow M...

902 • Meter Readi...

925.2 • Insurance...

(33.05)
(131.20)
(360.00)
(846.71)

(3,091.50)
(35.80)

(544.59)

33.05

131.20

360.00

846.71

3,091.50
35.80

544.59

TOTAL (5,042.85) 5,042.85

Bill Pmt -Check 1148 03/29/16 KENTUCKY UND... 131.7 Capital Ban... (4.80)

Bill 2006... 03/14/16 921.3 • Dues and ... (4.80) 4.80

TOTAL (4.80) 4.80

Bill Pmt -Check 1149 03/29/16 McCreary Count... 131.7 Capital Ban... (16,032.44)

Bill

TOTAL

F118 03/08/16 408.1.4 • Property... (16,032.44)

(16,032.44)

16,032.44

16,032.44

Bill Pmt -Check 1150 03/29/16 NAPA Auto Parts 131.7 Capital Ban... (106.96)

Bill

Bill

899056

899717

02/24/16

03/02/16

667.1 • Vehicle Ex...

930.3 • Tools and ...

(63.82)
(43.14)

63.82

43.14

TOTAL (106.96) 106.96
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9:33 AM

06/13/17

Citipower, L. L. C.
Check Detail

January through December 2016

PSC's Request 14
Page 78 of 140

Type Num Date Name Item Account Paid Amount Original Amount

Bill Pmt -Check 1151 03/29/16 Paddock Oil & G... 131.7 Capital Ban... (4,400.00)

Bill 2016... 03/20/16 920.2 • Mgt. Cons... (4,400.00) 4,400.00

TOTAL (4,400.00) 4,400.00

Check 1152 03/29/16 CitiEnergy, LLC 131.7 Capital Ban...

146.4 • l/C- GItlEn... (5,316.80)

(5,316.80)

5,316.80

TOTAL (5,316.80) 5,316.80

Bill Pmt -Check 1153 04/12/16 ARAMARK Unifo... 131.7 Capital Ban... (153.69)

Bill

Bill

Bill

1016...

1016...

1016...

03/15/16

03/22/16

03/29/16

921.29 • Uniforms

921.29 • Uniforms

921.29 • Uniforms

(51.23)
(51.23)
(51.23)

51.23

51.23

51.23

TOTAL (153.69) 153.69

Bill Pmt -Check 1154 04/12/16 B & H Auto Parts 131.7 Capital Ban... (71.34)

BIN 327953 03/02/16 930.3 • Tools and ... (71.34) 71.34

TOTAL (71.34) 71.34

Bill Pmt -Check 1155 04/12/16 BIG M DISCOUNT 131.7 Capital Ban... (84.96)

Bill

Bill

27328

27450

03/07/16

03/15/16

930.3 • Tools and ...

930.3 • Tools and ...

(17.48)
(67.48)

17.48

67.48

TOTAL (84.96) 84.96

Bill Pmt -Check 1156 04/12/16 CitiEnergy, LLC 131.7 Capital Ban... (1,850.00)

Bill 2016... 04/01/16 923.2 • Accountln... (1,850.00) 1,850.00

TOTAL (1,850.00) 1,850.00

Bill Pmt -Check 1157 04/12/16 Ditch Witch Mid-... 131.7 Capital Ban... (36.49)

Bill P014... 03/09/16 894.1 • Equipment... (36.49) 36.49

TOTAL (36.49) 36.49

Bill Pmt -Check 1158 04/12/16 Doug Enterprise... 131.7 Capital Ban... (432.00)

BIN 582960 02/23/16 878.5 • Equipment... (432.00) 432.00

TOTAL (432.00) 432.00

Bill Pmt -Check 1159 04/12/16 PNC BANK 131.7 Capital Ban... (556.18)

Bill 2016... 04/01/16 920.4 • Manageme... (556.18) 556.18

TOTAL (556.18) 556.18

Bill Pmt -Check 1160 04/21/16 ARAMARK Unifo... 131.7 Capital Ban... (103.54)

BIN

Bill

1016...

1016...

04/05/16

04/12/16

921.29 • Uniforms

921.29 • Uniforms

(51.77)
(51.77)

51.77

51.77
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9:33 AM

06/13/17

Type

TOTAL

Bill Pmt -Check

Bill

TOTAL

Num Date

1161 04/21/16

27683 04/14/16

Bill Pmt-Check 1162 04/21/16

04/04/16

04/05/16

Bill

Bill

TOTAL

Bill Pmt -Check

Bill

TOTAL

Bill Pmt -Check

Bill

Bill

Bill

TOTAL

2016...

2016...

1163 04/21/16

2006... 04/14/16

1164 04/21/16

903568 04/11/16

903586 04/11/16

903699 04/12/16

Bill Pmt -Check 1165 04/21 /16

Bill 33511 04/08/16

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Bill Pmt -Check

Bill

TOTAL

1166 04/21/16

1167 03/31/16

2016... 03/31/16

Bin Pmt-Check 1168 05/04/16

04/06/16

04/14/16

Bill

Bill

TOTAL

Bill Pmt -Check

Bill

Bill

TOTAL

6906..

6906..

1169

1016..

1016..

05/04/16

04/19/16

04/26/16

Citipower, L L. C.

Check Detail
January through December 2016

Name

BIG M DISCOUNT

Kentucky Farm B..

KENTUCKY UND...

NAPA Auto Parts

ORKIN PEST CO...

CitlEnergy, LLC

Citigas, LLC

ADVANCE AUTO.

ARAMARK Unifo..

Item Account

131.7 Capital Ban...

930.3 • Tools and ...

131.7 Capital Ban...

667.5 • Vehicle Ins...

667.5 • Vehicle Ins...

131.7 Capital Ban...

921.3 • Dues and ...

131.7 Capital Ban...

667.4 • Vehicle Re...

667.4 • Vehicle Re...

667.4 • Vehicle Re...

131.7 Capital Ban...

932.6 • Termite Co...

131.7 Capital Ban...

920.4 • Manageme...

131.7 Capital Ban...

801 • Natural Gas ...

131.7 Capital Ban...

667.1 • Vehicle Ex...

930.3 • Tools and ...

131.7 Capital Ban...

921.29 • Uniforms

921.29 • Uniforms

PSC's Request 14
Page 79 of 140

Paid Amount Original Amount

(103.54) 103.54

(37.84)

(37.84) 37.84

(37.84) 37.84

(436.75)

(239.75) 239.75

(197.00) 197.00

(436.75) 436.75

(9.60)

(9.60) 9.60

(9.60) 9.60

(60.67)

(26.93) 26.93

(24.51) 24.51

(9.23) 9.23

(60.67) 60.67

(100.67)

(100.67) 100.67

(100.67) 100.67

(12,000.00)

(12,000.00) 12,000.00

(12,000.00) 12,000.00

(21,947.24)

(21,947.24) 21,947.24

(21,947.24) 21,947.24

(46.41)

(18.86) 18.86

(27.55) 27.55

(46.41) 46.41

(103.54)

(51.77) 51.77

(51.77) 51.77

(103.54) 103.54
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9:33 AM

06/13/17

Citipower, L. L. C.

Check Detail
January through December 2016

PSC's Request 14
Page 80 of 140

Type Num Date Name Item Account Paid Amount Original Amount

Bill Pmt -Check 1170 05/04/16 BIG M DISCOUNT 131.7 Capital Ban... (28.46)

Bill 27805 04/22/16 930.3 • Tools and ... (28.46) 28.46

TOTAL (28.46) 28.46

Bill Pmt -Check 1171 05/04/16 Capital Services,... 131.7 Capital Ban... (3,500.00)

BIN 2016-4 04/15/16 923.6 • Legal & Pr... (3,500.00) 3,500.00

TOTAL (3,500.00) 3,500.00

Bill Pmt -Check 1172 05/04/16 Leslie's Tire's LLC 131.7 Capital Ban... (5.00)

Bill 46408 04/20/16 667.1 • Vehicle Ex... (5.00) 5.00

TOTAL (5.00) 5.00

Bill Pmt -Check 1173 05/04/16 Lumber King 131.7 Capital Ban... (10.84)

Bill 1024... 04/25/16 930.3 • Tools and ... (10.84) 10.84

TOTAL (10.84) 10.84

Bill Pmt -Check 1174 05/04/16 NAPA Auto Parts 131.7 Capital Ban... (190.89)

BIN

Bill

903864

904841

04/14/16

04/25/16

667.4 • Vehicle Re...

930.3 • Tods and ...

(177.67)
(13.22)

177.67

13.22

TOTAL (190.89) 190.89

Bill Pmt -Check 1175 05/04/16 Paddock Oil & G... 131.7 Capital Ban... (4,770.15)

BIN 2016... 04/08/16 920.2 • Mgt. Cons... (4,770.15) 4,770.15

TOTAL (4,770.15) 4,770.15

Bill Pmt -Check 1176 05/09/16 Kentucky Farm B... 131.7 Capital Ban... (340.00)

BIN 2016... 05/05/16 667.5 • Vehicle Ins... (340.00) 340.00

TOTAL (340.00) 340.00

Bill Pmt -Check 1177 05/11/16 CItlEnergy, LLC 131.7 Capital Ban... (300.00)

BIN 2016... 04/18/16 923.2 • Accountln... (300.00) 300.00

TOTAL (300.00) 300.00

Check 1178 05/11/16 CItlEnergy, LLC 131.7 Capital Ban... (12,000.00)

TOTAL

920.4 • Wlanageme... (12,000.00)

(12,000.00)

12,000.00

12,000.00

Bill Pmt -Check 1179 05/23/16 ARAMARK Unlfo... 131.7 Capital Ban... (108.82)

BIN

BIN

1016...

1016...

05/03/16

05/10/16

921.29 • Uniforms

921.29 • Uniforms

(51.77)
(57.05)

51.77

57.05

TOTAL (108.82) 108.82
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9:33 AM

06/13/17

Citipower, L L. C.
Check Detail

January through December 2016

PSC's Request 14
Page 81 of 140

Type Num Date Name Item Account Paid Amount Originai Amount

Bill Pint -Check 1180 05/23/16 BIG M DISCOUNT 131.7 Capital Ban... 0.00

TOTAL 0.00 0.00

Bill Pmt -Check 1181 05/23/16 Ditch Witch Mid-... 131.7 Capital Ban... (992.98)

Bill P013... 02/25/16 894.1 • Equipment... (992.98) 992.98

TOTAL (992.98) 992.98

Bill Pmt -Check 1182 05/23/16 Forexco, Inc 131.7 Capital Ban... (66.73)

Bill

Bill

1602...

1602...

03/31/16

04/30/16

902 • Meter Readl...

902 • Meter Readl...

(33.31)
(33.42)

33.31

33.42

TOTAL (66.73) 66.73

Bill Pmt -Check 1183 05/23/16 Kentucky Empio... 131.7 Capital Ban... (279.07)

Bill 2113... 05/09/16 926.7 • Insurance... (279.07) 279.07

TOTAL (279.07) 279.07

Bill Pmt -Check 1184 05/23/16 Kentucky Farm B... 131.7 Capital Ban... (424.00)

Bill 2160... 05/04/16 667.5 • Vehicle Ins... (424.00) 424.00

TOTAL (424.00) 424.00

Bill Pmt -Check 1185 05/23/16 KENTUCKY UND... 131.7 Capital Ban... (11.20)

BIN 2006... 05/10/16 921.3 • Dues and ... (11.20) 11.20

TOTAL (11.20) 11.20

Bill Pmt -Check 1186 05/23/16 Mountain Vailey... 131.7 Capital Ban... (158.53)

Bill

Bill

189

225

05/02/16

05/23/16

878.8 • Materials &...

878.8 • Materials &...

(135.07)
(23.46)

135.07

23.46

TOTAL (158.53) 158.53

Bill Pmt -Check 1187 05/23/16 NAPA Auto Parts 131.7 Capital Ban... (42.38)

Bill

Bill

905848

905885

05/05/16

05/05/16

930.3 • Tools and ...

930.3 • Tools and ...

(21.19)
(21.19)

21.19

21.19

TOTAL (42.38) 42.38

Bill Pmt -Check 1188 05/23/16 Paddock Oil & G... 131.7 Capital Ban... (4,475.00)

Bill 2016... 04/24/16 920.2 • Mgt. Cons... (4,475.00) 4,475.00

TOTAL (4,475.00) 4,475.00

Bill Pmt -Check 1189 05/23/16 PNC BANK 131.7 Capital Ban... (253.06)

Bill 2016... 05/02/16 920.4 • Manageme... (253.06) 253.06

TOTAL (253.06) 253.06
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9:33 AM

06/13/17

Citipower, L. L. C.

Check Detail
January through Deceinber 2016

PSC's Request 14
Page 82 of 140

Type Num Date Name Item Account Paid Amount Original Amount

Bill Pmt -Check 1190 04/30/16 CItlgas, LLC 131.7 Capital Ban... (14,142.24)

Bill

TOTAL

2016... 04/30/16 801 • Natural Gas ... (14,142.24)

(14,142.24)

14,142.24

14,142.24

Bill Pmt -Check 1191 05/26/16 BIG M DISCOUNT 131.7 Capital Ban... (117.51)

Bill

Bill

Bill

26890

27959

29804

02/18/16

05/10/16

05/10/16

930.3 • Tools and ...

930.3 • Tools and ...

930.3 • Tools and ...

(21.70)
(21.78)
(74.03)

21.70

21.78

74.03

TOTAL (117.51) 117.51

Bill Pmt -Check 1192 05/31/16 Kentucky Farm B... 131.7 Capital Ban... (444.14)

Bill 2016... 05/31/16 667.5 • Vehicle Ins... (444.14) 444.14

TOTAL (444.14) 444.14

Check 1193 06/08/16 CltlEnergy, LLC 131.7 Capital Ban... (12,000.00)

TOTAL

920.4 • Manageme... (12,000.00)

(12,000.00)

12,000.00

12,000.00

Bill Pmt -Check 1194 06/13/16 ARAMARK Unifo... 131.7 Capital Ban... (193.63)

Bill

Bill

1016...

1016...

05/17/16

05/24/16

921.29 • Uniforms

921.29 • Uniforms

(141.56)
(52.07)

141.56

52.07

TOTAL (193.63) 193.63

Bill Pmt -Check 1195 06/13/16 BIG M DISCOUNT 131.7 Capital Ban... (19.04)

Bill

Bill

29910

29928

05/18/16

05/20/16

930.3 • Tools and ...

930.3 • Tools and ...

(8.45)
(10.59)

8.45

10.59

TOTAL (19.04) 19.04

Bill Pmt -Check 1196 06/13/16 BKR Services Co. 131.7 Capital Ban... (467.00)

Bill 01-23... 06/01/16 930.2 • Misc. Gen... (467.00) 467.00

TOTAL (467.00) 467.00

Bill Pmt -Check 1197 06/13/16 Leslie's Tire's LLC 131.7 Capital Ban... (597.76)

BIN

Bill

217

110

05/06/16

05/13/16

667.1 • Vehicle Ex...

667.1 • Vehicle Ex...

(8.50)
(589.26)

8.50

589.26

TOTAL (597.76) 597.76

Bill Pmt -Check 1198 06/13/16 Lumber King 131.7 Capital Ban... (52.39)

Bill 1024... 05/18/16 932.2 • Repairs & ... (52.39) 52.39

TOTAL (52.39) 52.39

Bill Pmt -Check 1199 06/13/16 NAPA Auto Parts 131.7 Capital Ban... (86.07)
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9:33 AM

06/13/17

Citipower, L. L C.

Check Detail
January through December 2016

PSC's Request 14
Page 83 of 140

Type Num Date Name Item Account Paid Amount Original Amount

Bill 907124 05/19/16 667.4 • Vehicle Re... (86.07) 86.07

TOTAL (86.07) 86.07

Bill Pmt -Check 1200 06/13/16 Paddock Oil & G... 131.7 Capital Ban... (4,275.00)

Bill 2016... 05/22/16 920.2 • Mgt. Cons... (4,275.00) 4,275.00

TOTAL (4,275.00) 4,275.00

Bill Pmt -Check 1201 06/13/16 PNC BANK 131.7 Capital Ban... (593.95)

Bill 2016... 06/02/16 920.4 • Manageme... (593.95) 593.95

TOTAL (593.95) 593.95

Bill Pmt -Check 1202 05/31/16 ARAMARK Unite... 131.7 Capital Ban... (174.44)

Bill

Bill

Bill

1016...

1016...

1016...

05/31/16

06/07/16

06/14/16

921.29 • Uniforms

921.29 • Uniforms

921.29 • Uniforms

(52.07)
(52.07)
(70.30)

52.07

52.07

70.30

TOTAL (174.44) 174.44

Bill Pmt -Check 1203 05/31/16 Capital Services,... 131.7 Capital Ban... (3,500.00)

Bill 2016-5 05/15/16 923.6 • Legal & Pr... (3,500.00) 3,500.00

TOTAL (3,500.00) 3,500.00

Bill Pmt -Check 1204 05/31/16 CItlgas, LLC 131.7 Capital Ban... (8,782.48)

Bill 2016... 05/31/16 801 - Natural Gas ... (8,782.48) 8,782.48

TOTAL (8,782.48) 8,782.48

Bill Pmt -Check 1205 05/31/16 ENDERLE & CO... 131.7 Capital Ban... (5,000.00)

Bill 144402 03/05/16 923.2 • Accountln... (5,000.00) 17,775.00

TOTAL (5,000.00) 17,775.00

Bill Pmt -Check 1206 05/31/16 Forexco, Inc 131.7 Capital Ban... (360.00)

Bill 1601... 05/31/16 902 • Meter Readl... (360.00) 360.00

TOTAL (360.00) 360.00

Bill Pmt -Check 1207 05/31/16 Kentucky Farm B... 131.7 Capital Ban... (591.14)

BIN

Bill

Bill

2016...

2016...

2013...

05/24/16

05/27/16

05/27/16

667.5 • Vehicle Ins...

667.5 • Vehicle Ins...

667.5 • Vehicle Ins...

(311.00)
(260.00)

(20.14)

311.00

260.00

20.14

TOTAL (591.14) 591.14

Bill Pmt -Check 1208 05/31/16 KENTUCKY UND... 131.7 Capital Ban... (43.20)

Bill 2006... 06/15/16 921.3 • Dues and ... (43.20) 43.20

TOTAL (43.20) 43.20
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06/13/17

Citipower, L. L. C.

Check Detail
January through December 2016

PSC's Request 14
Page 84 of 140

Type Num Date Name Item Account Paid Amount Original Amount

Bill Pmt -Check 1209 05/31/16 Leslie's Tire's LLC 131.7 Capital Ban... (20.00)

Bill 398 06/02/16 667.1 • Vehicle Ex... (20.00) 20.00

TOTAL (20.00) 20.00

Bill Pmt -Check 1210 05/31/16 Lumber King 131.7 Capital Ban... (17.52)

Bill 1024... 06/06/16 932.2 • Repairs & ... (17.52) 17.52

TOTAL (17.52) 17.52

Bill Pmt -Check 1211 05/31/16 NAPA Auto Parts 131.7 Capital Ban... (37.57)

Bill 908219 06/01/16 667.4 • Vehicle Re... (37.57) 37.57

TOTAL (37.57) 37.57

Bill Pmt -Check 1212 06/27/16 Kentucky Farm B... 131.7 Capital Ban... (350.92)

Bill 2016... 06/27/16 667.5 • Vehicle Ins... (350.92) 350.92

TOTAL (350.92) 350.92

Bill Pmt -Check 1213 07/07/16 ARAMARK Unlfo... 131.7 Capital Ban... (115.96)

Bill

Bill

1016...

1016...

06/21/16

06/28/16

921.29 • Uniforms

921.29 • Uniforms

(52.07)
(63.89)

52.07

63.89

TOTAL (115.96) 115.96

Bill Pmt -Check 1214 07/07/16 Ditch Witch Mid-... 131.7 Capital Ban... (135.68)

Bill P018... 06/07/16 894.1 • Equipment... (135.68) 135.68

TOTAL (135.68) 135.68

Bill Pmt -Check 1215 07/07/16 HOLSTON GASES 131.7 Capital Ban... (137.80)

Bill 876565 05/31/16 930.3 • Tools and ... (137.80) 137.80

TOTAL (137.80) 137.80

Bill Pmt -Check 1216 07/07/16 Kentucky Dept. o... 131.7 Capital Ban... (1,730.77)

Bill 1082... 07/07/16 408.1.2- PSCAss... (1,730.77) 1,730.77

TOTAL (1,730.77) 1,730.77

Bill Pmt -Check 1217 07/07/16 Mountain Valley... 131.7 Capital Ban... - (27.98)

Bill 289 06/14/16 878.2 • Fittings & ... (27.98) 27.98

TOTAL (27.98) 27.98

Bill Pmt -Check 1218 07/07/16 Paddock Oil & G... 131.7 Capital Ban... (4,200.00)

Bill 2015... 06/19/16 920.2 • Mgt. Cons... (4,200.00) 4,200.00

TOTAL (4,200.00) 4,200.00
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January through December 2016
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Page 85 of 140

Type Num Date Name Item Account Paid Amount Originai Amount

Bill Pmt -Check 1219 07/07/16 Patton, Noah J 131.7 Capital Ban... (728.32)

Bill 2016-... 06/04/16 923.6 • Legal & Pr... (728.32) 728.32

TOTAL (728.32) 728.32

Bill Pmt -Check 1220 07/11/16 ARAMARK Unite... 131.7 Capital Ban... (108.62)

Bill 1016... 07/05/16 921.29 • Uniforms (108.62) 108.62

TOTAL (108.62) 108.62

Bill Pmt -Check 1221 07/11/16 B & H Auto Parts 131.7 Capital Ban... (120.84)

Bill 329057 06/29/16 930.3 • Tools and ... (120.84) 120.84

TOTAL (120.84) 120.84

Bill Pmt -Check 1222 07/11/16 BIG M DISCOUNT 131.7 Capital Ban... (35.57)

Bill 28514 07/05/16 930.3 • Tools and ... (35.57) 35.57

TOTAL (35.57) 35.57

Bill Pmt -Check 1223 07/11/16 Lumber King 131.7 Capital Ban... (101.44)

Bill

Bill

Bill

1024...

1024...

1024...

05/18/16

05/26/16

06/10/16

932.2 • Repairs & ...
930.3 • Toois and ...

930.3 • Toois and ...

(21.80)
(29.61)
(50.03)

21.80

29.61

50.03

TOTAL (101.44) 101.44

Bill Pmt -Check 1224 07/11/16 NAPA Auto Parts 131.7 Capital Ban... (162.22)

Bill

Bill

Bill

Bill

Bill

909343

910149

910471

910723

910938

06/13/16

06/22/16

06/25/16

06/29/16

07/01/16

930.3 • Toois and ...

930.3 • Toois and ...

930.3 • Toois and ...

930.3 • Toois and ...

930.3 • Tools and ...

(57.12)
(36.65)
(25.13)
(20.77)
(22.55)

57.12

36.65

25.13

20.77

22.55

TOTAL (162.22) 162.22

Bill Pmt -Check 1225 07/11/16 PNC BANK 131.7 Capital Ban... (857.11)

Bill 2016... 07/03/16 920.4 • Manageme... (857.11) 857.11

TOTAL (857.11) 857.11

Bill Pmt -Check 1226 07/15/16 Kentucky Farm B... 131.7 Capital Ban... (204.29)

Bill 2016... 07/15/16 667.5 • Vehicle Ins... (204.29) 204.29

TOTAL (204.29) 204.29

Bill Pmt -Check 1227 07/26/16 ENDERLE & CO... 131.7 Capital Ban... (3,000.00)

Bill 144402 03/05/16 923.2 • Accountin... (3,000.00) 17,775.00

TOTAL (3,000.00) 17,775.00

Bill Pmt -Check 1228 07/26/16 Paddock Oil & G... 131.7 Capital Ban... (4,996.87)
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Page 86 of 140

Type Num Date Name Item Account Paid Amount Original Amount

Bill 2016... 06/22/16 920.2 • Mgt. Cons... (4,996.87) 4,996.87

TOTAL (4,996.87) 4,996.87

Bill Pmt -Check 1229 06/30/16 CItlgas, LLC 131.7 Capital Ban... (5,732.16)

Bill 2016... 06/30/16 801 • Natural Gas ... (5,732.16) 5,732.16

TOTAL (5,732.16) 5,732.16

Bill Pmt -Check 1230 08/05/16 ADVANCE AUTO... 131.7 Capital Ban... (16.92)

Bill 6906... 07/18/16 930.3 • Tools and ... (16.92) 16.92

TOTAL (16.92) 16.92

Bill Pmt -Check 1231 08/05/16 ARAMARK Unlfo... 131.7 Capital Ban... (77.13)

Bill 1016... 07/12/16 921.29 • Uniforms (77.13) 77.13

TOTAL (77.13) 77.13

Bill Pmt -Check 1232 08/05/16 Capital Services,... 131.7 Capital Ban... (3,500.00)

BIN 2016-6 06/15/16 923.6 • Legal & Pr... (3,500.00) 3,500.00

TOTAL (3,500.00) 3,500.00

Bill Pmt -Check 1233 08/05/16 ENDERLE & CO... 131.7 Capital Ban... (3,000.00)

BIN 144402 03/05/16 923.2 • Acoountln... (3,000.00) 17,775.00

TOTAL (3,000.00) 17,775.00

Bill Pmt -Check 1234 08/05/16 Kentucky Farm B... 131.7 Capital Ban... (232.00)

Bill 2016... 07/27/16 667.5 • Vehicle Ins... (232.00) 232.00

TOTAL (232.00) 232.00

Bill Pmt -Check 1235 08/05/16 KENTUCKY UND... 131.7 Capital Ban... (17.60)

BIN 2006... 07/15/16 921.3 • Dues and ... (17.60) 17.60

TOTAL (17.60) 17.60

Bill Pmt -Check 1236 08/05/16 Lumber King 131.7 Capital Ban... (17.69)

Bill 1024... 07/19/16 930.3 • Tools and ... (17.69) 17.69

TOTAL (17.69) 17.69

Bill Pmt -Check 1237 08/05/16 NAPA Auto Parts 131.7 Capital Ban... (103.56)

Bill

Bill

911504

912414

07/08/16

07/20/16

930.3 • Tools and ...

667.1 • Vehlole Ex...

(47.74)
(55.82)

47.74

55.82

TOTAL (103.56) 103.56

Bill Pmt -Check 1238 08/05/16 Norfolk Southern 131.7 Capital Ban... (2,400.00)
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Bill

Bill

9023...

9023...

06/30/16

06/30/16

881.5 • Easements

881.5 • Easements

(1,200.00)
(1,200.00)

1,200.00
1,200.00

TOTAL (2,400.00) 2,400.00

Bill Pmt -Check 1239 08/05/16 ORKIN PEST CO... 131.7 Capital Ban... (100.67)

Bill 36202 07/08/16 932.6 • Termite Co... (100.67) 100.67

TOTAL (100.67) 100.67

Bill Pmt -Check 1240 08/15/16 ADVANCE AUTO... 131.7 Capital Ban... (31.02)

Bill

Bill

6906...

6906...

07/21/16

07/29/16

930.3 • Tools and ...

930.3 • Tools and ...

(25.41)
(5.61)

25.41

5.61

TOTAL (31.02) 31.02

Bill Pmt -Check 1241 08/15/16 ARAMARK Unlfo... 131.7 Capital Ban... (263.17)

Bill

Bill

Bill

1016...

1016...

1016...

07/26/16

08/02/16

08/09/16

921.29 • Uniforms

921.29 • Uniforms

921.29 • Uniforms

(145.12)
(53.93)
(64.12)

145.12

53.93

64.12

TOTAL (263.17) 263.17

Bill Pmt -Check 1242 08/15/16 BIG M DISCOUNT 131.7 Capital Ban... (44.36)

Bill

Bill

29072

29226

07/27/16

08/09/16

930.3 • Tools and ...

930.3 • Tools and ...

(18.97)
(25.39)

18.97

25.39

TOTAL (44.36) 44.36

Bill Pmt -Check 1243 08/15/16 Kentucky Farm B... 131.7 Capital Ban... (169.00)

Bill 2016... 08/16/16 667.5 • Vehicle ins... (169.00) 169.00

TOTAL (169.00) 169.00

Bill Pmt -Check 1244 08/15/16 KENTUCKY UND... 131.7 Capital Ban... (19.20)

Bill 2006... 08/15/16 921.3 • Dues and ... (19.20) 19.20

TOTAL (19.20) 19.20

Bill Pmt -Check 1245 08/15/16 Lumber King 131.7 Capital Ban... (57.49)

Bill

Bill

1024...

1024...

08/04/16

08/08/16

930.3 • Tools and ...

930.3 • Tools and ...

(18.02)
(39.47)

18.02

39.47

TOTAL (57.49) 57.49

Bill Pmt -Check 1246 08/15/16 NAPA Auto Parts 131.7 Capital Ban... (111.43)

Bill 914043 08/08/16 667.1 • Vehicle Ex... (111.43) 111.43

TOTAL (111.43) 111.43

BUI Pmt -Check 1247 08/15/16 Patton, Noah J 131.7 Capital Ban... (175.00)
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Bill 2016-... 08/02/16 923.6 • Legal & Pr... (175.00) 175.00

TOTAL (175.00) 175.00

Bill Pmt -Check 1248 08/15/16 PNC BANK 131.7 Capital Ban... (455.44)

Bill 2016... 08/02/16 921.11 • Meals/En...

921.12 • Travel

(22.26)
(433.18)

22.26

433.18

TOTAL (455.44) 455.44

Bill Pmt -Check 1249 09/13/16 ADVANCE Ain'O... 131.7 Capital Ban... (56.75)

Bill

BIN

6906...

6906...

08/17/16

08/17/16

667.1 • Vehicle Ex...

930.3 • Tools and ...

(29.66)
(27.09)

29.66

27.09

TOTAL (56.75) 56.75

Bill Pmt -Check 1250 09/13/16 ARAMARK Unite... 131.7 Capital Ban... (137.68)

Bill

Bill

1016...

1016...

08/16/16

08/23/16

921.29 • Uniforms

921.29 • Uniforms

(73.56)
(64.12)

73.56

64.12

TOTAL (137.68) 137.68

Bill Pmt -Check 1251 09/13/16 BIG M DISCOUNT 131.7 Capital Ban... (14.64)

Bill 29364 08/18/16 930.3 • Tools and ... (14.64) 14.64

TOTAL (14.64) 14.64

Bill Pmt -Check 1252 09/13/16 Lumber King 131.7 Capital Ban... (61.43)

Bill 1025... 08/23/16 930.3 • Tools and ... (61.43) 61.43

TOTAL (61.43)' 61.43

Bill Pmt -Check 1253 09/13/16 NAPA Auto Parts 131.7 Capital Ban... (123.87)

BIN

BIN

BIN

BIN

914243

914379

914683

914765

08/10/16

08/11/16

08/15/16

08/16/16

930.3 • Tools and ...

667.1 • Vehicle Ex...

930.3 • Tools and ...

930.3 • Tools and ...

(11.42)
(47.16)
(47.64)
(17.65)

11.42

47.16

47.64

17.65

TOTAL (123.87) 123.87

Bill Pmt -Check 1254 09/13/16 PNC BANK 131.7 Capital Ban... (32.07)

BIN 2016... 09/02/16 921.11 • Meals/En... (32.07) 32.07

TOTAL (32.07) 32.07

Bill Pmt -Check 1255 09/13/16 Scott County Tru... 131.7 Capital Ban... (2.32)

BIN 2016... 09/01/16 408.1.4 • Property... (2.32) 2.32

TOTAL (2.32) 2.32

Bill Pmt -Check 1256 09/15/16 CltlEnergy, LLC 131.7 Capital Ban... (3,831.11)

Bill 2016... 09/01/16 924 • Property Ins... (3,831.11) 3,831.11
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TOTAL (3,831.11) 3,831.11

Bill Pmt -Check 1257 09/15/16 Forexco, Inc 131.7 Capital Ban... (133.20)

Bill

Bill

BIN

BIN

1603...

1603...

1603...

1604...

06/24/16

07/11/16

08/08/16

09/09/16

902 • Meter Read!...

902 • Meter Readl...

902 • Meter Readi...

902 • Meter Readl...

(35.80)
(33.29)
(33.29)
(30.82)

35.80

33.29

33.29

30.82

TOTAL (133.20) 133.20

Bill Pmt -Check 1258 09/23/16 ADVANCE AUTO... 131.7 Capital Ban... (20.13)

BIN 6906... 09/12/16 667.1 • Vehicle Ex... (20.13) 20.13

TOTAL (20.13) 20.13

Bill Pmt -Check 1259 09/23/16 ARAMARK Unlfo... 131.7 Capital Ban... (182.17)

BIN

BIN

BIN

1016...

1016...

1016...

07/19/16

08/30/16

09/06/16

921.29 • Uniforms

921.29 • Uniforms

921.29 • Uniforms

(53.93)
(64.12)
(64.12)

53.93

64.12

64.12

TOTAL (182.17) 182.17

Bill Pmt -Check 1260 09/23/16 BIG M DISCOUNT 131.7 Capital Ban... (85.77)

Bill 28021 08/31/16 930.3 • Tools and ... (85.77) 85.77

TOTAL (85.77) 85.77

Bill Pmt -Check 1261 09/23/16 Citlgas, LLC 131.7 Capital Ban... (4,931.40)

BIN 2016... 07/31/16 801 • Natural Gas ... (4,931.40) 4,931.40

TOTAL (4,931.40) 4,931.40

BIN Pmt -Check 1262 09/23/16 KENTUCKY UND... 131.7 Capital Ban... (11.20)

Bill 2006... 09/14/16 921.3 • Dues and ... (11.20) 11.20

TOTAL (11.20) 11.20

Bill Pmt -Check 1263 09/23/16 NAPA Auto Parts 131.7 Capital Ban... (59.54)

BIN

BIN

915503

915504

08/26/16

08/26/16

894.2 • Ditchwitch ...

930.3 • Tools and ...

(47.19)
(12.35)

47.19

12.35

TOTAL (59.54) 59.54

Bill Pmt -Check 1264 09/27/16 Kentucky Farm B... 131.7 Capital Ban... (610.28)

BIN

Bill

2016...

2016...

09/27/16

09/27/16

667.5 • Vehicle Ins...

667.5 • Vehicle Ins...

(340.00)
(270.28)

340.00

270.28

TOTAL (610.28) 610.28

Bill Pmt -Check 1265 09/30/16 Kentucky Farm B... 131.7 Capital Ban... (322.50)

BIN 2016... 09/30/16 667.5 • Vehicle Ins... (322.50) 322.50
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06/13/17

Type

TOTAL

Bill Pmt -Check

Bill

TOTAL

Num Date

1266 10/13/16

6906... 09/12/16

Bill Pmt-Check 1267 10/13/16

09/13/16

09/20/16

09/27/16

Bill

Bill

Bill

TOTAL

Bill Pmt -Check

Bill

TOTAL

Bill Pmt -Check

Bill

TOTAL

Bill Pmt -Check

Bill

TOTAL

Bill Pmt -Check

Bill

Bill

TOTAL

1016...

1016...

1016...

1268 10/13/16

28199 09/13/16

1269 10/13/16

917442 09/19/16

1270 10/19/16

2016... 08/31/16

1271

2016...

1605...

10/19/16

09/07/16

09/30/16

Bill Pmt-Check 1272 10/19/16

Bill 2006... 10/10/16

TOTAL

Bill Pmt -Check 1273 10/19/16

Bill 2016... 10/02/16

TOTAL

Bill Pmt -Check

Bill

Bill

1274

2016..

2015..

10/26/16

10/05/16

10/05/16

Citipower, L. L. C.
Check Detail

January through December 2016

Name

ADVANCE AUTO...

ARAMARK Unlfo...

BIG M DISCOUNT

NAPA Auto Parts

CItlgas, LLC

Forexco, Inc

KENTUCKY UND..

PNC BANK

Kentucky Farm B..

Item Account

131.7 Capital Ban...

667.4 • Vehicle Re...

131.7 Capital Ban...

921.29 • Uniforms

921.29 • Uniforms

921.29 • Uniforms

131.7 Capital Ban...

930.3 • Tools and ...

131.7 Capital Ban...

930.3 • Tools and ...

131.7 Capital Ban...

801 • Natural Gas ...

131.7 Capital Ban...

408.1.8 • Other Ta...

902 • Meter Readi...

131.7 Capital Ban...

921.3 • Dues and ...

131.7 Capital Ban...

921.11 • Meals/En...

921.12 • Travel

667.1 • Vehicle Ex...

667.4 • Vehicle Re...

131.7 Capital Ban...

667.5 • Vehicle Ins...

667.5 • Vehicle Ins...

PSC's Request 14
Page 90 of 140

Paid Amount Original Amount

(322.50) 322.50

(40.02)

(40.02) 40.02

(40.02) 40.02

(206.30)

(64.12) 64.12

(78.06) 78.06

(64.12) 64.12

(206.30) 206.30

(95.87)

(95.87) 95.87

(95.87) 95.87

(13.95)

(13.95) 13.95

(13.95) 13.95

(4,981.93)

(4,981.93) 4,981.93

(4,981.93) 4,981.93

(1,080.00)

(600.00) 600.00

(480.00) 480.00

(1,080.00) 1,080.00

(14.40)

(14.40) 14.40

(14.40) 14.40

(821.67)

(58.40) 58.40

(265.57) 265.57

(53.60) 53.60

(444.10) 444.10

(821.67) 821.67

(436.75)

(239.75) 239.75

(197.00) 197.00

Page 23



9:33 AM

06/13/17

Citipower, L L. C.
Check Detail

January through December 2016

PSC's Request 14
Page 91 of 140

Type Num •ate Name Item Account Paid Amount Original Amount

TOTAL (436.75) 436.75

Bill Pmt -Check 1275 11/15/16 ARAMARK Unite... 131.7 Capital Ban... (192.36)

Bill

Bill

Bill

1016...

1016...

1016...

10/04/16

10/11/16

10/18/16

921.29 • Uniforms

921.29 • Uniforms

921.29 • Uniforms

(64.12)
(64.12)
(64.12)

64.12

64.12

64.12

TOTAL (192.36) 192.36

Bill Pmt -Check 1276 11/15/16 BIG M DISCOUNT 131.7 Capital Ban... (13.33)

Bill 32077 10/10/16 930.3 • Tools and ... (13.33) 13.33

TOTAL (13.33) 13.33

Bill Pmt -Check 1277 11/15/16 CT Corporation... 131.7 Capital Ban... (345.00)

Bill 5003... 09/01/16 923.6 • Legal & Pr... (345.00) 345.00

TOTAL (345.00) 345.00

Bill Pmt -Check 1278 11/15/16 Kentucky Farm B... 131.7 Capital Ban... 0.00

TOTAL 0.00 0.00

Bill Pmt -Check 1279 11/15/16 NAPA Auto Parts 131.7 Capital Ban... (390.64)

Bill

BUI

Bill

Bill

917632

917806

918120

919876

09/20/16

09/22/16

09/26/16

10/17/16

930.3 • Tools and ...

878.8 • Materials &...

930.3 • Tools and ...

667.1 • Vetilcle Ex...

(40.81)
(48.52)
(36.65)

(264.66)

40.81

48.52

36.65

264.66

TOTAL (390.64) 390.64

Bill Pmt -Check 1280 11/15/16 Paddock Oil & G... 131.7 Capital Ban... 0.00

TOTAL 0.00 0.00

Bill Pmt -Check 1281 11/15/16 PNC BANK 131.7 Capital Ban... (639.39)

BUI 2016... 11/02/16 921.11 • Meals/En...

930.3 • Tools and ...

(79.01)
(560.38)

79.01

560.38

TOTAL (639.39) 639.39

Bill Pmt -Check 1282 11/15/16 ENDERLE & CO... 131.7 Capital Ban... (2,000.00)

BUI 144402 03/05/16 923.2 • Accountln... (2,000.00) 17,775.00

TOTAL (2,000.00) 17,775.00

Bill Pmt -Check 1283 11/15/16 Paddock Oil & G... 131.7 Capital Ban... (1,500.00)

Bill 2016... 05/01/16 920.2 • Mgt. Cons... (1,500.00) 4,375.00

TOTAL (1,500.00) 4,375.00

Bill Pmt -Check 1284 08/31/16 •Itch Witch Mid-... 131.7 Capital Ban... (148.61)
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Bill P023... 08/31/16 894.2 • Ditchwitch ... (148.61) 148.61

TOTAL (148.61) 148.61

Bill Pmt -Check 1285 10/14/16 ARAMARK Unifo... 131.7 Capital Ban... (192.36)

Bill

Bill

Bill

1016...

1016...

1016...

10/25/16

11/01/16

11/08/16

921.29 • Uniforms

921.29 • Uniforms

921.29 • Uniforms

(64.12)
(64.12)
(64.12)

64.12

64.12

64.12

TOTAL (192.36) 192.36

Bill Pmt -Check 1286 10/14/16 BIG M DISCOUNT 131.7 Capital Ban... (40.01)

Bill 32325 10/17/16 930.3 • Tools and ... (40.01) 40.01

TOTAL (40.01) 40.01

Bill Pmt -Check 1287 10/14/16 Kentucky Farm B... 131.7 Capital Ban... (439.69)

Bill 2016... 11/02/16 667.5 • Vehicle Ins... (439.69) 439.69

TOTAL (439.69) 439.69

Bill Pmt -Check 1288 10/14/16 KENTUCKY UND... 131.7 Capital Ban... (12.80)

Bill 2006... 11/17/16 921.3 • Dues and ... (12.80) 12.80

TOTAL (12.80) 12.80

Bill Pmt -Check 1289 10/14/16 Lumber King 131.7 Capital Ban... (38.80)

Bill 1025... 10/10/16 930.3 • Tools and ... (38.80) 38.80

TOTAL (38.80) 38.80

Bill Pmt -Check 1290 10/14/16 NAPA Auto Parts 131.7 Capital Ban... (19.09)

Bill 920400 10/24/16 930.3 • Tools and ... (19.09) 19.09

TOTAL (19.09) 19.09

Bill Pmt -Check 1291 10/14/16 ORKIN PEST CO... 131.7 Capital Ban... (100.67)

Bill 38794 10/14/16 932.6 • Termite Co... (100.67) 100.67

TOTAL (100.67) 100.67

Bill Pmt -Check 1292 12/06/16 Kentucky Farm B... 131.7 Capital Ban... (176.10)

Bill 2016... 11/11/16 667.5 • Vehicle Ins... (176.10) 176.10

TOTAL (176.10) 176.10

Bill Pmt -Check 1293 12/13/16 AMPSTUN CORP... 131.7 Capital Ban... (1,500.00)

Bill INV-1... 11/07/16 921.6 • Computer... (1,500.00) 1,500.00

TOTAL (1,500.00) 1,500.00

1 , Bill Pmt -Check 1294 12/13/16 ARAMARK Unifo... 131.7 Capital Ban... (209.91)
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Citipower, L. L. C.
Check Detail

January through December 2016

PSC's Request 14
Page 93 of 140

Type Num •ate Name Item Account Paid Amount Original Amount

Bill

Bill

Bill

1016...

1016...

1016...

11/15/16

11/22/16

11/29/16

921.29 • Uniforms

921.29 • Uniforms

921.29 • Uniforms

(76.12)
(64.12)
(69.67)

76.12

64.12

69.67

TOTAL (209.91) 209.91

Bill Pmt -Check 1295 12/13/16 Kentucky Farm B... 131.7 Capital Ban... (260.00)

Bill 2016... 11/28/16 667.5 • Vehicle Ins... (260.00) 260.00

TOTAL (260.00) 260.00

Biii Pmt -Check 1296 12/13/16 NAPA Auto Parts 131.7 Capital Ban... (234.32)

Bill

Bill

BIII

921807

922215

923243

11/09/16

11/15/16

11/28/16

930.3 • Tools and ...

930.3 • Tools and ...

667.1 • Vehicle Ex...

(79.50)
(71.61)
(83.21)

79.50

71.61

83.21

TOTAL (234.32) 234.32

Bill Pmt -Check 1297 12/13/16 Paddock Oil & G... 131.7 Capital Ban... (7,175.00)

BIII

Bill

2016...

2016...

05/01/16

07/18/16

920.2 • Mgt. Cons...
920.2 • Mgt. Cons...

(2,875.00)
(4,300.00)

4,375.00
4,300.00

TOTAL (7,175.00) 8,675.00

Bill Pmt -Check 1298 12/13/16 PNC BANK 131.7 Capital Ban... (151.74)

BIII 2016... 12/02/16 921.11 • Meals/En...

667.1 • Vehicle Ex...

(72.94)
(78.80)

72.94

78.80

TOTAL (151.74) 151.74

Biii Pmt -Check 1299 12/13/16 Sheriff, McCrear... 131.7 Capital Ban... (605.50)

Bill 1322 10/03/16 408.1.4 • Property... (605.50) 605.50

TOTAL (605.50) 605.50

Biii Pmt -Check 1300 12/13/16 Whitiey County F... 131.7 Capital Ban... (50.00)

Bill 2016... 12/01/16 921.3 • Dues and ... (50.00) 50.00

TOTAL (50.00) 50.00

Bill Pmt -Check 1301 12/19/16 Citigas, LLC 131.7 Capital Ban... (14,223.82)

BIII

BIII

2016...

2016...

09/30/16

10/31/16

801 • Natural Gas ...

801 • Natural Gas ...

(5,410.95)
(8,812.87)

5,410.95
8,812.87

TOTAL (14,223.82) 14,223.82

Bill Pmt -Check 1302 12/19/16 Forexco, inc 131.7 Capital Ban... (304.57)

Bill

Bill

Bill

Bill

1604...

1606...

1606...

1343...

10/11/16

11/09/16

11/30/16

12/05/16

902 • Meter Readl...

902 • Meter Readl...

902 • Meter Readl...

408.1.6 • Licenses

(33.33)
(35.80)
(33.44)

(202.00)

33.33

35.80

33.44

202.00

TOTAL (304.57) 304.57
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Type Num Date

Bill Pmt-Check 1303 12/19/16

Bill 2016... 07/25/16

TOTAL

Bill Pmt-Check 1304 12/20/16

Bill 2016... 12/20/16

TOTAL

Check 1305 12/20/16

TOTAL

Bill Pmt-Check 1306 12/29/16

Bill 2016... 12/29/16

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

5903 01/04/16

5904 01/04/16

5905 01/04/16

5906 01/06/16

5907 01/07/16

5908 01/07/16

Citipower, L. L. C.

Check Detail
January through December 2016

Name

Paddock Oil & G...

Kentucky Farm B...

Forexco, Inc

Kentucky Farm B..

Jimmy Dougias

CHUCKS AUTO...

Tim Bali

Kroger

A.J.'s Auto Eiect.

STATE LINE GA...

item Account

131.7 Capital Ban..

920.2 • Mgt. Cons...

131.7 Capital Ban..

667.5 • Vehicle Ins..

131.7 Capital Ban..

146.3 • 1/C - Forex...

131.7 Capital Ban..

667.5 • Vehicle ins..

131.2. McCreary...

146.3 • I/O - Forex...

131.2. McCreary...

667.4 • Vehicle Re...

131.2- McCreary...

681.4- Rent-She...

131.2- McCreary...

921.8 • Office Sup...

131.2- McCreary...

146.3 • l/C - Forex...

131.2 - McCreary...

667.1 • Vehicle Ex...

PSC's Request 14
Page 94 of 140

Paid Amount

(4,150.00)

(4,150.00)

(322.91)

(322.91)

(4,419.00)

(4,419.00)

(350.92)

(350.92)

(120.00)

(120.00)

(250.00)

(250.00)

(350.00)

(350.00)

(231.80)

(231.80)

(230.00)

(230.00)

(281.10)

(281.10)

Original Amount

(4,150.00)

4,150.00

4,150.00

(322.91)

322.91

322.91

(4,419.00)

4,419.00

4,419.00

(350.92)

350.92

350.92

(120.00)

120.00

120.00

(250.00)

250.00

250.00

(350.00)

350.00

350.00

(231.80)

231.80

231.80

(230.00)

230.00

230.00

(281.10)

281.10

281.10
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Citipower, L. L. C.
Check Detail

January through December 2016

PSC's Request 14
Page 95 of 140

Type Num Date Name item Account Paid Amount Originai Amount

Check 5909 01/07/16 KENTUCKY MET... 131.2 • McCreary...

878.3 • Meters & ... (513.79)

(513.79)

513.79

TOTAL (513.79) 513.79

Check 5910 01/07/16 MCCREARY CO... 131.2. McCreary...

921.7-Utilities (G... (107.68)

(107.68)

107.68

TOTAL (107.68) 107.68

Check 5911 01/04/16 Anthem Blue Cro... 131.2 • McCreary...

926.4 • Insurance... (2,410.89)

(2,410.89)

2,410.89

TOTAL (2,410.89) 2,410.89

Check 5912 01/08/16 Crowley County... 131.2 • McCreary...

921.11 • Meais/En... (47.00)

(47.00)

47.00

TOTAL (47.00) 47.00

Check 5913 01/13/16 KARA LOVETT 131.2. McCreary...

667.4 • Vehicle Re...

894.1 • Equipment...
(330.00)

(30.00)

(360.00)

330.00

30.00

TOTAL (360.00) 360.00

Check 5914 01/19/16 SANTA FE MEXI... 131.2' McCreary...

921.11 • Meals/En... (58.00)

(58.00)

58.00

TOTAL (58.00) 58.00

Check 5915 01/19/16 HAYNES SOUTH... 131.2- McCreary...

667.1 - Vehicle Ex... (568.80)

(568.80)

568.80

TOTAL (568.80) 568.80

Check 5916 01/21/16 Citipower, L.L.C. 131.2- McCreary...

921.7- Utilities (G... (49.49)

(49.49)

49.49

TOTAL (49.49) 49.49

Check 5917 01/25/16 Scott Supplies 131.2 • McCreary...

921.8 - Office Sup... (292.51)

(292.51)

292.51

TOTAL (292.51) 292.51

Check 5918 01/25/16 Crystal Springs... 131.2 <McCreary...

921.8 - Office Sup... (13.25)

(13.25)

13.25

TOTAL (13.25) 13.25
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Type

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

Citipower, L. L. C.

Check Detail
January through December 2016

Num Date Name

5919 01/25/16 Scott Solid Wast...

5920 01/25/16 Plateau Electric...

5921 01/25/16 HIGHLAND TELE..

5922 01/25/16 Anthem Blue Cro..

5923 01/25/16 BLUEGRASS CE...

5924 01/25/16 UNITED PARCEL...

5925 01/25/16 Kentucky Utilities

5926 01/25/16 Access Cable Tei...

5927 01/25/16 South Kentucky...

5928 01/25/16 Grange Life Insu...

5929 01/27/16 Crowiey County...

Item Account

131.2 • McCreary..

921.7 • Utilities (G...

131.2- McCreary..

855.3 • Compress...

131.2 • McCreary...

855.4 • Compress...

131.2 • McCreary...

926.4 • Insurance...

131.2 • McCreary...

921.5 • Telephone

131.2- McCreary...

921.10 - Postage/...

131.2 - McCreary...

921.7 - Utilities (G...

131.2 - McCreary...

921.6 • Computer...

131.2 - McCreary...

875.5 • Electricity -..

131.2 - McCreary...

926.1 • Insurance...

131.2 - McCreary...

PSC's Request 14
Page 96 of 140

Paid Amount

(30.00)

(30.00)

(18.09)

(18.09)

(50.80)

(50.80)

(2,410.89)

(2,410.89)

(174.85)

(174.85)

(39.18)

(39.18)

(251.30)

(251.30)

(55.03)

(55.03)

(29.88)

(29.88)

(31.62)

(31.62)

Original Amount

(30.00)

30.00

30.00

(18.09)

18.09

18.09

(50.80)

50.80

50.80

(2,410.89)

2,410.89

2,410.89

(174.85)

174.85

174.85

(39.18)

39.18

39.18

(251.30)

251.30

251.30

(55.03)

55.03

55.03

(29.88)

29.88

29.88

(31.62)

31.62

31.62

(52.00)
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Type

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

Citipower, L. L C.

Check Detail
January through December 2016

Num Date Name

5930 01/29/16 Postmaster

5931 01/29/16 The Dairy Bar

5932 02/02/16 McCreary Count...

5933 02/02/16 Bill Webb

5934 02/02/16 Crowley County.

5935 02/02/16 Bill Webb

5936 02/04/16 Tim Bail

5937 02/05/16 STATE LINE GA...

5938 02/10/16 HIGHLAND TELE..

5939 02/10/16 Scott Supplies

Item Account

921.11 • Meals/En...

131.2 • McCreary...

903.5 • Postage -...

131.2- McCreary...

921.11 • Meais/En...

131.2. McCreary...

667.5 • Vehicle Ins...

131.2. McCreary...

146.3 • I/O - Forex...

131.2 • McCreary...

921.11 • Meais/En...

131.2. McCreary...

146.3 • l/C - Forex...

131.2. McCreary...

881.4 • Rent - Sho...

131.2- McCreary...

667.1 • Vehicle Ex...

131.2. McCreary...

921.5 • Telephone

131.2. McCreary...

PSC's Request 14
Page 97 of 140

Paid Amount

(52.00)

(52.00)

(148.75)

(148.75)

(53.00)

(53.00)

(212.26)

(212.26)

(43.44)

(43.44)

(67.00)

(67.00)

(16.00)

(16.00)

(350.00)

(350.00)

(232.29)

(232.29)

(376.24)

(376.24)

Original Amount

52.00

52.00

(148.75)

148.75

148.75

(53.00)

53.00

53.00

(212.26)

212.26

212.26

(43.44)

43.44

43.44

(67.00)

67.00

67.00

(16.00)

16.00

16.00

(350.00)

350.00

350.00

(232.29)

232.29

232.29

(376.24)

376.24

376.24

(62.50)
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Citipower, L. L. C.
Check Detail

January through December 2016

PSC's Request 14
Page 98 of 140

Type Num Date Name item Account Paid Amount Original Amount

921.8 • Office Sup... (62.50) 62.50

TOTAL (62.50) 62.50

Check 5940 02/10/16 Plateau Electric... 131.2 • McCreary...

855.3 • Compress... (21.22)

(21.22)

21.22

TOTAL (21.22) 21.22

Check 5941 02/10/16 Crystal Springs... 131.2 • McCreary...

921.8 • Office Sup... (13.25)

(13.25)

13.25

TOTAL (13.25) 13.25

Check 5942 02/10/16 Kentucky Utilities 131.2- McCreary...

921.7- Utilities (G... (366.32)

(366.32)

366.32

TOTAL (366.32) 366.32

Check 5943 02/10/16 UNITED PARCEL... 131.2 - McCreary...

921.10 • Postage/... (57.91)

(57.91)

57.91

TOTAL (57.91) 57.91

Check 5944 02/10/16 MCCREARY CO... 131.2 - McCreary...

921.7- Utilities (G... (107.68)

(107.68)

107.68

TOTAL (107.68) 107.68

Check 5945 02/19/16 JOHNNY TRAMM... 131.2 - McCreary...

235 • Customer D...

431.2 - interest ex...

(50.00)
(4.50)

(54.50)

50.00

4.50

TOTAL (54.50) 54.50

Check 5946 02/12/16 Country Cafe 131.2 - McCreary...

921.11 - Meals/En... (56.00)

(56.00)

56.00

TOTAL (56.00) 56.00

Check 5947 02/18/16 KRiSTEN PHILLI... 131.2 - McCreary...

235 - Customer D...

431.2 • interest ex...

488.2 • Late Charg...

(50.00)
(4.00)
(2.68)

(56.68)

50.00

4.00

2.68

TOTAL (56.68) 56.68

Check 5948 02/18/16 HAYNES SOUTH... 131.2 - McCreary...

667.1 - Vehicle Ex... (403.90)

(403.90)

403.90

TOTAL (403.90) 403.90
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Type

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

Citipower, L L. C.

Check Detail
January through December 2016

Num Date Name

5949 02/19/16 SANTA FE M EXI...

5950 02/22/16 McCreary Count..

5951 02/23/16 Scott Solid Wast..

5952 02/23/16 Anthem Blue Cro..

5953 02/23/16 South Kentucky...

5954 02/23/16 JONES Farm and..

5955 02/23/16 BLUEGRASS CE...

5956 02/23/16 OCCUPATIONAL.

5957 02/23/16 Grange Life Insu...

5958 02/23/16 HIGHLAND TELE..

5959 02/23/16 The Dairy Bar

Item Account

131.2' McCreary..

921.11 • Meals/En..

131.2 • McCreary..

923.6 • Legal & Pr..

131.2- McCreary..

921.7 • Utilities (G..

131.2 • McCreary..

926.4 • Insurance..

131.2' McCreary..

921.7- Utilities (G..,

131.2. McCreary..

930.3 • Tools and ..

131.2. McCreary..

921.5 • Telephone

131.2 - McCreary..

925.5 • Employee...

131.2 • McCreary..

926.1 • Insurance..

131.2. McCreary..

921.5 • Telephone

131.2. McCreary..

PSC's Request 14
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Paid Amount

(58.00)

(58.00)

(19.00)

(19.00)

(30.00)

(30.00)

(2,410.89)

(2,410.89)

(113.85)

(113.85)

(250.00)

(250.00)

(174.85)

(174.85)

(100.00)

(100.00)

(31.62)

(31.62)

(425.15)

(425.15)

Original Amount

(58.00)

58.00

58.00

(19.00)

19.00

19.00

(30.00)

30.00

30.00

(2,410.89)

2,410.89

2,410.89

(113.85)

113.85

113.85

(250.00)

250.00

250.00

(174.85)

174.85

174.85

(100.00)

100.00

100.00

(31.62)

31.62

31.62

(425.15)

425.15

425.15

(50.00)
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Citipower, L. L. C.

Check Detail
January through December 2016

PSC's Request 14
Page 100 of 140

Type Num Date Name item Account Paid Amount Original Amount

921.11 • Meais/En... (50.00) 50.00

TOTAL (50.00) 50.00

Check 5960 02/23/16 Citipower, LLC 131.2. McCreary...

921.7 •Utilities (G... (264.27)

(264.27)

264.27

TOTAL (264.27) 264.27

Check 5961 02/26/16 Post Master 131.2 • McCreary...

903.5 • Postage -... (148.05)

(148.05)

148.05

TOTAL (148.05) 148.05

Check 5962 03/03/16 WAYNE LAY

AJE

131.2 • McCreary...

235 • Customer D...

142.1 • A/R - Resi...

(50.00)
(200.00)

(250.00)

50.00

200.00

TOTAL (250.00) 250.00

Check 5963 03/04/16 Tim Baii 131.2 • McCreary...

881.4- Rent-Sho... (350.00)

(350.00)

350.00

TOTAL (350.00) 350.00

Check 5964 03/08/16 HONG KONG CHi... 131.2 • McCreary...

921.11 • Meais/En... (24.15)

(24.15)

24.15

TOTAL (24.15) 24.15

Check 5965 03/08/16 STATE LiNE GA... 131.2. McCreary...

667.1 • Vehicle Ex... (192.38)

(192.38)

192.38

TOTAL (192.38) 192.38

Check 5966 03/08/16 HAYNES SOUTH- 131.2 >McCreary...

667.1 • Vehicle Ex... (491.87)

(491.87)

491.87

TOTAL (491.87) 491.87

Check 5967 03/08/16 LEE'S GUTTERI... 131.2 • McCreary...

932.2 • Repairs & ... (166.00)

(166.00)

166.00

TOTAL (166.00) 166.00

Check 5968 03/15/16 Kentucky Gas As... 131.2. McCreary...

656.3 • Training & ... (300.00)

(300.00)

300.00

TOTAL (300.00) 300.00

Check 5969 03/15/16 SANTA FEMEXI... 131.2 • McCreary... (36.00)
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Type

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

Citipower, L. L. C.
Check Detail

January through December 2016

Num Date Name

5970 03/18/16 Access Cable Tel...

5971 03/18/16 Crystal Springs.

5972 03/18/16 Scott Supplies

5973 03/18/16 Plateau Electric.

5974 03/18/16 BLUEGRASS CE...

5975 03/18/16 HIGHLAND TELE..

5976 03/18/16 UNITED PARCEL...

5977 03/18/16 South Kentucky...

5978 03/18/16 Kentucky Utilities

5979 03/18/16 MCCREARY CO...

Item Account

921.11 • Meals/En...

131.2 • McCreary...

921.6 • Computer...

131.2- McCreary...

921.8 • Office Sup...

131.2 • McCreary...

921.8 • Office Sup...

131.2 • McCreary...

855.3 • Compress...

131.2 • McCreary...

921.5 • Telephone

131.2- McCreary...

855.4 • Compress...

131.2- McCreary...

921.10 - Postage/...

131.2 - McCreary...

921.7-Utilities (G...

131.2 - McCreary...

921.7 - Utilities (G...

131.2 - McCreary...

PSC's Request 14
Page 101 of 140

Paid Amount

(38.00)

(36.00)

(55.03)

(55.03)

(13.25)

(13.25)

(67.68)

(67.68)

(21.31)

(21.31)

(177.14)

(177.14)

(50.80)

(50.80)

(57.21)

(57.21)

(77.52)

(77.52)

(329.37)

(329.37)

Original Amount

36.00

36.00

(55.03)

55.03

55.03

(13.25)

13.25

13.25

(67.68)

67.68

67.68

(21.31)

21.31

21.31

(177.14)

177.14

177.14

(50.80)

50.80

50.80

(57.21)

57.21

57.21

(77.52)

77.52

77.52

(329.37)

329.37

329.37

(107.68)
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Type

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

Citipower, L L C.

Check Detail
January through December 2016

Num Date Name

5980 03/18/18 JONES Farm and...

5981 03/18/18 Blackburn Mfg. C...

5982 03/22/18 Crowley County...

5983 03/23/18 Citipower, L.L.C.

5984 03/23/18 Anthem Blue Cro...

5985 03/23/18 South Kentucky...

5988 03/23/18 HIGHLAND TELE...

5987 03/23/18 Scott Solid Wast...

5988 03/23/16 Grange Life Insu...

5989 03/28/18 Crowley County...

Item Account

921.7- Utilities (G..

131.2 • McCreary..

930.3 • Tools and ..

131.2. McCreary..

930.3 • Tools and ..

131.2 • McCreary..

921.11 • Meals/En..

131.2 • McCreary..

921.7- Utilities (G..

131.2. McCreary..

926.4 - Insurance..

131.2- McCreary..

875.5 - Electricity -.

131.2. McCreary..

921.5 - Telephone

131.2. McCreary..

921.7 - Utilities (G..

131.2 - McCreary..

926.1 - Insurance..

131.2 - McCreary..

921.11 - Meals/En..

PSC's Request 14
Page 102 of 140

Paid Amount

(107.68)

(107.68)

(26.36)

(26.36)

(75.59)

(75.59)

(50.00)

(50.00)

(203.76)

(203.76)

(2,410.89)

(2,410.89)

(33.69)

(33.69)

(381.34)

(381.34)

(30.00)

(30.00)

(31.62)

(31.62)

(49.00)

Original Amount

107.68

107.88

(28.38)

26.36

26.36

(75.59)

75.59

75.59

(50.00)

50.00

50.00

(203.78)

203.76

203.76

(2,410.89)

2,410.89

2,410.89

(33.89)

33.69

33.69

(381.34)

381.34

381.34

(30.00)

30.00

30.00

(31.82)

31.62

31.62

(49.00)

49.00

Page 35



9:33 AM

06/13/17

Type

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Citipower, L L. C.
Check Detail

January through December 2016

Num Date Name

5990 03/28/16 MARRIOTT GRIP..

5991 03/29/16 RICK CORDER

5992 03/30/16 Access Cable Tel..

5993 03/30/16 UNITED PARCEL..

5994 03/30/16 McCreary Count..

5995 03/31/16 Postmaster

5996 04/01/16 SANTA FE MEXI...

5997 04/01/16 Bill Webb

5998 04/04/16 Tim Ball

5999 04/06/16 The Dairy Bar

Item Account

131.2 • McCreary...

856.3 • Training & ..

131.2 • McCreary...

667.4 • Vehicie Re...

131.2' McCreary...

921.6 • Computer...

131.2 • McCreary...

921.10 • Postage/...

131.2 • McCreary...

667.5 • Vehicie ins..

131.2 • McCreary...

903.5 • Postage -...

131.2 • McCreary...

921.11 • Meais/En...

131.2. McCreary...

656.3 • Training & ...

131.2 • McCreary...

881.4- Rent-Sho...

131.2 • McCreary...

921.11 • Meais/En...

PSC's Request 14
Page 103 of 140

Paid Amount

(49.00)

(112.29)

(112.29)

(100.00)

(100.00)

(60.03)

(60.03)

(19.48)

(19.48)

(64.34)

(64.34)

(147.35)

(147.35)

(55.00)

(55.00)

(58.78)

(58.78)

(350.00)

(350.00)

(43.00)

(43.00)

Original Amount

49.00

(112.29)

112.29

112.29

(100.00)

100.00

100.00

(60.03)

60.03

60.03

(19.48)

19.48

19.48

(64.34)

64.34

64.34

(147.35)

147.35

147.35

(55.00)

55.00

55.00

(58.78)

58.78

58.78

(350.00)

350.00

350.00

(43.00)

43.00

43.00
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9:33 AM

06/13/17

Type

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Citipower, L L. C.

Check Detail
January through December 2016

Num Date Name

6000 04/08/16 DOUG'S SIGN SH...

6001 04/08/16 STATE LINE GA...

6002 04/08/16 HAYNES SOUTH...

6003 04/11/16 RICKCORDER

6004 04/13/16 SANTA FE MEXI...

6005 04/15/16 OCCUPATIONAL.

6006 04/15/16 MCCREARY CO...

6007 04/15/16 UNITED PARCEL..

6008 04/15/16 South Kentucky...

6009 04/15/16 HIGHLAND TELE..

Item Account

131.2' McCreary..

667.1 • Vehicle Ex..

131.2 • McCreary..

667.1 • Vehicle Ex..

131.2' McCreary..

667.1 • Vehicle Ex..

131.2 • McCreary..

667.1 • Vehicle Ex..

131.2 • McCreary..

921.11 • Meals/En..

131.2 • McCreary..

925.5 • Employee...

131.2 • McCreary..

921.7- Utilities (G..

131.2 - McCreary..

921.10 • Postage/...

131.2 • McCreary..

921.7- Utilities (G..

131.2 • McCreary..

855.4 - Compress...

PSC's Request 14
Page 104 of 140

Paid Amount

(273.13)

(273.13)

(212.52)

(212.52)

(420.85)

(420.85)

(350.00)

(350.00)

(48.00)

(48.00)

(35.00)

(35.00)

(107.68)

(107.68)

(38.42)

(38.42)

(64.09)

(64.09)

(50.80)

(50.80)

Original Amount

(273.13)

273.13

273.13

(212.52)

212.52

212.52

(420.85)

420.85

420.85

(350.00)

350.00

350.00

(48.00)

48.00

48.00

(35.00)

35.00

35.00

(107.68)

107.68

107.68

(38.42)

38.42

38.42

(64.09)

64.09

64.09

(50.80)

50.80

50.80
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9:33 AM

06/13/17

Type

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

Citipower, L L. C.

Check Detail
January through December 2016

Num Date Name

6010 04/15/16 Kentucky Utilities

6011 04/15/16 Plateau Electric...

6012 04/19/16 SANTA FE MEXI...

6013 04/19/16 BOB'S AUTO SA..

6014 04/19/16 McCreary Count..

6015 04/21/16 Citipower, L.L.C.

6016 04/21/16 Postmaster

6017 04/25/16 WalMart

6018 04/27/16 SANTA FE MEXI..

6019 04/28/16 Postmaster

6020 04/29/16 BLUEGRASS CE...

Item Account

131.2 • McCreary...

921.7- Utilities (G...

131.2 • McCreary...

855.3 • Compress...

131.2. McCreary...

921.11 • WIeals/En...

131.2. McCreary...

392 • Automobiles/...

131.2. McCreary...

667.5 • Vehicle ins...

131.2. McCreary...

921.7 • Utilities (G...

131.2. McCreary...

921.10 • Postage/...

131.2 - McCreary...

921.8 • Office Sup...

131.2. McCreary...

921.11 • Meals/En...

131.2. McCreary...

903.5 • Postage -...

131.2. McCreary...

PSC's Request 14
Page 105 of 140

Paid Amount

(186.87)

(186.87)

(21.31)

(21.31)

(32.00)

(32.00)

(10,000.00)

(10,000.00)

(395.00)

(395.00)

(85.20)

(85.20)

(115.00)

(115.00)

(195.53)

(195.53)

(50.00)

(50.00)

(145.60)

(145.60)

Original Amount

(186.87)

186.87

186.87

(21.31)

21.31

21.31

(32.00)

32.00

32.00

(10,000.00)

10,000.00

10,000.00

(395.00)

395.00

395.00

(85.20)

85.20

85.20

(115.00)

115.00

115.00

(195.53)

195.53

195.53

(50.00)

50.00

50.00

(145.60)

145.60

145.60

(174.91)
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9:33 AM

06/13/17

Type

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

Citipower, L. L. C.
Check Detail

January through December 2016

Num Date Name

6021 04/29/16 Anthem Blue Cro...

6022 04/29/16 Grange Life Insu...

6023 04/29/16 UNITED PARCEL..

6024 04/29/16 Post Master

6025 04/29/16 South Kentucky...

6026 04/29/16 Access Cable Tel..

6027 04/29/16 Scott Solid Wast...

6028 04/29/16 HIGHLAND TELE..

6029 04/29/16 Crystal Springs...

6030 04/29/16 McCreary Co Wa..

Item Account

921.5 • Telephone

131.2 • McCreary..

926.4 • Insurance..

131.2 • McCreary..

926.1 • Insurance..

131.2 • McCreary..

921.10 • Postage/...

131.2- McCreary...

903.5 • Postage -...

131.2 • McCreary...

855.3 • Compress...

131.2 • McCreary...

921.6 • Computer...

131.2 >McCreary...

921.7-Utilities (G...

131.2- McCreary...

921.5 • Telephone

131.2 - McCreary...

921.8 • Office Sup..,

131.2 - McCreary...

PSC's Request 14
Page 106 of 140

Paid Amount

(174.91)

(174.91)

(2,410.89)

(2,410.89)

(31.62)

(31.62)

(18.37)

(18.37)

(215.00)

(215.00)

(27.95)

(27.95)

(55.03)

(55.03)

(30.00)

(30.00)

(380.04)

(380.04)

(16.40)

(16.40)

Original Amount

174.91

174.91

(2,410.89)

2,410.89

2,410.89

(31.62)

31.62

31.62

(18.37)

18.37

18.37

(215.00)

215.00

215.00

(27.95)

27.95

27.95

(55.03)

55.03

55.03

(30.00)

30.00

30.00

(380.04)

380.04

380.04

(16.40)

16.40

16.40

(107.68)
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9:33 AM

06/13/17

Type

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

Citipower, L L. C.
Check Detail

January through December 2016

Num Date Name

6031 04/29/16 ARCRANDOLPH...

6032 04/29/16 Kentucky Gas As...

6033 05/03/16 Dairy Bar

6034 05/05/16 Tim Ball

6035 05/10/16 Crowley County...

6036 05/10/16 Jimmy Douglas

6037 05/10/16 Anderson Grocer..

6038 05/10/16 The McCreary C...

6039 05/10/16 JONES Farm and..

6040 05/10/16 Scott Supplies

Item Account

921.7- Utilities (G...

131.2 • McCreary...

656.3 • Training & ...

131.2. McCreary...

921.3 • Dues and ...

131.2 • McCreary...

921.11 • Meais/En...

131.2 • McCreary...

881.4 • Rent - She...

131.2 - McCreary...

921.11 • Meals/En...

131.2. McCreary...

667.1 • Vehicle Ex...

131.2. McCreary...

878.8 • Materials &..

131.2. McCreary...

921.3 • Dues and ...

131.2 • McCreary...

930.3 • Tools and ...

131.2 • McCreary...

921.8 • Office Sup...

PSC's Request 14
Page 107 of 140

Paid Amount

(107.68)

(107.68)

(3,096.00)

(3,096.00)

(334.40)

(334.40)

(42.00)

(42.00)

(350.00)

(350.00)

(48.00)

(48.00)

(38.20)

(38.20)

(81.89)

(81.89)

(18.00)

(18.00)

(42.37)

(42.37)

(41.29)

Original Amount

107.68

107.68

(3,096.00)

3,096.00

3,096.00

(334.40)

334.40

334.40

(42.00)

42.00

42.00

(350.00)

350.00

350.00

(48.00)

48.00

48.00

(38.20)

38.20

38.20

(81.89)

81.89

81.89

(18.00)

18.00

18.00

(42.37)

42.37

42.37

(41.29)

41.29

Page 40



9:33 AM

06/13/17

Type

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Citipower, L. L C.
Check Detail

Januat7 through December 2016

Num Date Name

6041 05/10/16 Kentucky Utilities

6042 05/10/16 Plateau Electric...

6043 05/10/16 HAYNES SOUTH...

6044 05/13/16 HIGHLAND TELE..

6045 05/13/16 South Kentucky...

6046 05/13/16 UNITED PARCEL...

6047 05/13/16 STATE LINE GA...

6048 05/17/16 SANTA FE MEXL.

6049 05/17/16 RICK CORDER

6050 05/19/16 Citipower, L.L.C.

Item Account

131.2. McCreary..

921.7 • Utilities (G...

131.2. McCreary..

855.3 • Compress...

131.2 • McCreary...

667.1 • Vehicle Ex...

131.2. McCreary...

855.4 • Compress...

131.2 - McCreary...

921.7 • Utilities (G...

131.2. McCreary...

921.10 • Postage/...

131.2 • McCreary...

667.1 • Vehicle Ex...

131.2- McCreary...

921.11 • Meais/En...

131.2. McCreary...

667.4 • Vehicle Re...

131.2. McCreary...

921.7- Utilities (G...

PSC's Request 14
Page 108 of 140

Paid Amount

(41.29)

(174.02)

(174.02)

(21.31)

(21.31)

(496.60)

(496.60)

(50.75)

(50.75)

(71.82)

(71.82)

(38.42)

(38.42)

(238.51)

(238.51)

(50.00)

(50.00)

(150.00)

(150.00)

(38.39)

(38.39)

Original Amount

41.29

(174.02)

174.02

174.02

(21.31)

21.31

21.31

(496.60)

496.60

496.60

(50.75)

50.75

50.75

(71.82)

71.82

71.82

(38.42)

38.42

38.42

(238.51)

238.51

238.51

(50.00)

50.00

50.00

(150.00)

150.00

150.00

(38.39)

38.39

38.39
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9:33 AM

06/13/17

Type

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Num Date

6051 05/24/16

6052 05/24/16

6053 05/24/16

6054 05/27/16

6055 05/27/16

6056 05/27/16

6057 05/27/16

6058 05/27/16

6059 05/27/16

6060 05/27/16

Citipower, L. L. C.
Check Detail

January through December 2016

Name

SANTA FE MEXI...

McCreary Count-

Jimmy Douglas

JONES Farm and...

Mickey's Flower...

Kentucky Gas As..

BLUEGRASS CE...

UNITED PARCEL..

Anthem Blue Cro..

Scott Solid Wast...

Item Account

131.2 • McCreary...

921.11 • Meals/En...

131.2 • McCreary...

667.5 • Vehicle Ins...

131.2 • McCreary...

667.1 • Vehicle Ex...

131.2 • McCreary...

694.1 • Equipment...

131.2 • McCreary...

926.9 • Flower Fund

131.2 • McCreary...

656.3 • Training & ...

131.2- McCreary...

921.5 • Telephone

131.2 - McCreary...

921.10 • Postage/...

131.2 - McCreary...

926.4 • Insurance...

131.2 • McCreary...

921.7 • Utilities (G...

PSC's Request 14
Page 109 of 140

Paid Amount

(52.00)

(52.00)

(316.96)

(316.96)

(10.59)

(10.59)

(62.76)

(62.76)

(53.00)

(53.00)

(250.00)

(250.00)

(174.91)

(174.91)

(18.46)

(18.46)

(2,410.89)

(2,410.89)

(30.00)

(30.00)

Original Amount

(52.00)

52.00

52.00

(316.96)

316.96

316.96

(10.59)

10.59

10.59

(62.76)

62.76

62.76

(53.00)

53.00

53.00

(250.00)

250.00

250.00

(174.91)

174.91

174.91

(18.46)

18.46

18.46

(2,410.89)

2,410.89

2,410.89

(30.00)

30.00

30.00
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9:33 AIU

06/13/17

Type

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

Citipower, L L. C.

Check Detail
January through December 2016

Num Date Name

6061 05/27/16 South Kentucky...

6062 05/27/16 HIGHLAND TELE...

6063 05/27/16 Postmaster

6064 05/31/16 HONG KONG CHI...

6065 05/31/16 Mountain Valley...

6066 06/02/16 Crystal Springs...

6067 06/02/16 Access Cable Tel...

6068 06/02/16 MCCREARY CO...

6069 06/02/16 Tim Ball

6070 06/02/16 Grange Life Insu...

6071 06/02/16 Grange Life Insu...

Item Account

131.2 • McCreary...

875.5 • Electricity -..

131.2. McCreary...

921.5 • Teiephone

131.2. McCreary...

903.5 • Postage -...

131.2 • McCreary...

921.11 • Meais/En...

131.2 • McCreary...

878.8 • Materials &..

131.2. McCreary...

921.8 • Office Sup...

131.2. McCreary...

921.6 • Computer...

131.2 • McCreary...

921.7 • Utiiities (G...

131.2 • McCreary...

881.4 • Rent - Sho...

131.2. McCreary...

926.1 • Insurance...

131.2 • McCreary...

PSC's Request 14
Page 110 of 140

Paid Amount

(28.77)

(28.77)

(378.41)

(378.41)

(144.55)

(144.55)

(40.23)

(40.23)

(23.46)

(23.46)

(13.25)

(13.25)

(55.03)

(55.03)

(107.68)

(107.68)

(350.00)

(350.00)

(31.62)

(31.62)

Original Amount

(28.77)

28.77

28.77

(378.41)

378.41

378.41

(144.55)

144.55

144.55

(40.23)

40.23

40.23

(23.46)

23.46

23.46

(13.25)

13.25

13.25

(55.03)

55.03

55.03

(107.68)

107.68

107.68

(350.00)

350.00

350.00

(31.62)

31.62

31.62

(35.90)
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9:33 AM

06/13/17

Type

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

Citipower, L L. C.

Check Detail
January through December 2016

Num Date Name

6072 06/03/16 DAL-RS Inc.

6073 06/07/16 SANTA FE MEXI...

6074 06/09/16 HAYNES SOUTH..

6075 06/09/16 STATE LINE GA...

6076 06/09/16 Plateau Electric...

6077 06/09/16 Kentucky Utilities

6078 06/09/16 KENTUCKY MET...

6079 06/09/16 Scott Supplies

6080 06/09/16 UNITED PARCEL..

6081 06/09/16 Kroger

Item Account

926.1 • Insurance...

131.2- McCreary...

930.3 • Tools and ...

131.2 • McCreary...

921.11 • Meals/En...

131.2 • McCreary...

667.1 • Vehicle Ex...

131.2 • McCreary...

667.1 • Vehicle Ex...

131.2 • McCreary...

855.3 • Compress...

131.2. McCreary...

921.7- Utilities (G...

131.2- McCreary...

878.3 • Meters & ...

131.2 • McCreary...

921.8 • Office Sup...

131.2 • McCreary...

921.10 • Postage/...

131.2- McCreary...

PSC's Request 14
Page 111 of 140

Paid Amount

(35.90)

(35.90)

(260.23)

(260.23)

(52.00)

(52.00)

(895.75)

(895.75)

(265.80)

(265.80)

(21.08)

(21.08)

(166.68)

(166.68)

(628.35)

(628.35)

(310.42)

(310.42)

(19.31)

(19.31)

Original Amount

35.90

35.90

(260.23)

260.23

260.23

(52.00)

52.00

52.00

(895.75)

895.75

895.75

(265.80)

265.80

265.80

(21.08)

21.08

21.08

(166.68)

166.68

166.68

(628.35)

628.35

628.35

(310.42)

310.42

310.42

(19.31)

19.31

19.31

(59.65)

Page 44



9:33 AM

06/13/17

Type

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

Citipower, L. L C.

Check Detail
January through December 2016

Num Date Name

6082 06/09/16 Citipower, L.L.C.

6083 06/09/16 Crowiey County.

6084 06/21/16 Postmaster

6085 06/28/16 OCCUPATiONAL.

6086 06/28/16 BLUEGRASS CE..

6087 06/28/16 Scott Soiid Wast..

6088 06/28/16 HiGHLAND TELE..

6089 06/28/16 Anthem Blue Cro...

6090 06/22/16 Ameiia Seiiers

6091 06/28/16 Grange Life insu...

Item Account

921.8 • Office Sup...

131.2 • McCreary...

921.7- Utilities (G...

131.2 • McCreary...

921.11 • Meals/En...

131.2 • McCreary...

921.10 • Postage/...

131.2 • McCreary...

925.5 • Employee...

131.2. McCreary...

921.5 • Telephone

131.2. McCreary...

921.7- Utilities (G...

131.2 • McCreary...

921.5 • Telephone

131.2 • McCreary...

926.4 • Insurance...

131.2 - McCreary...

932.5 • Computer...

131.2 - McCreary...

926.1 - Insurance...

PSC's Request 14
Page 112 of 140

Paid Amount

(59.65)

(59.65)

(16.10)

(16.10)

(54.00)

(54.00)

(337.00)

(337.00)

(35.00)

(35.00)

(174.91)

(174.91)

(30.00)

(30.00)

(377.53)

(377.53)

(2,410.89)

(2,410.89)

(200.00)

(200.00)

(49.57)

Original Amount

59.65

59.65

(16.10)

16.10

16.10

(54.00)

54.00

54.00

(337.00)

337.00

337.00

(35.00)

35.00

35.00

(174.91)

174.91

174.91

(30.00)

30.00

30.00

(377.53)

377.53

377.53

(2,410.89)

2,410.89

2,410.89

(200.00)

200.00

200.00

(49.57)

49.57
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9:33 AM

06/13/17

Type

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Citipower, L. L. C.
Check Detail

January through December 2016

Num Date Name

6092 06/23/16 SANTA FE MEXi...

6093 06/28/16 Crowley County.

6094 06/30/16 Postmaster

6095 07/01/16 Kentucky Gas As..

6096 07/01/16 Crystal Springs...

6097 07/01/16 UNITED PARCEL...

6098 07/01/16 South Kentucky.

6099 07/01/16 Tim Ball

6100 07/01/16 Access Cable Tel..

6101 07/06/16 SANTA FE MEXI...

Item Account

131.2. McCreary...

921.11 • Meals/En...

131.2 • McCreary...

921.11 • Meals/En...

131.2 • McCreary...

903.5 • Postage -...

131.2' McCreary...

656.3 • Training & ..

131.2. McCreary...

921.8 • Office Sup...

131.2. McCreary...

921.10 • Postage/...

131.2 • McCreary...

921.7 • Utilities (G...

131.2 • McCreary...

881.4 • Rent-Sho...

131.2- McCreary...

921.6 • Computer...

131.2 - McCreary...

921.11 • Meais/En...

PSC's Request 14
Page 113 of 140

Paid Amount

(49.57)

(44.27)

(44.27)

(50.00)

(50.00)

(143.15)

(143.15)

(100.00)

(100.00)

(15.25)

(15.25)

(37.95)

(37.95)

(100.57)

(100.57)

(350.00)

(350.00)

(55.03)

(55.03)

(40.00)

(40.00)

Original Amount

49.57

(44.27)

44.27

44.27

(50.00)

50.00

50.00

(143.15)

143.15

143.15

(100.00)

100.00

100.00

(15.25)

15.25

15.25

(37.95)

37.95

37.95

(100.57)

100.57

100.57

(350.00)

350.00

350.00

(55.03)

55.03

55.03

(40.00)

40.00

40.00
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9:33 AM

06/13/17

Type

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Citipower, L L C.

Check Detail
January through December 2016

Num Date Name

6102 07/08/16 Plateau Electric...

6103 07/08/16 Mountain Valley...

6104 07/08/16 MCCREARY CO..

6105 07/08/16 STATE LINE GA..

6106 07/08/16 HAYNES SOUTH...

6107 07/08/16 Kentucky Utilities

6108 07/08/16 UNITED PARCEL...

6109 07/15/16 The Dairy Bar

6110 07/18/16 SANTA FE MEXi..

6111 07/19/16 JONES Farm and..

Item Account

131.2- McCreary...

855.3 • Compress...

131.2 • McCreary...

376.1 • Pipeline -1..

131.2 • McCreary...

921.7- Utilities (G...

131.2. McCreary...

667.1 • Vehicle Ex...

131.2. McCreary...

667.1 • Vehicle Ex...

131.2 >McCreary...

921.7- Utilities (G...

131.2 • McCreary...

921.10 - Postage/...

131.2 • McCreary...

921.11 - Meals/En...

131.2. McCreary...

921.11 - Meals/En...

131.2 - McCreary...

930.3 - Tools and ...

PSC's Request 14
Page 114 of 140

Paid Amount

(21.12)

(21.12)

(212.00)

(212.00)

(107.68)

(107.68)

(332.02)

(332.02)

(835.80)

(835.80)

(205.17)

(205.17)

(38.80)

(38.80)

(47.00)

(47.00)

(55.00)

(55.00)

(10.00)

(10.00)

Originai Amount

(21.12)

21.12

21.12

(212.00)

212.00

212.00

(107.68)

107.68

107.68

(332.02)

332.02

332.02

(835.80)

835.80

835.80

(205.17)

205.17

205.17

(38.80)

38.80

38.80

(47.00)

47.00

47.00

(55.00)

55.00

55.00

(10.00)

10.00

10.00
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9:33 AM

06/13/17

Type

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

Citipower, L. L. C.

Check Detail
January through December 2016

Num Date Name

6112 07/19/16 HIGHLAND TELE...

6113 07/19/16 South Kentucky...

6114 07/19/16 SANTA FE MEXI...

6115 07/22/16 Citipower, L.L.C.

6116 07/25/16 McCreary Count..

6117 08/03/16 Anthem Blue Cro..

6118 08/03/16 Scott Solid Wast...

6119 08/03/16 BLUEGRASS CE...

6120 08/03/16 Access Cable Tel...

6121 08/03/16 South Kentucky...

6122 08/03/16 Crystal Springs...

Item Account

131.2' McCreary...

855.4 • Compress...

131.2 • McCreary...

921.7- Utilities (G...

131.2 • McCreary...

921.11 • Meais/En...

131.2 • McCreary...

921.7 • Utilities (G...

131.2 • McCreary...

667.3 • Vehicle Ta...

131.2. McCreary...

926.4 • Insurance...

131.2. McCreary...

921.7- Utilities (G...

131.2 - McCreary...

921.5 - Telephone

131.2- McCreary...

921.6 - Computer...

131.2 • McCreary..

875.5 - Electricity -..

131.2. McCreary..

PSC's Request 14
Page 115 of 140

Paid Amount

(101.50)

(101.50)

(78.00)

(78.00)

(47.00)

(47.00)

(11.66)

(11.66)

(50.38)

(50.38)

(2,410.89)

(2,410.89)

(30.00)

(30.00)

(174.91)

(174.91)

(55.03)

(55.03)

(29.70)

(29.70)

Original Amount

(101.50)

101.50

101.50

(78.00)

78.00

78.00

(47.00)

47.00

47.00

(11.66)

11.66

11.66

(50.38)

50.38

50.38

(2,410.89)

2,410.89

2,410.89

(30.00)

30.00

30.00

(174.91)

174.91

174.91

(55.03)

55.03

55.03

(29.70)

29.70

29.70

(15.25)
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9:33 AM

06/13/17

Type

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

Citipower, L. L. C.
Check Detail

January through December 2016

Num Date Name

6123 08/03/16 HIGHLAND TELE...

6124 08/03/16 UNITED PARCEL..

6125 07/30/16 Postmaster

6126 08/02/16 SANTA FE MEXI...

6127 08/01/16 Tim Ball

6128 08/04/16 Crowley County.

6129 08/04/16 Grange Life Insu...

6130 08/09/16 SANTA FE MEXI...

6131 08/09/16 HAYNES SOUTH..

6132 08/09/16 Scott Supplies

Item Account

921.8 • Office Sup...

131.2 • McCreary...

921.5 • Telephone

131.2' McCreary...

921.10 • Postage/...

131.2 • McCreary...

903.5 • Postage -...

131.2' McCreary...

921.11 • Meals/En...

131.2 • McCreary...

881.4 • Rent-Sho...

131.2- McCreary...

921.11 • Meals/En...

131.2 • McCreary...

926.1 • Insurance...

131.2 • McCreary...

921.11 • Meals/En...

131.2 • McCreary...

667.1 • Vehicle Ex...

131.2 <McCreary...

PSC's Request 14
Page 116 of 140

Paid Amount

(15.25)

(15.25)

(379.48)

(379.48)

(18.69)

(18.69)

(142.80)

(142.80)

(35.95)

(35.95)

(350.00)

(350.00)

(48.00)

(48.00)

(49.57)

(49.57)

(58.00)

(58.00)

(659.40)

(659.40)

Originai Amount

15.25

15.25

(379.48)

379.48

379.48

(18.69)

18.69

18.69

(142.80)

142.80

142.80

(35.95)

35.95

35.95

(350.00)

350.00

350.00

(48.00)

48.00

48.00

(49.57)

49.57

49.57

(58.00)

58.00

58.00

(659.40)

659.40

659.40

(200.34)
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9:33 AM

06/13/17

Type

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

Citipower, L L. C.
Check Detail

January through December 2016

Num Date Name

6133 08/09/16 UNITED PARCEL..

6134 08/09/16 Plateau Electric...

6135 08/09/16 MCCREARY CO...

6136 08/09/16 Kentucky Utilities

6137 08/12/16 South Kentucky.

6138 08/15/16 STATE LINE GA..

6139 08/15/16 CURTIS HARNESS

6140 08/16/16 HIGHLAND TELE...

6141 08/16/16 South Kentucky...

6142 08/16/16 BLUEGRASS CE...

Item Account

921.8 • Office Sup...

131.2- McCreary...

921.10 • Postage/...

131.2 - McCreary...

855.3 • Compress...

131.2- McCreary...

921.7-Utilities (G...

131.2 - McCreary...

921.7- Utilities (G...

131.2 - McCreary...

656.3 - Training & ..

131.2 - McCreary...

667.1 - Vehicle Ex...

131.2 - McCreary...

667.1 - Vehicle Ex...

131.2 - McCreary...

855.4 • Compress...

131.2 - McCreary...

921.7 - Utilities (G...

131.2 - McCreary...

921.5 - Telephone

PSC's Request 14
Page 117 of 140

Paid Amount

(200.34)

(200.34)

(39.08)

(39.08)

(21.26)

(21.26)

(107.68)

(107.68)

(260.13)

(260.13)

(30.00)

(30.00)

(208.31)

(208.31)

(250.00)

(250.00)

(50.75)

(50.75)

(74.03)

(74.03)

(174.91)

Original Amount

200.34

200.34

(39.08)

39.08

39.08

(21.26)

21.26

21.26

(107.68)

107.68

107.68

(260.13)

260.13

260.13

(30.00)

30.00

30.00

(208.31)

208.31

208.31

(250.00)

250.00

250.00

(50.75)

50.75

50.75

(74.03)

74.03

74.03

(174.91)

174.91

Page 50



9:33 AM

06/13/17

Type

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Citipower, L. L C.
Check Detail

January through December 2016

Num Date Name

6143 08/16/16 Citipower, L.L.C.

6144 08/16/16 SANTA FEMEXL

6145 08/23/16 Mountain Valley...

6146 08/25/16 Crystal Springs...

6147 08/25/16 UNITED PARCEL..

6148 08/25/16 Grange Life Insu..

6149 08/25/16 ARCRANDOLPH.

6150 08/25/16 National Pen Corp

6151 08/25/16 South Kentucky...

6152 08/25/16 Scott Solid Wast...

Item Account

131.2 • McCreary...

921.7- Utilities (G...

131.2 • McCreary...

921.11 • Meals/En...

131.2 • McCreary...

878.8 • Materials

131.2 • McCreary...

921.8 • Office Sup...

131.2. McCreary...

921.10 • Postage/...

131.2 • McCreary...

926.1 • Insurance...

131.2 • McCreary...

656.3 • Training & ...

131.2. McCreary...

921.8 • Office Sup...

131.2 • McCreary...

875.5 • Electricity -..

131.2. McCreary...

921.7- Utilities (G...

PSC's Request 14
Page 118 of 140

Paid Amount

(174.91)

(10.90)

(10.90)

(60.00)

(60.00)

(979.04)

(979.04)

(15.25)

(15.25)

(18.78)

(18.78)

(49.57)

(49.57)

(1,623.00)

(1,623.00)

(162.44)

(162.44)

(29.82)

(29.82)

(30.00)

(30.00)

Original Amount

174.91

(10.90)

10.90

10.90

(60.00)

60.00

60.00

(979.04)

979.04

979.04

(15.25)

15.25

15.25

(18.78)

18.78

18.78

(49.57)

49.57

49.57

(1,623.00)

1,623.00

1,623.00

(162.44)

162.44

162.44

(29.82)

29.82

29.82

(30.00)

30.00

30.00
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9:33 AM

06/13/17

Citipower, L. L. C.

Check Detail
January through December 2016

PSC's Request 14
Page 119 of 140

Type Num Date Name Item Account Paid Amount Original Amount

Check 6153 06/25/16 Anthem Blue Cro... 131.2' McCreary...

926.4 • Insurance... (2,410.89)

(2,410.89)

2,410.89

TOTAL (2,410.89) 2,410.89

Check 6154 08/25/16 HIGHLAND TELE... 131.2' McCreary...

921.5 • Telephone (381.70)

(381.70)

381.70

TOTAL (381.70) 381.70

Check 6155 08/25/16 KENTUCKY MET... 131.2' McCreary...

878.3 • Meters & ... (250.00)

(250.00)

250.00

TOTAL (250.00) 250.00

Check 6156 08/26/16 Consolidated Pip... 131.2 • McCreary...

878.8 • Materials &... (199.15)

(199.15)

199.15

TOTAL (199.15) 199.15

Check 6157 08/29/16 Mountain Valley... 131.2 • McCreary...

878.8 • Materials &... (259.37)

(259.37)

259.37

TOTAL (259.37) 259.37

Check 6158 08/29/16 SANTA FE MEXI... 131.2 • McCreary...

921.11 • Meals/En... (55.00)

(55.00)

55.00

TOTAL (55.00) 55.00

Check 6159 08/30/16 Postmaster 131.2 • McCreary...

903.5 • Postage -... (138.95)

(138.95)

138.95

TOTAL (138.95) 138.95

Check 6160 08/30/16 Tim Ball 131.2 • McCreary...

881.4 • Rent-Sho... (350.00)

(350.00)

350.00

TOTAL (350.00) 350.00

Check 6161 09/01/16 Mountain Valley... 131.2 • McCreary...

878.8 • Materials &... (624.50)

(624.50)

624.50

TOTAL (624.50) 624.50

Check 6162 09/06/16 STEPHEN GILRE... 131.2' McCreary...

235 • Customer D...

431.2 • Interest ex...

(50.00)
(5.50)

(55.50)

50.00

5.50

TOTAL (55.50) 55.50
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9:33 AM

06/13/17

Type

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL.

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Citipower, L L C.
Check Detail

January through December 2016

Num •ate Name

6163 09/13/16 HAYNES SOUTH...

6164 09/13/16 Access Cable Tel..

6165 09/13/16 Plateau Electric...

6166 09/13/16 Scott Supplies

6167 09/13/16 HIGHLAND TELE...

6168 09/13/16 South Kentucky.

6169 09/13/16 Postmaster

6170 09/13/16 UNITED PARCEL...

6171 09/13/16 SANTA FE M EXI...

6172 09/14/16 MCCREARY CO...

Item Account

131.2. McCreary..

667.1 • Vehicle Ex..

131.2' McCreary..

921.6 • Computer..

131.2 • McCreary..

855.3 • Compress...

131.2. McCreary..

921.8 • Office Sup..

131.2 • McCreary..

855.4 • Compress...

131.2' McCreary..

921.7- Utilities (G...

131.2 - McCreary..

921.10 • Postage/...

131.2- McCreary...

921.10 - Postage/...

131.2- McCreary...

921.11 - Meals/En..

131.2- McCreary...

921.7 - Utilities (G...

PSC's Request 14
Page 120 of 140

Paid Amount

(951.92)

(951.92)

(55.03)

(55.03)

(21.26)

(21.26)

(44.47)

(44.47)

(50.75)

(50.75)

(71.12)

(71.12)

(86.00)

(86.00)

(58.06)

(58.06)

(52.00)

(52.00)

(107.68)

(107.68)

Original Amount

(951.92)

951.92

951.92

(55.03)

55.03

55.03

(21.26)

21.26

21.26

(44.47)

44.47

44.47

(50.75)

50.75

50.75

(71.12)

71.12

71.12

(86.00)

86.00

86.00

(58.06)

58.06

58.06

(52.00)

52.00

52.00

(107.68)

107.68

107.68
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9:33 AM

06/13/17

Type

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

Num

6173

6174

6175

6176

6177

•ate

09/14/16

09/13/16

09/13/16

09/14/16

09/16/16

6178 09/19/16

6179 09/19/16

6180 09/20/16

6181 09/22/16

6182 09/29/16

6183 09/29/16

Citipower, L. L. C.

Check Detail
January through December 2016

Name

Kentucky Gas As...

Kentucky Labor...

•MAC SYSTEMS...

Kentucky Utilities

ALLAN CRABTR...

Diadena Perry

G & R Hydraulics

CHUCKS AUTO...

Citipower, L.L.C.

Crystal Springs...

Scott Solid Wast...

Item Account

131.2 • McCreary...

656.3 • Training & ...

131.2 • McCreary...

921.8 • Office Sup...

131.2 • McCreary...

878.3 • Meters & ...

131.2 - McCreary...

921.7- Utilities (G...

131.2 • McCreary...

667.1 • Vehicle Ex...

131.2 - McCreary...

926.9 • Flower Fund

131.2- McCreary...

894.2 - DItchwitch ...

131.2 - McCreary...

667.1 - Vehicle Ex...

131.2 - McCreary...

921.7- Utilities (G...

131.2 • McCreary...

921.8 - Office Sup...

131.2 - McCreary...

PSC's Request 14
Page 121 of 140

Paid Amount

(100.00)

(100.00)

(152.00)

(152.00)

(1,555.86)

(1,555.86)

(240.30)

(240.30)

(25.00)

(25.00)

(50.00)

(50.00)

(130.00)

(130.00)

(80.00)

(80.00)

(10.90)

(10.90)

(15.25)

(15.25)

Original Amount

(100.00)

100.00

100.00

(152.00)

152.00

152.00

(1,555.86)

1,555.86

1,555.86

(240.30)

240.30

240.30

(25.00)

25.00

25.00

(50.00)

50.00

50.00

(130.00)

130.00

130.00

(80.00)

80.00

80.00

(10.90)

10.90

10.90

(15.25)

15.25

15.25

(30.00)
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9:33 AM

06/13/17

Citipower, L L C.

Check Detail
January through December 2016

PSC's Request 14
Page 122 of 140

Type Num Date Name Item Account Paid Amount Original Amount

921.7- Utilities (G... (30.00) 30.00

TOTAL (30.00) 30.00

Check 6184 09/29/16 Diadena Perry 131.2 • McCreary...

930.3 • Tools and ... (11.98)

(11.98)

11.98

TOTAL (11.98) 11.98

Check 6185 09/29/16 South Kentucky... 131.2- McCreary...

875.5 - Electricity -... (29.25)

(29.25)

29.25

TOTAL (29.25) 29.25

Check 6186 09/22/16 Crowley County... 131.2 • McCreary...

921.11 - Meals/En... (56.00)

(56.00)

56.00

TOTAL (56.00) 56.00

Check 6187 09/29/16 UNITED PARCEL... 131.2 • McCreary...

921.10 - Postage/... (18.64)

(18.64)

18.64

TOTAL (18.64) 18.64

Check 6188 09/29/16 Grange Life Insu... 131.2 • McCreary...

926.1 - Insurance... (50.10)

(50.10)

50.10

TOTAL (50.10) 50.10

Check 6189 09/29/16 HIGHLAND TELE... 131.2 • McCreary...

875.6 - Telephone...
921.5 - Telephone

(52.67)
(324.97)

(377.64)

52.67

324.97

TOTAL (377.64) 377.64

Check 6190 09/28/16 Postmaster 131.2 - McCreary...

921.10 - Postage/... (135.80)

(135.80)

135.80

TOTAL (135.80) 135.80

Check 6191 09/27/16 Crowley County... 131.2 - McCreary...

921.11 - Meals/En... (55.00)

(55.00)

55.00

TOTAL (55.00) 55.00

Check 6192 09/28/16 Mountain Valley... 131.2 • McCreary...

878.8 - Materials &... (416.99)

(416.99)

416.99

TOTAL (416.99) 416.99

' Check 6193 09/29/16 Access Cable Tel... 131.2. McCreary... (55.03)

Page 55



9:33 AM

06/13/17

Type

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

Citipower, L. L. C.

Check Detail
January through December 2016

Num Date Name

6194 09/29/16 BLUEGRASS CE...

6195 09/29/16 Tim Ball

6196 09/29/16 Anthem Blue Cro...

6197 09/29/16 STATE LINE GA...

6198 10/04/16 Crowley County.

6199 10/11/16 SANTA FEMEXI..

6200 10/12/16 empower, L.L.C.

6201 10/12/16 HAYNES SOUTH...

6202 10/12/16 STATE LINE GA...

6203 10/12/16 Plateau Electric...

Item Account

921.6 • Computer...

131.2 • McCreary...

921.5 • Telephone

131.2. McCreary...

881.4- Rent-Sho...

131.2. McCreary...

926.4 • Insurance...

131.2. McCreary...

667.1 • Vehicle Ex...

131.2 >McCreary...

921.11 • Meals/En...

131.2 • McCreary...

921.11 • Meals/En...

131.2 • McCreary...

921.7- Utilities (G...

131.2. McCreary...

667.1 - Vehicle Ex...

131.2 • McCreary...

667.1 - Vehicle Ex...

131.2. McCreary...

PSC's Request 14
Page 123 of 140

Paid Amount

(55.03)

(55.03)

(174.91)

(174.91)

(350.00)

(350.00)

(2,546.28)

(2,546.28)

(251.62)

(251.62)

(55.00)

(55.00)

(59.00)

(59.00)

(10.90)

(10.90)

(852.25)

(852.25)

(265.50)

(265.50)

Original Amount

55.03

55.03

(174.91)

174.91

174.91

(350.00)

350.00

350.00

(2,546.28)

2,546.28

2,546.28

(251.62)

251.62

251.62

(55.00)

55.00

55.00

(59.00)

59.00

59.00

(10.90)

10.90

10.90

(852.25)

852.25

852.25

(265.50)

265.50

265.50

(21.38)

Page 56



9:33 AM

06/13/17

Citipower, L L. C.
Check Detail

January through December 2016

PSC's Request 14
Page 124 of 140

Type Num Date Name Item Account Paid Amount Original Amount

855.3 • Compress... (21.38) 21.38

TOTAL (21.38) 21.38

Check 6204 10/12/16 MCCREARY CO- 131.2 • McCreary...

921.7 • Utilities (G... (107.68)

(107.68)

107.68

TOTAL (107.68) 107.68

Check 6205 10/12/16 UNITED PARCEL... 131.2- McCreary...

921.10 • Postage/... (38.98)

(38.98)

38.98

TOTAL (38.98) 38.98

Check 6206 10/12/16 Kentucky Utilities 131.2 • McCreary...

921.7 • Utilities (G... (209.91)

(209.91)

209.91

TOTAL (209.91) 209.91

Check 6207 10/12/16 HIGHLAND TELE... 131.2 • McCreary...

855.4 • Compress... (50.75)

(50.75)

50.75

TOTAL (50.75) 50.75

Check 6208 10/17/16 Mountain Vailey... 131.2 • McCreary...

878.8 • Materials &... (296.50)

(296.50)

296.50

TOTAL (296.50) 296.50

Check 6209 10/17/16 WalMart 131.2 <McCreary...

921.8 • Office Sup... (186.74)

(186.74)

186.74

TOTAL (186.74) 186.74

Check 6210 10/18/16 SANTA FE MEXI... 131.2- McCreary...

921.11 • Meals/En... (34.00)

(34.00)

34.00

TOTAL (34.00) 34.00

Check 6211 10/19/16 IRENE CRABTREE 131.2 - McCreary...

235 • Customer D...

488.3 • Hook up fe...
(50.00)

(200.00)

(250.00)

50.00

200.00

TOTAL (250.00) 250.00

Check 6212 10/20/16 Kroger 131.2 - McCreary...

921.8 • Office Sup... (356.76)

(356.76)

356.76

TOTAL (356.76) 356.76

Check 6213 10/20/16 BALDAVHAI PAT... 131.2 - McCreary... (55.25)
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Type

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

Num Date

6214 10/28/16

6215 10/25/16

6216 10/28/16

6217 10/28/16

Citipower, L. L C.
Check Detail

January through December 2016

Name

SANTA FE MEX1...

McCreary Count...

Grange Life Insu...

Anthem Blue Cro...

Item Account

235 • Customer D..

431.2 • Interest ex..

6218 10/28/16 BLUEGRASS CE...

131.2 • McCreary...

921.11 • Meals/En...

131.2' McCreary...

667.5 • Vehicle Ins..

131.2 • McCreary...

926.1 • Insurance...

131.2. McCreary...

926.4 • Insurance...

131.2. McCreary...

921.5 • Telephcne

131.2- McCreary...

921.5 • Telephcne

131.2 • McCreary...

921.7 • Utilities (G...

131.2 • McCreary...

921.8 • Office Sup...

131.2 • McCreary...

921.7 • Utilities (G...

131.2- McCreary...

6219 10/28/16 HIGHLAND TELE..

6220 10/28/16 South Kentucky...

6221 10/28/16 Crystal Springs.

6222 10/28/16 Scott Solid Wast..

6223 10/28/16 South Kentucky.

PSC's Request 14
Page 125 of 140

Paid Amount

(50.00)
(5.25)

(55.25)

(48.00)

(48.00)

(167.78)

(167.78)

(51.33)

(51.33)

(2,546.28)

(2,546.28)

(174.91)

(174.91)

(379.38)

(379.38)

(72.03)

(72.03)

(37.33)

(37.33)

(30.00)

(30.00)

Original Amount

50.00

5.25

55.25

(48.00)

48.00

48.00

(167.78)

167.78

167.78

(51.33)

51.33

51.33

(2,546.28)

2,546.28

2,546.28

(174.91)

174.91

174.91

(379.38)

379.38

379.38

(72.03)

72.03

72.03

(37.33)

37.33

37.33

(30.00)

30.00

30.00

(28.94)
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Type

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

TOTAL

Check

Citipower, L. L C.

Check Detail
January through December 2016

Num Date Name

6224 10/28/16 Access Cable Tel...

6225 10/27/16 Crowley County...

6226 10/28/16 Mountain Valley.

6227 10/31/16 Postmaster

6228 10/28/16 Tim Bali

6229 11/01/16 The Dairy Bar

6230 11/08/16 STATE LINE GA...

6231 11/08/16 Plateau Electric...

6232 11/08/16 UNITED PARCEL..

6233 11/08/16 Kentucky Utilities

Item Account

875.5 • Electricity -..

131.2 • McCreary...

921.6 • Computer...

131.2' McCreary...

921.11 • Meals/En...

131.2' McCreary...

878.8 • Materials &..

131.2 • McCreary...

921.10 • Postage/...

131.2- McCreary...

881.4 • Rent - Sho...

131.2- McCreary...

921.11 - Meals/En...

131.2 - McCreary...

667.1 • Vehicle Ex...

131.2 - McCreary...

855.3 • Compress...

131.2 - McCreary...

921.10 • Postage/...

131.2 - McCreary...

921.7 • Utilities (G...

PSC's Request 14
Page 126 of 140

Paid Amount

(28.94)

(28.94)

(55.03)

(55.03)

(55.00)

(55.00)

(142.25)

(142.25)

(142.45)

(142.45)

(350.00)

(350.00)

(47.00)

(47.00)

(240.76)

(240.76)

(23.27)

(23.27)

(18.69)

(18.69)

(151.39)

Original Amount

28.94

28.94

(55.03)

55.03

55.03

(55.00)

55.00

55.00

(142.25)

142.25

142.25

(142.45)

142.45

142.45

(350.00)

350.00

350.00

(47.00)

47.00

47.00

(240.76)

240.76

240.76

(23.27)

23.27

23.27

(18.69)

18.69

18.69

(151.39)

151.39
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